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30-05-2015     Opening Balance                                                       
� �E01-06-2015 F
CR BY CASH                                                                    400.00          400.00 Cr.
� �E26-09-2015 F
TR Saving Int.upto 30/09/2015            26/09/2015                             5.00          405.00 Cr.
� �E23-03-2016 F
TR Incidental Charges Post               23/03/2016           20.00                           385.00 Cr.
� �E28-03-2016 F
TR Saving Int.upto 31/03/2016            28/03/2016                             8.00          393.00 Cr.
� �E07-06-2016 F
CR SHEWALE MAHESH SHIVAJI                                                     500.00          893.00 Cr.
� �E08-06-2016 F
CR NANAWARE MAYUR                                                             500.00        1,393.00 Cr.
� �E14-06-2016 F
CR ANAP DHEERAJ DNYANDEO                                                      500.00        1,893.00 Cr.
CR JOSHI MANDAR SHRIDHAR                                                      500.00        2,393.00 Cr.
� �E16-06-2016 F
CR PACHPORE SWANAND                                                           500.00        2,893.00 Cr.
CR CHANDRAS AKSHAY DATTATRAY                                                  500.00        3,393.00 Cr.
� �E21-06-2016 F
CR SHITOLE SANDIP SHAHAJI                                                     500.00        3,893.00 Cr.
� �E23-06-2016 F
CR CHAVAN RAHUL KRISHNA                                                       500.00        4,393.00 Cr.
� �E24-06-2016 F
CR DHERE MAHESH CHANDRABHAN                                                   500.00        4,893.00 Cr.
� �E27-06-2016 F
CR BORATE AMAR GANPAT                                                         500.00        5,393.00 Cr.
� �E28-06-2016 F
CR GHARGE SURAJ RAJENDRA                                                      500.00        5,893.00 Cr.
� �E01-07-2016 F
CR JADHAV DEEPAK DINKAR                                                       500.00        6,393.00 Cr.
CR CHOPDE KUNAL SHRIPAD                                                       500.00        6,893.00 Cr.
� �E04-07-2016 F
CR KADAM PRASAD PRAKASH                                                       500.00        7,393.00 Cr.
CR MAHAJAN SAGAR BHILE                                                        500.00        7,893.00 Cr.
CR GHADAGE AMIR UDAYSING                                                      500.00        8,393.00 Cr.
CR CHAVAN SAGAR SAMBHAJI                                                      500.00        8,893.00 Cr.
CR GAVALI SURAJ VILAS                                                         500.00        9,393.00 Cr.
� �E07-07-2016 F
CR DHABE DINESH YASHWANT                                                      500.00        9,893.00 Cr.
� �E08-07-2016 F
CR MOHITE RAVIRAJ SURYAKANT                                                   500.00       10,393.00 Cr.
CR KIRVE RUSHIKESH DILIP                                                      500.00       10,893.00 Cr.
� �E09-07-2016 F
CR SANJIV KUMAR                                                               500.00       11,393.00 Cr.
� �E11-07-2016 F
CR KAPASE PRAVEEN CHANAMALLA                                                  500.00       11,893.00 Cr.
CR CHOWDHARY SOAIF HAMID                                                      500.00       12,393.00 Cr.
CR MORE RAHUL SUDHAKAR                                                        500.00       12,893.00 Cr.
� �E12-07-2016 F
CR KUDLE KEDAR                                                                500.00       13,393.00 Cr.
CR GAIKWAD AJINKYA SHANKAR                                                    500.00       13,893.00 Cr.
CR KHANGAONKAR SUDHIR BHAGANNA                                                500.00       14,393.00 Cr.
CR BHATMURJI AMAR                                                             500.00       14,893.00 Cr.
CR MUJUMDAR PRASANNA CHANDRASH                                                500.00       15,393.00 Cr.
CR CHAVAN AVDHUT SOPAN                                                        500.00       15,893.00 Cr.
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� �E13-07-2016 F
CR KULKARNI ASHISH AJIT                                                       500.00       16,393.00 Cr.
CR SUTAR SHRIVASTAV                                                           500.00       16,893.00 Cr.
CR SABALE DHYANDEO POPAT                                                      500.00       17,393.00 Cr.
CR SALUNKE PRATIK SANJAY                                                      500.00       17,893.00 Cr.
� �E14-07-2016 F
CR ZENDE SHAILESH DATTATRAY                                                   500.00       18,393.00 Cr.
CR NANAWARE GAURAV PRAKASH                                                    500.00       18,893.00 Cr.
CR PATIL DHAIRYASHIL KRISHNAT                                                 500.00       19,393.00 Cr.
� �E15-07-2016 F
CR PATEL KRUNAL DAHYALA                                                       500.00       19,893.00 Cr.
CR REWALKAR SANKET SANJAY                                                     500.00       20,393.00 Cr.
CR SALUNKHE VIJAY BHARAT                                                      500.00       20,893.00 Cr.
CR KHANDRE SHRIKANT ARVIND                                                    500.00       21,393.00 Cr.
CR KAMBLE RAJKIRAN RAM                                                        500.00       21,893.00 Cr.
� �E18-07-2016 F
CR MALI MANOJ MANIK                                                           500.00       22,393.00 Cr.
CR TORP TANAJI MADHAV                                                         500.00       22,893.00 Cr.
CR WAGHUNDE SHREYASH                                                          500.00       23,393.00 Cr.
CR CHOUDHARY KARAN SUNIL                                                      500.00       23,893.00 Cr.
CR SALUNKHE SATYAJIT                                                          500.00       24,393.00 Cr.
� �E19-07-2016 F
CR BADHE VIJAY GOVIND                                                         500.00       24,893.00 Cr.
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CR MODI AKASH RAJESH                                                          500.00       25,393.00 Cr.
CR DHAMLE AMIT                                                                500.00       25,893.00 Cr.
� �E20-07-2016 F
CR ROTE PRAMOD KRISHNAT                                                       500.00       26,393.00 Cr.
CR DEVYANI KADAM                                                              500.00       26,893.00 Cr.
CR PATIL SNEHAL SUHAS                                                         500.00       27,393.00 Cr.
� �E21-07-2016 F
CR YADAV SUJAY HARI                                                           500.00       27,893.00 Cr.
CR JAGTAP ANIL SUBHASH                                                        500.00       28,393.00 Cr.
CR CHOUGALE PANKAJ DHONDIRAM                                                  500.00       28,893.00 Cr.
CR VARMA VIKAS                                                                500.00       29,393.00 Cr.
CR SHINDE CHAITANYA SANJAY                                                    500.00       29,893.00 Cr.
CR TAKMOGE RUSHIKESH                                                          500.00       30,393.00 Cr.
CR SHINDE ADITYA RAJENDRA                                                     500.00       30,893.00 Cr.
CR INPURE PRITAM                                                              500.00       31,393.00 Cr.
CR DALAVI MANGESH DATTATRAY                                                   500.00       31,893.00 Cr.
CR GHADAGE SAMIR PRATAPSINH                                                   500.00       32,393.00 Cr.
CR DHUMAL SWAPNIL NAVNATH                                                     500.00       32,893.00 Cr.
CR DHANESH VIVEK SHIRSAT                                                      500.00       33,393.00 Cr.
CR MARANE  SIDDHESH SUBHASH                                                   500.00       33,893.00 Cr.
CR SUPEKAR BALU                                                               500.00       34,393.00 Cr.
CR KHEDEKAR SANDEEP MANGESH                                                   500.00       34,893.00 Cr.
CR WAGHMARE SACHIN                                                            500.00       35,393.00 Cr.
CR PHAD MAROTI TATERAO                                                        500.00       35,893.00 Cr.
CR MANE NAGESH HARISHCHANDRA                                                  500.00       36,393.00 Cr.
CR JADYAL VISHAL VILAS                                                        500.00       36,893.00 Cr.
� �E22-07-2016 F
CR SANSARE DEEPAK EKNATH                                                      500.00       37,393.00 Cr.
CR GUGALE SIDDHARTH                                                           500.00       37,893.00 Cr.
CR SHIRKE OMKAR SANJAY                                                        500.00       38,393.00 Cr.
CR KHACHNE RITESH NARENDRA                                                    500.00       38,893.00 Cr.
CR ARBAUJ AAKASH VIJAY                                                        500.00       39,393.00 Cr.
CR PATEL KIRAN NARESHBHAI                                                     500.00       39,893.00 Cr.
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CR JADHAV SHUBHAM RAMESH                                                      500.00       40,393.00 Cr.
CR BHUJBAL AMAR DEEPAK                                                        500.00       40,893.00 Cr.
CR DAKHORE AVINASH MADHAVRAO                                                  500.00       41,393.00 Cr.
CR DHANSHETTY AMIT GANESH                                                     500.00       41,893.00 Cr.
CR KEDAR SURAJ DATTATRAY                                                      500.00       42,393.00 Cr.
CR MATALE SAMEER SHIVAJI                                                      500.00       42,893.00 Cr.
CR KADAM PRATIKSHA BHIMRAO                                                    500.00       43,393.00 Cr.
CR CHAVARE RAJASRI BHASKAR                                                    500.00       43,893.00 Cr.
CR KUMBHAR SHAILESH ARVIND                                                    500.00       44,393.00 Cr.
CR KUMAR MOHIT                                                                500.00       44,893.00 Cr.
CR BHALEKAR AKSHAY DEEPAK                                                     500.00       45,393.00 Cr.
CR BIRDAR  YOGESH GOVINDRAO                                                   500.00       45,893.00 Cr.
CR SURYAWANSHI SARAD                                                          500.00       46,393.00 Cr.
CR TUPTEWAR SHUBHAM                                                           500.00       46,893.00 Cr.
� �E23-07-2016 F
CR KADAM SACHIN SHANTILAL                                                     500.00       47,393.00 Cr.
CR PHADNIS MAYURA KISHOR                                                      500.00       47,893.00 Cr.
CR SIDDHARTH ATKARE                                                           500.00       48,393.00 Cr.
CR AGNEN ANIKET BAPU                                                          500.00       48,893.00 Cr.
CR PHALLE SOHAM NITYANAND                                                     500.00       49,393.00 Cr.
CR SHELAR PRAMOD KRISHNA                                                      500.00       49,893.00 Cr.
CR KULKARNI MANDAR UMAKANT                                                    500.00       50,393.00 Cr.
CR SHARMA DEEPAK SURESH                                                       500.00       50,893.00 Cr.
CR SHELKE SAMBHAJI JAGANNATH                                                  500.00       51,393.00 Cr.
CR DHULE AASHISH ASHOK                                                        500.00       51,893.00 Cr.
CR NAKHATE SHIVAM SURESH                                                      500.00       52,393.00 Cr.
CR GHADGE NIKHIL NAVNATH                                                      500.00       52,893.00 Cr.
CR SAHASRABUDHE KUNAL ANAND                                                   500.00       53,393.00 Cr.
� �E25-07-2016 F
CR WAVARE SOHAM AVINASH                                                       500.00       53,893.00 Cr.
CR BANDE PAVAN NAMDEO                                                         500.00       54,393.00 Cr.
CR BHOSALE ABHIJIT DATTATRAY                                                  500.00       54,893.00 Cr.
CR CHAVAN SWAPNIL RAJARAM                                                     500.00       55,393.00 Cr.
CR JAMODE ANIKET                                                              500.00       55,893.00 Cr.
CR HONRAO MANDAR RAJENDRA                                                     500.00       56,393.00 Cr.
CR KULKARNI ABHISHEK NANDKUMAR                                                500.00       56,893.00 Cr.
CR DAUNDE KARAN                                                               500.00       57,393.00 Cr.
CR MANDAKE SAGAR KRISHNAT                                                     500.00       57,893.00 Cr.
CR DALAVI VIJAY PREMNATH                                                      500.00       58,393.00 Cr.
CR DIMBLE MAYUR GORAKSHNATH                                                   500.00       58,893.00 Cr.
CR AVDHOOT KAJAREKAR                                                          500.00       59,393.00 Cr.
CR NALWADE NIKHIL ABASAHEB                                                    500.00       59,893.00 Cr.
CR ROHAMARE  AKASH SANJAY                                                     500.00       60,393.00 Cr.
CR GUND RUSHIKESH                                                             500.00       60,893.00 Cr.
CR GADADE SHUBHAM GAYAPPA                                                     500.00       61,393.00 Cr.
CR UBALE SWAPNIL BHARAT                                                       500.00       61,893.00 Cr.
CR GORUD HIMANSHU                                                             500.00       62,393.00 Cr.
CR DESALE YOGESH                                                              500.00       62,893.00 Cr.
CR SHINDE PAVAN SATYAWAN                                                      500.00       63,393.00 Cr.
CR SHELAKE PRASHANT BALU                                                      500.00       63,893.00 Cr.
CR KADAM AKSHAY BALSHIRAM                                                     500.00       64,393.00 Cr.
CR LALIT KOLHE                                                                500.00       64,893.00 Cr.
CR PARDESHI PRAVIN RAMESH                                                     500.00       65,393.00 Cr.
CR PHATALE SWARUP SANJAY                                                      500.00       65,893.00 Cr.
CR KUDLE HARSHALI GULAB                                                       500.00       66,393.00 Cr.
CR PATIL VIPUL SHANTARAM                                                      500.00       66,893.00 Cr.
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CR ATTAR DANISH ASIF                                                          500.00       67,393.00 Cr.
CR QURESHI MUSHRAM ABDUL                                                      500.00       67,893.00 Cr.
� �E26-07-2016 F
CR JADHAV NANASO BALASO                                                       500.00       68,393.00 Cr.
CR NIKANKE SMRUTI SHRIKANT                                                    500.00       68,893.00 Cr.
CR SHELKE VINOD EKNATH                                                        500.00       69,393.00 Cr.
CR KOLEKAR MADHURI VASANT                                                     500.00       69,893.00 Cr.
CR SHINGADE AMOL ASHOK                                                        500.00       70,393.00 Cr.
CR DHAMAL TUSHAR RAJENDRA                                                     500.00       70,893.00 Cr.
CR DHANRAJ DEVAKATE                                                           500.00       71,393.00 Cr.
CR GAIKAR GURUNATH                                                            500.00       71,893.00 Cr.
CR PARMESHWAR GOPEWAD                                                         500.00       72,393.00 Cr.
CR KAMAT AJINKAY                                                              500.00       72,893.00 Cr.
CR AHIRE KARISHAM ASHOK                                                       500.00       73,393.00 Cr.
CR KADAM AVDHUT SANJAY                                                        500.00       73,893.00 Cr.
CR SOVILKAR SAMARTH SHIVDAS                                                   500.00       74,393.00 Cr.
CR VEDHANTE ANIKET SHRIKANT                                                   500.00       74,893.00 Cr.
CR BHAPKAR TUSHAR UDDHAV                                                      500.00       75,393.00 Cr.
CR YADAV RAKESH R.                                                            500.00       75,893.00 Cr.
CR TAMBOLI  SHAHRUKH                                                          500.00       76,393.00 Cr.
CR VIKHE ADARSH  PRALLHAD                                                     500.00       76,893.00 Cr.
CR TARU VARSHA ASHOK                                                          500.00       77,393.00 Cr.
CR KHANDAGALE YOGITA PRATAP                                                   500.00       77,893.00 Cr.
CR GAIKWAD VIJAY SANJAY                                                       500.00       78,393.00 Cr.
CR DESHMUKH KAUSTUBH ANAND                                                    500.00       78,893.00 Cr.
CR CHORGHE PRATIK VIJAY                                                       500.00       79,393.00 Cr.
CR SHINGADE GANESH DATTATRAY                                                  500.00       79,893.00 Cr.
CR SHIVAGUNDE SANDESH                                                         500.00       80,393.00 Cr.
CR PATIL ROHAN HANMANT                                                        500.00       80,893.00 Cr.
� �E27-07-2016 F
CR SUTAR DILIP VIDYANAND                                                      500.00       81,393.00 Cr.
CR DHUMAL SAGAR PANDURANG                                                     500.00       81,893.00 Cr.
CR JADHAV MAYUR MARUTI                                                        500.00       82,393.00 Cr.
CR DHAWALE ABHIJIT DATTATRAY                                                  500.00       82,893.00 Cr.
CR BHATE VINOD RAMAKANT                                                       500.00       83,393.00 Cr.
CR BENDRE OMKAR BHAUSAHEB                                                     500.00       83,893.00 Cr.
CR BHUJBAL SANGRAM VASANT                                                     500.00       84,393.00 Cr.
CR KUMAR VIPOOL                                                               500.00       84,893.00 Cr.
CR KSHIRSAGAR VINAYAK RAMKRUSH                                                500.00       85,393.00 Cr.
CR BANDPATTE SHRIJANESH  SADAS                                                500.00       85,893.00 Cr.
� �E28-07-2016 F
CR SHAIKH YASIMSHARINF                                                        500.00       86,393.00 Cr.
CR NAIKWADI SUMIT RAMDAS                                                      500.00       86,893.00 Cr.
CR PAWAR MAYUR  AJINATH                                                       500.00       87,393.00 Cr.
CR LAD AKASH MARUTI                                                           500.00       87,893.00 Cr.
CR DHARAM AKSHAY KAILAS                                                       500.00       88,393.00 Cr.
CR GUGALE DIPAK LALCHAND                                                      500.00       88,893.00 Cr.
CR WAGH SAGAR TRYAMBAK                                                        500.00       89,393.00 Cr.
CR CHAVAN MAYUR MANIKRAO                                                      500.00       89,893.00 Cr.
CR GOSKI SHILPA CHANDRAKANT                                                   500.00       90,393.00 Cr.
CR SHRIRAME PUSHPAK RAVINDRA                                                  500.00       90,893.00 Cr.
CR BAJARE PRATHAMESH RATNAKAR                                                 500.00       91,393.00 Cr.
CR KHANDAGALE RAVINDRA ANANDA                                                 500.00       91,893.00 Cr.
CR DHARKAR MANCHAK MARATRAO                                                   500.00       92,393.00 Cr.
CR THORAT RAMESHWAR VITTHAL                                                   500.00       92,893.00 Cr.
CR MORE SWAPNIL DILIP                                                         500.00       93,393.00 Cr.
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CR NAIR SUJISH KUMAR                                                          500.00       93,893.00 Cr.
CR CHAVAN PRADIP UTTAM                                                        500.00       94,393.00 Cr.
CR KHAIRNAR SAGAR SUNIL                                                       500.00       94,893.00 Cr.
CR RATHOD VIKAS DHONDIBA                                                      500.00       95,393.00 Cr.
CR KANDE NIKHIL                                                               500.00       95,893.00 Cr.
CR KAKADE PRATIK                                                              500.00       96,393.00 Cr.
CR KUMBHAR ABHISHEK RAJENDRA                                                  500.00       96,893.00 Cr.
TR ALUMNI FUNDS TRF FROM 320/1 003527    13/07/2016                        31,000.00     1,27,893.00 Cr.
CR CHAVAN GOURI SANTOSH                                                       500.00     1,28,393.00 Cr.
CR DANGAT SANJANA                                                             500.00     1,28,893.00 Cr.
CR WAGHE NAGESH                                                               500.00     1,29,393.00 Cr.
� �E29-07-2016 F
CR SALUNKHE TUSHAR RAMESH                                                     500.00     1,29,893.00 Cr.
CR KEDAR KAILAS PAIGUDE                                                       500.00     1,30,393.00 Cr.
CR CHOUDHARY BHARATKUMAR HAKAR                                                500.00     1,30,893.00 Cr.
CR SONAR AKASH KISHOR                                                         500.00     1,31,393.00 Cr.
CR GUNJIKAR NAVNEET  PRAKASH                                                  500.00     1,31,893.00 Cr.
CR INGALE VISHAL ARVIND                                                       500.00     1,32,393.00 Cr.
CR TELANG SACHIN DILIPRAO                                                     500.00     1,32,893.00 Cr.
CR NELWADE SHANTARAM PRABHAKAR                                                500.00     1,33,393.00 Cr.
CR TAVASALKAR RHUTIKA CHANDRAS                                                500.00     1,33,893.00 Cr.
CR BOWLEKAR LAXMAN RAMDAS                                                     500.00     1,34,393.00 Cr.
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CR PAWAR ROHAN BAYAJI                                                         500.00     1,34,893.00 Cr.
CR PATIL SAMIT RAGHUNATH                                                      500.00     1,35,393.00 Cr.
CR MOHITE SUHAS DEEPAK                                                        500.00     1,35,893.00 Cr.
CR PATIL VISHAL PRAKASH                                                       100.00     1,35,993.00 Cr.
CR GHAWAT ANKIT RAJKUMAR                                                      500.00     1,36,493.00 Cr.
CR SALUNKE RAVIPRASAD YASHWANT                                                500.00     1,36,993.00 Cr.
CR SURVE AKSHAY                                                               500.00     1,37,493.00 Cr.
CR ADHAV SAGAR DATTATRAY                                                      500.00     1,37,993.00 Cr.
CR DIVATE ABHIJIT SANJAY                                                      500.00     1,38,493.00 Cr.
CR MAHAJAN VIVEK PRADIP                                                       500.00     1,38,993.00 Cr.
CR JADHAV KIRAN TULJIRM                                                       500.00     1,39,493.00 Cr.
CR HEGADE PAVITRA                                                             500.00     1,39,993.00 Cr.
CR JADHAV ABHIJEET ASHRUBA                                                    500.00     1,40,493.00 Cr.
� �E30-07-2016 F
CR LAWATE VITTHAL BAPU                                                        500.00     1,40,993.00 Cr.
CR CHOUGULE VISHAL BHIMGONDA                                                  500.00     1,41,493.00 Cr.
CR CHAUDHARI AKSHAY NAMDEV                                                    500.00     1,41,993.00 Cr.
CR JADHAV AJIT SHANKARRAO                                                     500.00     1,42,493.00 Cr.
CR MANJARE DINESH BHARAT                                                      500.00     1,42,993.00 Cr.
CR GADADE BALAJI                                                              500.00     1,43,493.00 Cr.
CR DHUMAL AKSHAY PRAKASH                                                      500.00     1,43,993.00 Cr.
CR GUTAL SWAPNIL SHRIDHAR                                                     500.00     1,44,493.00 Cr.
CR BIRADAR TANAJI RAMESH                                                      500.00     1,44,993.00 Cr.
CR BANGAR ROSHANI                                                             500.00     1,45,493.00 Cr.
CR BHOSALE TUSHAR YASHWANT                                                    500.00     1,45,993.00 Cr.
CR SINNARKAR ROHIDAS SARJERAO                                                 500.00     1,46,493.00 Cr.
CR JADHAV PRAKASH SHIVAJI                                                     500.00     1,46,993.00 Cr.
CR DESHPANDE SWAPNALI   NANDKU                                                500.00     1,47,493.00 Cr.
CR VISHAL JAYWANT PAWAR                                                       500.00     1,47,993.00 Cr.
� �E01-08-2016 F
CR PATEKAR AMOL KRUSHINATH                                                    500.00     1,48,493.00 Cr.
CR SAWANT SUBODH HARIBHAU                                                     500.00     1,48,993.00 Cr.
CR GALANDE VAIBHAV HANUMANT                                                   500.00     1,49,493.00 Cr.
� �E02-08-2016 F
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CR SATPUTE ABHIJEET MACHINDRA                                                 500.00     1,49,993.00 Cr.
CR PAWAR PRAVIN VYANKATRAO                                                    500.00     1,50,493.00 Cr.
CR DHAGATE VISHAL SHIVAJI                                                     500.00     1,50,993.00 Cr.
CR PATIL SHUBHAM ONKAR                                                        500.00     1,51,493.00 Cr.
CR GHODE SOMNATH BALU                                                         500.00     1,51,993.00 Cr.
� �E03-08-2016 F
CR KHANAPURE MAHESH REVANSIDDH                                                500.00     1,52,493.00 Cr.
CR ANGRE AKSHAY BALASAHEB                                                     500.00     1,52,993.00 Cr.
CR CHAVAN TUSHAR VILAS                                                        500.00     1,53,493.00 Cr.
CR NIKAM SANDIP VASANT                                                        500.00     1,53,993.00 Cr.
� �E04-08-2016 F
CR SHINDE AKASH                                                               500.00     1,54,493.00 Cr.
CR RAJESHIRKE KARANSINH AMARSI                                                500.00     1,54,993.00 Cr.
CR KOLHE KALPESH ARVIND                                                       500.00     1,55,493.00 Cr.
CR PANDIT MANSHI ASHISH                                                       500.00     1,55,993.00 Cr.
CR KANHERKAR RAHUL MADHUKAR                                                   500.00     1,56,493.00 Cr.
CR PRERANA OZARKAR                                                            500.00     1,56,993.00 Cr.
CR BANGAR ANAND KARBHARI                                                      500.00     1,57,493.00 Cr.
� �E08-08-2016 F
CR HULGE AMOL NATHA                                                           500.00     1,57,993.00 Cr.
CR MANSURI SALAM ABBAS                                                        500.00     1,58,493.00 Cr.
CR SHEWALE ANIKET                                                             500.00     1,58,993.00 Cr.
CR KSHIRSAGAR NIKHIL MAGANDAS                                                 500.00     1,59,493.00 Cr.
� �E09-08-2016 F
CR RASKAR PRAJAKTA SURESH                                                     500.00     1,59,993.00 Cr.
CR MUNDHE GANESH VIJAYKUMAR                                                   500.00     1,60,493.00 Cr.
CR KALE AVADHUOOT BALIRAM                                                     500.00     1,60,993.00 Cr.
� �E10-08-2016 F
CR GURAV GANESH VILAS                                                         500.00     1,61,493.00 Cr.
CR SALUNKE NIKHIL SHRIDHARRAO                                                 500.00     1,61,993.00 Cr.
CR GAJJAR JIHAN HARESH                                                        500.00     1,62,493.00 Cr.
CR ANGARKHE MANDER K.                                                         510.00     1,63,003.00 Cr.
CR BHINGARE  PRAGATI  KAILAS                                                  500.00     1,63,503.00 Cr.
CR DONGARE VAIBHAV PRABHAKAR                                                  500.00     1,64,003.00 Cr.
� �E11-08-2016 F
CR GAIKWAD NILESH AUDUMBAR                                                    500.00     1,64,503.00 Cr.
� �E13-08-2016 F
CR PURANDARE NITISH                                                           500.00     1,65,003.00 Cr.
CR JAGTAP AJAY KUMAR VASNTORO                                                 500.00     1,65,503.00 Cr.
CR DHANE VIKAS SARJIRAO                                                       500.00     1,66,003.00 Cr.
� �E16-08-2016 F
CR PAWAR SWAPNIL SHIVAJI                                                      500.00     1,66,503.00 Cr.
� �E17-08-2016 F
CR WARALE ASHUTOSH RAJESH                                                     500.00     1,67,003.00 Cr.
� �E19-08-2016 F
CR BY CASH                                                                    500.00     1,67,503.00 Cr.
� �E23-08-2016 F
CR DAREKAR MONALI                                                             500.00     1,68,003.00 Cr.
CR THORAT ROHAN SHASHIKANT                                                    500.00     1,68,503.00 Cr.
CR BHAGWAT TUSHAR ASHOK                                                       500.00     1,69,003.00 Cr.
� �E24-08-2016 F
CR ATHALYE YOGINI RAVINDRA                                                    500.00     1,69,503.00 Cr.
� �E25-08-2016 F
CR PATIL SACHIN DAMODAR                                                       500.00     1,70,003.00 Cr.
� �E26-08-2016 F
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CR CHAVAN DATTATRAY SUKHDEV                                                   500.00     1,70,503.00 Cr.
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� �E28-08-2016 F
CR REDAKE PRUTHVIRAJ DADASAHEB                                                500.00     1,71,003.00 Cr.
� �E29-08-2016 F
CR SHAIKH SALMAN SHAKIL                                                       100.00     1,71,103.00 Cr.
� �E31-08-2016 F
CR KATKAR ABHIJIT HANUMANT                                                    500.00     1,71,603.00 Cr.
� �E12-09-2016 F
CR JAGTAP GANESH DATTATRAY                                                    500.00     1,72,103.00 Cr.
� �E26-09-2016 F
CR MEMANE SACHIN SUDAM                                                        500.00     1,72,603.00 Cr.
CR DABIR SAMEER LAVRAO                                                        500.00     1,73,103.00 Cr.
CR JADHAV AKSHAY BALASAHEB                                                    500.00     1,73,603.00 Cr.
� �E27-09-2016 F
CR SONAWANE  SAGAR SANJAY                                                     500.00     1,74,103.00 Cr.
� �E29-09-2016 F
TR Saving Int.upto 30/09/2016            29/09/2016                         1,164.00     1,75,267.00 Cr.
� �E03-10-2016 F
CR GAIKWAD PRASHANT RAMESH                                                    500.00     1,75,767.00 Cr.
� �E07-10-2016 F
CR BENGARE NAGESH TATYARAM                                                    500.00     1,76,267.00 Cr.
� �E10-10-2016 F
CR SHELAR SHUBHAM SHAHAJI                                                     500.00     1,76,767.00 Cr.
� �E13-10-2016 F
CR KENGAR SUNIL SHIVAJI                                                       500.00     1,77,267.00 Cr.
� �E24-10-2016 F
CR BANGAR  MAHENDRA RAMDHAN                                                   500.00     1,77,767.00 Cr.
CR KENDALE ROHAN SHIVAJI                                                      500.00     1,78,267.00 Cr.
� �E21-11-2016 F
CR PAWAR ATISH PRABHAKAR                                                      500.00     1,78,767.00 Cr.
� �E25-11-2016 F
CR MASAL VIJAY VITHAL                                                         500.00     1,79,267.00 Cr.
� �E15-12-2016 F
CR CHOPDA SANKET RAJENDRA                                                     500.00     1,79,767.00 Cr.
� �E20-12-2016 F
CR DHALWADE NIKHIL MANSUKH                                                    500.00     1,80,267.00 Cr.
� �E03-02-2017 F
CR DAWALE SAURABH ARUN                                                        500.00     1,80,767.00 Cr.
� �E07-02-2017 F
CR DERE KISHOR SHIVAJI                                                        500.00     1,81,267.00 Cr.
� �E15-02-2017 F
CR BY CASH                                                                    500.00     1,81,767.00 Cr.
� �E23-02-2017 F
CR CHANDANE CHETAN AJIT                                                       500.00     1,82,267.00 Cr.
CR THENGAL PRASHANT SADASHIV                                                  500.00     1,82,767.00 Cr.
� �E27-02-2017 F
CR SHINDE VISHAL BHARAT                                                       500.00     1,83,267.00 Cr.
CR WAGHIRE PRATIK VISHWAS                                                     500.00     1,83,767.00 Cr.
CR SHINDE OMKAR DILIP                                                         500.00     1,84,267.00 Cr.
� �E01-03-2017 F
CR GHORPADE AKSHAY MOHAN                                                      500.00     1,84,767.00 Cr.
� �E06-03-2017 F
CR MULIK RUSHIKESH BHAGWAN                                                    500.00     1,85,267.00 Cr.
CR PATIL MANOJ JAYAVANT                                                       500.00     1,85,767.00 Cr.
� �E07-03-2017 F
CR EKALE SANGMESHWAR KISHAN                                                   500.00     1,86,267.00 Cr.
� �E08-03-2017 F
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CR SARODE MANOJ BALASAHEB                                                     500.00     1,86,767.00 Cr.
CR YEOLE SANKET DNYANESHWAR                                                   500.00     1,87,267.00 Cr.
� �E10-03-2017 F
CR KHADSE TEJAS VILAS                                                         500.00     1,87,767.00 Cr.
CR KALSHETTI KETAN S.                                                         500.00     1,88,267.00 Cr.
� �E22-03-2017 F
CR NAIKWADI NIHAL NABILAL                                                     500.00     1,88,767.00 Cr.
� �E23-03-2017 F
CR TELI VINAYAK BAJIRAO                                                       500.00     1,89,267.00 Cr.
� �E25-03-2017 F
TR Incidental Charges Post               25/03/2017           20.00                      1,89,247.00 Cr.
� �E27-03-2017 F
TR Saving Int.upto 31/03/2017            27/03/2017                            96.00     1,89,343.00 Cr.
� �E13-04-2017 F
CR KULKARNI PUSHKARAJ GIRISH                                                  500.00     1,89,843.00 Cr.
� �E27-04-2017 F
CR BHOSALE AMOL MAHADEV                                                       500.00     1,90,343.00 Cr.
� �E09-05-2017 F
CR SAWANT  MANDAR GAJANAN                                                     500.00     1,90,843.00 Cr.
� �E31-05-2017 F
CR CHOPADE SWAPNIL VIJAY                                                      500.00     1,91,343.00 Cr.
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� �E15-06-2017 F
CR SHELAR SAGAR TARACHAND                                                     500.00     1,91,843.00 Cr.
� �E10-07-2017 F
CR BABHLIKAR HARSHVARDHAN SHAN                                                500.00     1,92,343.00 Cr.
� �E12-07-2017 F
CR YASHWANTRAO VIVEK VISHWANAT                                                500.00     1,92,843.00 Cr.
CR CHOUDHARI NILESH MITHU                                                     500.00     1,93,343.00 Cr.
� �E14-07-2017 F
CR RUKHASAR ZAKIR TAMBOLI                                                     500.00     1,93,843.00 Cr.
CR SONAWALE SHITAL ANANTA                                                     500.00     1,94,343.00 Cr.
CR PATIL NILKANTH RAVINDRA                                                    500.00     1,94,843.00 Cr.
CR DHARANE VIKRAM ANIL                                                        500.00     1,95,343.00 Cr.
CR AHIR PARAS JAGDISH                                                         500.00     1,95,843.00 Cr.
CR AGASHE KAUSTUBH DATTATRAY                                                  500.00     1,96,343.00 Cr.
� �E17-07-2017 F
CR RASAL VISHAL BHIMA                                                         500.00     1,96,843.00 Cr.
CR JAGTAP KARAN RAJESH                                                        500.00     1,97,343.00 Cr.
CR DESHPANDE ABHISHEK BHUSHAN                                                 500.00     1,97,843.00 Cr.
CR GHADAGE PADMAKAR                                                           500.00     1,98,343.00 Cr.
CR BODKE TUSHAR SHARAD                                                        500.00     1,98,843.00 Cr.
CR MENGADE DNYANESH ASHOK                                                     500.00     1,99,343.00 Cr.
CR NIDWANCHE JAYSHREE VASANTRA                                                500.00     1,99,843.00 Cr.
CR BHOSALE POONAM DNYANDEV                                                    500.00     2,00,343.00 Cr.
CR TOPARPE PRATIBHA ATMARAM                                                   500.00     2,00,843.00 Cr.
CR DATIAR  DHANSHREE D.                                                       500.00     2,01,343.00 Cr.
CR KULKARNI RUTUJA  B.                                                        500.00     2,01,843.00 Cr.
CR CHOUDHARI SAYALI  POPAT                                                    500.00     2,02,343.00 Cr.
CR TAMBE SURAJ RUGHNATH                                                       500.00     2,02,843.00 Cr.
CR DOIPHODE SAGAR SUKHDEV                                                     500.00     2,03,343.00 Cr.
CR GAIKWAD AKSHAY KAILAS                                                      500.00     2,03,843.00 Cr.
� �E18-07-2017 F
CR SALUNKHE ATUL SUBHASH                                                      500.00     2,04,343.00 Cr.
CR BHAPKAR MAYUR PRAKASH                                                      500.00     2,04,843.00 Cr.
CR KUMBHAR PRATIKSHA TATYARAM                                                 500.00     2,05,343.00 Cr.
CR PATIL BALAJI YASHWANTRAO                                                   500.00     2,05,843.00 Cr.
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CR PATIL ROHAN BALWANT                                                        500.00     2,06,343.00 Cr.
CR DEVASHISH PHATE                                                            500.00     2,06,843.00 Cr.
CR DHUMAL ANIL NANASO                                                         500.00     2,07,343.00 Cr.
CR RAUT PANKAJ SANTOSH                                                        500.00     2,07,843.00 Cr.
CR MANDLIKE DIPAK BHUSAHEB                                                    500.00     2,08,343.00 Cr.
CR GORE AVINASH KAILASH                                                       500.00     2,08,843.00 Cr.
CR PANDIT MAHESH MUKUAND                                                      500.00     2,09,343.00 Cr.
CR KHEDEKAR ARYA ANIL                                                         500.00     2,09,843.00 Cr.
CR KADAM OMKAR SUNIL                                                          500.00     2,10,343.00 Cr.
CR SAKHARE SANKET SHRIDHAR                                                    500.00     2,10,843.00 Cr.
� �E19-07-2017 F
CR PILGONDE AMIT ASHOK                                                        500.00     2,11,343.00 Cr.
CR DHAMDHERE NIKHIL                                                           500.00     2,11,843.00 Cr.
CR JADHAV AKSHAY                                                              500.00     2,12,343.00 Cr.
CR PAWAR SURAJ SANJAY                                                         500.00     2,12,843.00 Cr.
CR PAWAR SWAPNIL GOVIND                                                       500.00     2,13,343.00 Cr.
CR PATIL AKSHAY VITTHALRAO                                                    500.00     2,13,843.00 Cr.
� �E20-07-2017 F
CR GAIKWAD AMIT ANIL                                                          500.00     2,14,343.00 Cr.
CR MOHITE UDDHAV DATTATRAY                                                    500.00     2,14,843.00 Cr.
CR UGALMUGALE ARCHANA GORAKH   500       20/07/2017                           500.00     2,15,343.00 Cr.
CR PATIL DEVENDRA DIGAMBAR                                                    500.00     2,15,843.00 Cr.
CR PADGHAM AMOL DATTATRAY                                                     500.00     2,16,343.00 Cr.
CR WAIKAR TOHIR ROUF                                                          500.00     2,16,843.00 Cr.
CR KEVADKAR SIDDHARTH BALASAHE                                                500.00     2,17,343.00 Cr.
� �E21-07-2017 F
CR CHAWALWALA ABDUL RAHAMAN                                                   500.00     2,17,843.00 Cr.
CR SHELAR POONAM SHANKAR                                                      500.00     2,18,343.00 Cr.
CR NIKAM POOJA HARISHCHANDRA                                                  500.00     2,18,843.00 Cr.
CR SAYYED DULHANBI UMAN                                                       500.00     2,19,343.00 Cr.
CR BACHE VAIBHAV OMPRAKASH                                                    500.00     2,19,843.00 Cr.
CR VARPE KETAN PRADIP                                                         500.00     2,20,343.00 Cr.
CR PASALKAR SHRINIVAS DATTATRA                                                500.00     2,20,843.00 Cr.
� �E24-07-2017 F
CR KURESHI SABIR MAKSUD                                                       500.00     2,21,343.00 Cr.
CR CHAVAN AISHWARYA                                                           500.00     2,21,843.00 Cr.
CR SHAH ASHAY AJAY                                                            500.00     2,22,343.00 Cr.
CR SARAF SHOUNAK ANANT                                                        500.00     2,22,843.00 Cr.
CR TAKALE ANISH ANIL                                                          500.00     2,23,343.00 Cr.
CR CHAUDHARI PRAMIT                                                           500.00     2,23,843.00 Cr.
CR PATEL SAIF MURAD                                                           500.00     2,24,343.00 Cr.
� �E25-07-2017 F
CR KAWADE HARSHADA SUNIL                                                      500.00     2,24,843.00 Cr.
CR SHILAMKAR TEJAS RAM                                                        500.00     2,25,343.00 Cr.
CR GHAYGOPAL AKASH HARI                                                       500.00     2,25,843.00 Cr.
� �E26-07-2017 F
CR MARNE AMOL SANJAY                                                          500.00     2,26,343.00 Cr.
CR JADHAV SACHIN CHANDRKANT                                                   500.00     2,26,843.00 Cr.
CR CHAVAN SAGAR BABAN                                                         500.00     2,27,343.00 Cr.
� �E27-07-2017 F
CR KURUMKAR MONIKA SURESH                                                     500.00     2,27,843.00 Cr.
CR JADHAV PRANAV BALASAHEB                                                    500.00     2,28,343.00 Cr.
CR KASHID AKSHAY MOHAN                                                        500.00     2,28,843.00 Cr.
CR MAUNDEKAR RAJAT G.                                                         500.00     2,29,343.00 Cr.
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CR HIREMATH KIRAN                                                             500.00     2,29,843.00 Cr.
CR DHAMALE AKSHAY SURESH                                                      500.00     2,30,343.00 Cr.
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CR GHATE SANKET RAJENDRA                                                      500.00     2,30,843.00 Cr.
CR BHORADE AKSHAY SUDAM                                                       500.00     2,31,343.00 Cr.
CR KHIRADE AMOL NIVRATIRAO                                                    500.00     2,31,843.00 Cr.
CR SURI SAGAR RAJESH                                                          500.00     2,32,343.00 Cr.
CR MUKADAM ABDULBASIT MUSHTAQ                                                 500.00     2,32,843.00 Cr.
CR PHAPALE PRASHANT ANIL                                                      500.00     2,33,343.00 Cr.
CR PAWAR KALPIT NITIN                                                         500.00     2,33,843.00 Cr.
CR MERCHANT NAWAZ MEHBOOB                                                     500.00     2,34,343.00 Cr.
� �E28-07-2017 F
CR KADAM SHUBHAM RAJENDRA                                                     500.00     2,34,843.00 Cr.
CR KATE BAJIRAO PRAKASH                                                       500.00     2,35,343.00 Cr.
CR DEOKAR SAGAR DADASAHEB                                                     500.00     2,35,843.00 Cr.
CR AROTE ANIKET DASHRATH                                                      500.00     2,36,343.00 Cr.
CR ALLIMORE  AMOL ANIL                                                        500.00     2,36,843.00 Cr.
CR SHINDE AMOL                                                                500.00     2,37,343.00 Cr.
CR MORE NITIN SHANKAR                                                         500.00     2,37,843.00 Cr.
CR MORE AMOL SHIVAJI                                                          500.00     2,38,343.00 Cr.
CR DHAMALE AMIT PANDURANG                                                     500.00     2,38,843.00 Cr.
CR BAHIR NEERAJ BAPPA                                                         500.00     2,39,343.00 Cr.
CR GORE MAYUR GUNESH                                                          500.00     2,39,843.00 Cr.
CR GORE SOPAN KISAN                                                           500.00     2,40,343.00 Cr.
� �E29-07-2017 F
CR KAMBLE SAVITA SHIVAJI                                                      500.00     2,40,843.00 Cr.
CR PATIL PRATIBHA BALKRISHNA                                                  500.00     2,41,343.00 Cr.
CR SHINDE SHARAD UDAY                                                         500.00     2,41,843.00 Cr.
CR SHAIKH SUJAY                                                               500.00     2,42,343.00 Cr.
CR JABUVANI MOHIK KETAN                                                       500.00     2,42,843.00 Cr.
CR KARLE BHIMRAO MAHADEV                                                      500.00     2,43,343.00 Cr.
CR KHEDKAR CHINMAY  RAVINDRA                                                  500.00     2,43,843.00 Cr.
CR RAUT SONIYA SANDEEP                                                        500.00     2,44,343.00 Cr.
CR SAMANT PRATHAMESH LAXMAN                                                   500.00     2,44,843.00 Cr.
CR DESHPANDE SHIVANI SHARAD                                                   500.00     2,45,343.00 Cr.
CR BY CASH PAWAR HARSHITA RAJE                                                500.00     2,45,843.00 Cr.
CR KAWADE NILESH RAJENDRA                                                     500.00     2,46,343.00 Cr.
� �E31-07-2017 F
CR GONUGADE PRANAV BALASAHEB                                                  500.00     2,46,843.00 Cr.
CR MAHAJAN ANIKET                                                             500.00     2,47,343.00 Cr.
CR PAWAR SUMEET                                                               500.00     2,47,843.00 Cr.
CR PAWAR PRUTHVIRAJ                                                           500.00     2,48,343.00 Cr.
CR MARPE  KEDAR DATTATARAY                                                    500.00     2,48,843.00 Cr.
CR PATIL SIDDHARTH HEMANTKUMAR                                                500.00     2,49,343.00 Cr.
CR PAWAR ANIKET  NARAYAN                                                      500.00     2,49,843.00 Cr.
CR RAJPUROHIT MUKESH SHAITANSI                                                500.00     2,50,343.00 Cr.
CR NAIK ANURAJ RAJENDRA                                                       500.00     2,50,843.00 Cr.
CR KADAM SAGAR UTTAM                                                          500.00     2,51,343.00 Cr.
CR NALAWADE VIVEK SANJAY                                                      500.00     2,51,843.00 Cr.
CR KODAG SHUBHAM                                                              500.00     2,52,343.00 Cr.
� �E01-08-2017 F
CR NAIGAONKAR VISHAKHA NAGESH                                                 500.00     2,52,843.00 Cr.
CR SHINDE AKSHAY PRABHAKAR                                                    500.00     2,53,343.00 Cr.
CR SWAMI PRIYANKA SHARADDHANAN                                                500.00     2,53,843.00 Cr.
CR VYAVHARE AKSHAY PRABHUDAS                                                  500.00     2,54,343.00 Cr.
CR WAGHMARE MAYUR  S.                                                         500.00     2,54,843.00 Cr.
CR CHAVAN DIPAK DATTATRAY                                                     500.00     2,55,343.00 Cr.
CR HODE RAJAT RAMESH                                                          500.00     2,55,843.00 Cr.
CR NEHA RAJU SURYAWANSHI                                                      500.00     2,56,343.00 Cr.
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CR VIDHATE PRASAD SURESH                                                      500.00     2,56,843.00 Cr.
CR DESHMUKH PRASAD JAGDEV                                                     500.00     2,57,343.00 Cr.
� �E02-08-2017 F
CR SAWANT HARSHAL UTTAM                                                       500.00     2,57,843.00 Cr.
CR BARI AKSHAY ABHAY                                                          500.00     2,58,343.00 Cr.
CR BORHADE MANISH  R.                                                         500.00     2,58,843.00 Cr.
CR CHUTTAR RAVI SANTOSH                                                       500.00     2,59,343.00 Cr.
CR MULLA MUJIB ABDUL                                                          500.00     2,59,843.00 Cr.
CR KHARAT SWARANJALI                                                          500.00     2,60,343.00 Cr.
CR ANAJEKAR  SIDDHESHWAR                                                      500.00     2,60,843.00 Cr.
CR PAWAR SANKET SADASHIV                                                      500.00     2,61,343.00 Cr.
� �E03-08-2017 F
CR DHAVALSHANKH  MAHESH                                                       500.00     2,61,843.00 Cr.
CR GAIKWAD SAGAR  B.                                                          500.00     2,62,343.00 Cr.
CR ATTAR AJIM VAJIR                                                           500.00     2,62,843.00 Cr.
CR SOKAND AKASH ARUN                                                          500.00     2,63,343.00 Cr.
CR BHAGAT TAHA  S.                                                            500.00     2,63,843.00 Cr.
CR NIMBALKAR SHWETA                                                           500.00     2,64,343.00 Cr.
CR DESHPANDE SAYALI                                                           500.00     2,64,843.00 Cr.
CR KOTHARI HARSHAL                                                            500.00     2,65,343.00 Cr.
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CR HANGE RAMESH  N.                                                           500.00     2,65,843.00 Cr.
CR TAKBHATE AKSHAY AUDUMBAR                                                   500.00     2,66,343.00 Cr.
CR WALE RAKESH S.                                                             500.00     2,66,843.00 Cr.
� �E04-08-2017 F
CR MOHITE NIKHIL VIAJYKUMAR                                                   500.00     2,67,343.00 Cr.
CR TATE AKSHAY NITIN                                                          500.00     2,67,843.00 Cr.
CR SHINDE VISHAL LAXMAN                                                       500.00     2,68,343.00 Cr.
CR MULLA SHOUKAT SAIPAN                                                       500.00     2,68,843.00 Cr.
CR PIMPLE YASH KISHOR                                                         500.00     2,69,343.00 Cr.
CR JADHAV SANDEEP  S.                                                         500.00     2,69,843.00 Cr.
CR NARKE HARSHWARDHEN  D.                                                     500.00     2,70,343.00 Cr.
CR CHAVAN SHRAVAN SUBHASH                                                     500.00     2,70,843.00 Cr.
CR WAKCHAURE SHUBHAM SHAMRAO                                                  500.00     2,71,343.00 Cr.
CR CHOUGALE UDAY BAJRANGE                                                     500.00     2,71,843.00 Cr.
CR BHANSALI  SIDDHARTH                                                        500.00     2,72,343.00 Cr.
CR PAWAR AJAY BABASAHEB                                                       500.00     2,72,843.00 Cr.
CR WALUNJ AKSHAY ROHIDAS                                                      500.00     2,73,343.00 Cr.
CR SHAIKH KAREESHMA                                                           500.00     2,73,843.00 Cr.
� �E05-08-2017 F
CR SATBHAI RAHUL RAJKUMAR                                                     500.00     2,74,343.00 Cr.
� �E07-08-2017 F
CR SHAIKH SAMIR JAMIL                                                         500.00     2,74,843.00 Cr.
CR MORALE PADMAKAR  T.                                                        500.00     2,75,343.00 Cr.
CR KULKARNI SAURABH  R.                                                       500.00     2,75,843.00 Cr.
� �E08-08-2017 F
CR DESAI SHRIKANT ALIAS AJINKY                                                500.00     2,76,343.00 Cr.
CR ADSUL SANDIP TUKARAM                                                       500.00     2,76,843.00 Cr.
CR MANE SHUBHAM GULABRAO                                                      500.00     2,77,343.00 Cr.
CR NISHAD MANISH DEVENDRA                                                     500.00     2,77,843.00 Cr.
CR JANGAM SUNNY SUNIL                                                         500.00     2,78,343.00 Cr.
CR RUHI POOJA                                                                 500.00     2,78,843.00 Cr.
CR MOKASHI TEJASHRI KRUSHNADEO                                                500.00     2,79,343.00 Cr.
CR KEDARI MAYURI MAHENDRA                                                     500.00     2,79,843.00 Cr.
CR CHAVAN ROHIDAS CHANDU                                                      500.00     2,80,343.00 Cr.
CR MATE KSHITIJ                                                               500.00     2,80,843.00 Cr.
CR TARE PRATIK DIPAK                                                          500.00     2,81,343.00 Cr.
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CR WAGH SHREYAS SANJAY                                                        500.00     2,81,843.00 Cr.
� �E09-08-2017 F
CR NANDURKAR PRIYANKA PRADEEP                                                 500.00     2,82,343.00 Cr.
CR NAIK SHRADDHA SANJAY                                                       500.00     2,82,843.00 Cr.
CR MATE RUPALI RAJENDRA                                                       500.00     2,83,343.00 Cr.
� �E10-08-2017 F
CR JOSHI PRASAD                                                               500.00     2,83,843.00 Cr.
CR JOSHI DIPESH DILIP                                                         500.00     2,84,343.00 Cr.
CR LANGHE  SHRIKANT HARIBHAU                                                  500.00     2,84,843.00 Cr.
CR BIRANGANE MANDAR SATISH                                                    500.00     2,85,343.00 Cr.
CR DANGE ANIL BABARAO                                                         500.00     2,85,843.00 Cr.
CR OSWAL AKSHAY                                                               500.00     2,86,343.00 Cr.
CR KONDANANI KAILASH PRAKASH                                                  500.00     2,86,843.00 Cr.
CR PHARANDE SANKET PANDURANG                                                  500.00     2,87,343.00 Cr.
CR SATPUTE SHREYAS ASHOK                                                      500.00     2,87,843.00 Cr.
CR BHISE SHUBHAM MOHAN                                                        500.00     2,88,343.00 Cr.
CR JADHAV SHRINATH NANDKUMAR                                                  500.00     2,88,843.00 Cr.
� �E11-08-2017 F
CR JOG PRAKASH PANDURANG                                                      500.00     2,89,343.00 Cr.
CR PAWAR VINIT VISHAWAS                                                       500.00     2,89,843.00 Cr.
CR PASALKAR AKSHAY VIJAY                                                      500.00     2,90,343.00 Cr.
CR KOLEKAR SOURABH RAJAN                                                      500.00     2,90,843.00 Cr.
CR GHORPADE SANGRAM                                                           500.00     2,91,343.00 Cr.
CR RAUT VIRAJ PRAVIN                                                          500.00     2,91,843.00 Cr.
CR NAIK KASHMIR                                                               500.00     2,92,343.00 Cr.
CR NAKURE ANIKET                                                              500.00     2,92,843.00 Cr.
CR MANKAR SUNNY NARAYAN                                                       500.00     2,93,343.00 Cr.
CR RAO PRATIK                                                                 500.00     2,93,843.00 Cr.
CR DESHMUKH NIHAL JANARDHAN                                                   500.00     2,94,343.00 Cr.
� �E12-08-2017 F
CR MOHALKAR UMESH MARUTI                                                      500.00     2,94,843.00 Cr.
CR SHARMA GOVIND                                                              500.00     2,95,343.00 Cr.
CR KAPASE SANKET BHAUSAHEB                                                    500.00     2,95,843.00 Cr.
CR THORAT VAIBHAV ANKUESH                                                     500.00     2,96,343.00 Cr.
CR RATHOD SANKUL R.                                                           500.00     2,96,843.00 Cr.
CR SHIRSAT PRIYANKA V.                                                        500.00     2,97,343.00 Cr.
CR PAWAR POOJA N.                                                             500.00     2,97,843.00 Cr.
CR CHANDRAS AMRUTA                                                            500.00     2,98,343.00 Cr.
CR HOJAGE AYESHA K.                                                           500.00     2,98,843.00 Cr.
� �E14-08-2017 F
CR JAGTAP SHRIKANT SAMBHAJI                                                   500.00     2,99,343.00 Cr.
CR MOTE SONIYA SATISH                                                         500.00     2,99,843.00 Cr.
CR YADAV VISHAL ARJUN                                                         500.00     3,00,343.00 Cr.
� �E16-08-2017 F
CR SONAWANE SURAJ   A.                                                        500.00     3,00,843.00 Cr.
CR SABLE SHRADDHA SURESH                                                      500.00     3,01,343.00 Cr.
� �E17-08-2017 F
CR AGRAWAL SHEFALI OMPRAKASH                                                  500.00     3,01,843.00 Cr.
CR BAD UTTAM MAHADEO                                                          500.00     3,02,343.00 Cr.
CR BY CASH RAUT SUSHIL SUBHASH                                                500.00     3,02,843.00 Cr.
CR BY CASH SOMVANSHI MUKESH MA                                                500.00     3,03,343.00 Cr.
CR BY CASH PAWAR SUCHET VINOD                                                 500.00     3,03,843.00 Cr.
CR BY CASH NIKAM MANGESH SOPAN                                                500.00     3,04,343.00 Cr.
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CR ANKALGI PRANAYA VIJAYRAO                                                   500.00     3,04,843.00 Cr.
CR KAKADE BHAGYASHREE SHIVAJIR                                                500.00     3,05,343.00 Cr.
CR PATIL ROHIT UDAY                                                           500.00     3,05,843.00 Cr.
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CR JOSHI SHWETA RAMKUMAR                                                      500.00     3,06,343.00 Cr.
CR CHOUDHARI SHREYAS NARENDRA                                                 500.00     3,06,843.00 Cr.
� �E18-08-2017 F
CR NALAGE SANDIP UTTAM                                                        500.00     3,07,343.00 Cr.
CR SHINDE DNYANESHWAR VITHALRA                                                500.00     3,07,843.00 Cr.
CR PARDESHI PRATIK MANOJ                                                      500.00     3,08,343.00 Cr.
� �E21-08-2017 F
CR DOIPHODE BIPIN GANESH                                                      500.00     3,08,843.00 Cr.
CR PANURE TEJASWINI SUNIL                                                     500.00     3,09,343.00 Cr.
CR NEVASE ANURAG SATISH                                                       500.00     3,09,843.00 Cr.
CR PATIL YUVRAJ VILAS                                                         500.00     3,10,343.00 Cr.
CR AGNIHOTRI MAHIMA S.                                                        500.00     3,10,843.00 Cr.
CR HAKE VAIBHAV APPA                                                          500.00     3,11,343.00 Cr.
CR KHARAT MAHESH SHANKARRAO                                                   500.00     3,11,843.00 Cr.
CR GAIKWAD TEJAS VILAS                                                        500.00     3,12,343.00 Cr.
CR SAWANT RAVINDRA TUKARAM                                                    500.00     3,12,843.00 Cr.
CR MANE SANKET BHAGWANRAO                                                     500.00     3,13,343.00 Cr.
CR DHEBE SHARAD  GANPAT                                                       500.00     3,13,843.00 Cr.
CR BHUSARE HARSHAL VIJAYANAND                                                 500.00     3,14,343.00 Cr.
CR BEDRE  SWAPNIL MAHADEV                                                     500.00     3,14,843.00 Cr.
� �E22-08-2017 F
CR JADHAV AMOL ARUN                                                           500.00     3,15,343.00 Cr.
CR GORE ANIKET SUNILDATTA                                                     500.00     3,15,843.00 Cr.
CR JAGADE PRAKASH ANKUSH                                                      500.00     3,16,343.00 Cr.
CR SURVASE VINOD MACHHINDRA                                                   500.00     3,16,843.00 Cr.
CR DHAMDHERE SHUBHAM NAVNATH                                                  500.00     3,17,343.00 Cr.
CR PAWAR ADITI SANJIV                                                         500.00     3,17,843.00 Cr.
CR DAWARE SHUBHAM SHARAD                                                      500.00     3,18,343.00 Cr.
CR BHOSALE SHUSHANK RAMCHANDRA                                                500.00     3,18,843.00 Cr.
CR SALVEKAR VARAD SANJAY                                                      500.00     3,19,343.00 Cr.
CR BADE MAYUR PRABHAKAR                                                       500.00     3,19,843.00 Cr.
� �E23-08-2017 F
CR KATE AKSHAY RAMDAS                                                         500.00     3,20,343.00 Cr.
CR PAWAR SHRIKANT NAVNATH                                                     500.00     3,20,843.00 Cr.
CR KATE SHUBHAM SANJAY                                                        500.00     3,21,343.00 Cr.
CR RASKAR ASHISH ANIL                                                         500.00     3,21,843.00 Cr.
CR ADAGALE MAYUR  B.                                                          500.00     3,22,343.00 Cr.
CR JOSHI UNMANI YOGESH                                                        500.00     3,22,843.00 Cr.
� �E24-08-2017 F
CR PANDE SAGAR GORAKSHA                                                       500.00     3,23,343.00 Cr.
CR DESHMUKH RAJESH DATTATRAY                                                  500.00     3,23,843.00 Cr.
CR HABGUNDE RAJU BIRAPPA                                                      500.00     3,24,343.00 Cr.
� �E28-08-2017 F
CR BY CASH BHAKARE AVINASH VIL                                                500.00     3,24,843.00 Cr.
CR WADIKAR AARTI VAIJNATH                                                     500.00     3,25,343.00 Cr.
CR BHISE KALYANI RAJENDRA                                                     500.00     3,25,843.00 Cr.
� �E29-08-2017 F
CR KENDRE SIDDHESHWAR SAKHARAM                                                500.00     3,26,343.00 Cr.
CR NAIDU SAURABH SHASHIKANT                                                   500.00     3,26,843.00 Cr.
� �E30-08-2017 F
CR BY CASH SHINDE ABHIJIT KISH                                                500.00     3,27,343.00 Cr.
CR BY CASH BOKADIA MANISHKUMAR                                                500.00     3,27,843.00 Cr.
CR BY CASH SHETE SANCHIT SANJA                                                500.00     3,28,343.00 Cr.
� �E31-08-2017 F
CR BY CASH SHRISHAILYA PRAMOD                                                 500.00     3,28,843.00 Cr.
CR MANALI PRAMOD JEDLE                                                        500.00     3,29,343.00 Cr.
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CR BY CASH KHARADE ANIKET RAME                                                500.00     3,29,843.00 Cr.
CR BY CASH PASALKAR SUJIT CHAN                                                500.00     3,30,343.00 Cr.
CR NIKITA TRYANBAK  DHAINDHALE                                                500.00     3,30,843.00 Cr.
CR GOLE SURAJ  B.                                                             500.00     3,31,343.00 Cr.
� �E01-09-2017 F
CR NAGARALE PRIYANKA PANDURANG                                                500.00     3,31,843.00 Cr.
CR WAKE RAHUL KANIFNATH                                                       500.00     3,32,343.00 Cr.
CR GOSAVI ADITYA                                                              500.00     3,32,843.00 Cr.
CR VINOD SURYAWANSHI                                                          500.00     3,33,343.00 Cr.
� �E04-09-2017 F
CR NEMADE SANKET TRYAMBAK                                                     500.00     3,33,843.00 Cr.
CR POTE RAHUL JANARDHAN                                                       500.00     3,34,343.00 Cr.
CR SALUNKE SHUBHAM SHIVAJI                                                    500.00     3,34,843.00 Cr.
CR MAGDUM SOURABH SUKUMAR                                                     500.00     3,35,343.00 Cr.
CR BORADE ROHAN RAMESH                                                        500.00     3,35,843.00 Cr.
� �E06-09-2017 F
CR WALHEKAR GAURI DHANANJAY                                                   500.00     3,36,343.00 Cr.
CR AHIRE GAYTRI DILIP                                                         500.00     3,36,843.00 Cr.
CR PAWAR SACHIN SHIVAJI                                                       500.00     3,37,343.00 Cr.
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CR KAMBLE ASHISH ANIL                                                         500.00     3,37,843.00 Cr.
� �E07-09-2017 F
CR VASTA AAISHA KASAM                                                         500.00     3,38,343.00 Cr.
CR BIHANI SHUBHAM SANDIP                                                      500.00     3,38,843.00 Cr.
� �E08-09-2017 F
CR GORE RAJESH NANDKUMAR                                                      500.00     3,39,343.00 Cr.
CR MANE AKSHAY PRAKASH                                                        500.00     3,39,843.00 Cr.
CR RAJE SHRIPAD PRAVIN                                                        500.00     3,40,343.00 Cr.
CR NAGRIK KUNAL SHRINIVASRAO                                                  500.00     3,40,843.00 Cr.
� �E09-09-2017 F
CR KOTHARI CHETAN OMPRAKASH                                                   500.00     3,41,343.00 Cr.
� �E11-09-2017 F
CR THAMKE CHAITANYA CHANDRAKAN                                                500.00     3,41,843.00 Cr.
CR CHAUDHARI ANIKET LAXMAN                                                    500.00     3,42,343.00 Cr.
CR SAID AMOL JIJABHAU                                                         500.00     3,42,843.00 Cr.
CR TARAWADE ABHIJIT DATTATRAY                                                 500.00     3,43,343.00 Cr.
CR GANGLE SWAPNIL SOMNATH                                                     500.00     3,43,843.00 Cr.
CR YADAV HEMANT SHASHIKANT                                                    500.00     3,44,343.00 Cr.
� �E12-09-2017 F
CR PADEKAR ANIKET AVINASH                                                     500.00     3,44,843.00 Cr.
CR JADHAV AKSHAY POPAT                                                        500.00     3,45,343.00 Cr.
CR DESHMUKH AKSHAY PRAVIN                                                     500.00     3,45,843.00 Cr.
CR PATIL SRINATH ASHOK                                                        500.00     3,46,343.00 Cr.
CR GHORPADE MAYUR RAJENDRA                                                    500.00     3,46,843.00 Cr.
CR SONAWANE PRAJAKTA GORAKSHAN                                                500.00     3,47,343.00 Cr.
CR DHARURKAR MAMTA VIJAYKUMAR                                                 500.00     3,47,843.00 Cr.
CR SHEDGE KOMAL SURESH                                                        500.00     3,48,343.00 Cr.
� �E13-09-2017 F
CR MOHAMMAD RIZWAN ABDUL S.                                                   500.00     3,48,843.00 Cr.
CR SURWASE DINKAR BALASAHEB                                                   500.00     3,49,343.00 Cr.
CR SURWASE AMOL BHARAT                                                        500.00     3,49,843.00 Cr.
CR BUCHADE TUSHAR HARINAM                                                     500.00     3,50,343.00 Cr.
CR GHULE ANUJA                                                                500.00     3,50,843.00 Cr.
CR PAL SHUBHAM PREMKUMAR                                                      500.00     3,51,343.00 Cr.
CR PADMANABH MANURKAR                                                         500.00     3,51,843.00 Cr.
CR KULKARNI DURGESH                                                           500.00     3,52,343.00 Cr.
� �E14-09-2017 F
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CR DONGRE VAIBHAV VISHNU                                                      500.00     3,52,843.00 Cr.
CR JADHAV NIKHIL PRAKASH                                                      500.00     3,53,343.00 Cr.
CR TUPE ANIKET ASHOK                                                          500.00     3,53,843.00 Cr.
CR PATIL NILESH SHANTARAM                                                     500.00     3,54,343.00 Cr.
CR GALFADE ABHISHEK RAVINDRA                                                  500.00     3,54,843.00 Cr.
CR KULKARNI CHAITANYA DILIP                                                   500.00     3,55,343.00 Cr.
� �E15-09-2017 F
CR BODAKE SURAJ PANDURANG                                                     500.00     3,55,843.00 Cr.
� �E18-09-2017 F
CR MULEY GIRISH LAXMIKANT                                                     500.00     3,56,343.00 Cr.
CR WALGUDE KETKI LAXMAN                                                       500.00     3,56,843.00 Cr.
TR BHUJRUKE DATTATRAY SHAYAM D                                                500.00     3,57,343.00 Cr.
CR SHINGARE POOJA PANDURANG                                                   500.00     3,57,843.00 Cr.
CR KUMBHARE VEDASHRI  SHASHEND                                                500.00     3,58,343.00 Cr.
� �E19-09-2017 F
CR POTDAR APURVA SHREERAM                                                     500.00     3,58,843.00 Cr.
CR CHAUTHE ASHWINI SANJAY                                                     500.00     3,59,343.00 Cr.
CR PANDITA DEEPALI                                                            500.00     3,59,843.00 Cr.
CR DHODIA NIREN NARESH                                                        500.00     3,60,343.00 Cr.
CR PANCHAL VIPUL                                                              500.00     3,60,843.00 Cr.
� �E21-09-2017 F
CR KENDRE BALAJI D.                                                           500.00     3,61,343.00 Cr.
CR SHINDE PRASAD SURYABHAN                                                    500.00     3,61,843.00 Cr.
CR BHORADE AKASH ASHRUBA                                                      500.00     3,62,343.00 Cr.
CR NANEKAR AKASH BAASAHEB                                                     500.00     3,62,843.00 Cr.
CR SALUNKE GANESH KESHAV                                                      500.00     3,63,343.00 Cr.
CR BANGAR KRUSHNA SHAMRAO                                                     500.00     3,63,843.00 Cr.
CR JADHAV AKSHAY RAMCHANDRA                                                   500.00     3,64,343.00 Cr.
CR PAWAR AMAR MARUTI                                                          500.00     3,64,843.00 Cr.
� �E22-09-2017 F
CR KANADE BHUSHAN ANIL                                                        500.00     3,65,343.00 Cr.
CR KANPURE PRASHANT BHIMASHANK                                                500.00     3,65,843.00 Cr.
CR ALANGE RASHMEE  SHIVAKUMAR                                                 500.00     3,66,343.00 Cr.
CR PAWAR SAMADHAN SHIVAJI                                                     500.00     3,66,843.00 Cr.
CR PRABHUKELUSKAR  SHOUNAK                                                    500.00     3,67,343.00 Cr.
CR SALI NAYANKUMAR DEEPAK                                                     500.00     3,67,843.00 Cr.
� �E23-09-2017 F
CR MUDLIAR SIYONA MOHAN                                                       500.00     3,68,343.00 Cr.
CR JADHAV PRAFULL PRABHAKAR                                                   500.00     3,68,843.00 Cr.
CR GAIKWAD RAVI VASANT                                                        500.00     3,69,343.00 Cr.
� �E25-09-2017 F
CR PATIL ROHINI SUBHASH                                                       500.00     3,69,843.00 Cr.
CR ZENDE SUMIT SUHAS                                                          500.00     3,70,343.00 Cr.
CR BORDE DHEERAJ SAMPAT                                                       500.00     3,70,843.00 Cr.
CR KURKUTE RUSHIKESH DEEPAK                                                   500.00     3,71,343.00 Cr.
CR WALKE YOGESH CHANDRAKANT                                                   500.00     3,71,843.00 Cr.
CR DESHPANDE NINAD RAGHAVENDRA                                                500.00     3,72,343.00 Cr.
CR KATHONE ABHIJEET NARESH                                                    500.00     3,72,843.00 Cr.
� �E26-09-2017 F
CR BHILARE NIKHIL NANDAKUMAR                                                  500.00     3,73,343.00 Cr.
CR LONDHE ARTI DILIP                                                          500.00     3,73,843.00 Cr.
CR KANDEKAR PRITAM                                                            500.00     3,74,343.00 Cr.
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CR KATE RAJAT R                                                               500.00     3,74,843.00 Cr.
CR JADHAV ROHAN  S.                                                           500.00     3,75,343.00 Cr.
� �E27-09-2017 F
CR BHARDE POOJA ASHOK                                                         500.00     3,75,843.00 Cr.
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CR SHINDE JITENDRA                                                            500.00     3,76,343.00 Cr.
CR BY CASH PAWAR VIKRANT RAJKU                                                500.00     3,76,843.00 Cr.
CR CHHADWA AAKASH                                                             500.00     3,77,343.00 Cr.
� �E28-09-2017 F
CR SONAWANE CHETAN VASANT                                                     500.00     3,77,843.00 Cr.
CR DHONE SURAJ ARJUN                                                          500.00     3,78,343.00 Cr.
CR BUDKULE VIREN PRASHANT                                                     500.00     3,78,843.00 Cr.
CR PATIL PANKAJ BHIMGAODA                                                     500.00     3,79,343.00 Cr.
TR Incidental Charges Post               28/09/2017           20.00                      3,79,323.00 Cr.
CR UPADHYAY TRUPTI MANOJ                                                      500.00     3,79,823.00 Cr.
CR MANE SHAMALI DIPAK                                                         500.00     3,80,323.00 Cr.
CR WASEKAR PRATIKSHA                                                          500.00     3,80,823.00 Cr.
CR RUPAWATE  LEKHA                                                            500.00     3,81,323.00 Cr.
� �E29-09-2017 F
CR RATHOD RAHUL SHANKARRAO                                                    500.00     3,81,823.00 Cr.
CR WAGH MANOJ DADAJI                                                          500.00     3,82,323.00 Cr.
CR GITTE SUSHANT BALASAHEB                                                    500.00     3,82,823.00 Cr.
CR HAKE SUBHASH SHRIKANT                                                      500.00     3,83,323.00 Cr.
TR Saving Int.upto 30/09/2017            29/09/2017                         4,647.00     3,87,970.00 Cr.
� �E03-10-2017 F
CR RAJPUROHIT MOHITSINGH JABBA                                                500.00     3,88,470.00 Cr.
CR GIRAME SAGAR ANKUSH                                                        500.00     3,88,970.00 Cr.
CR WAGH APOORVA DILIP                                                         500.00     3,89,470.00 Cr.
CR MAHAJAN ABHISHEK ATUL                                                      500.00     3,89,970.00 Cr.
� �E04-10-2017 F
CR NAGAWADE NUTAN SHANTARAM                                                   500.00     3,90,470.00 Cr.
CR BADADE AMIT YUVRAJ                                                         500.00     3,90,970.00 Cr.
CR CHAUDHARI VISHAL                                                           500.00     3,91,470.00 Cr.
CR THAKARE SHUBHAM KISHOR                                                     500.00     3,91,970.00 Cr.
CR JANGAM ROSHAN                                                              500.00     3,92,470.00 Cr.
� �E05-10-2017 F
CR PAWAR KALPESH VITTHAL                                                      500.00     3,92,970.00 Cr.
CR KATKADE PRADNESH VIJAY                                                     500.00     3,93,470.00 Cr.
� �E06-10-2017 F
CR WAGH DINESH YUVRAJ                                                         500.00     3,93,970.00 Cr.
CR KARANJAVANE ABHISHEK VILAS                                                 500.00     3,94,470.00 Cr.
� �E09-10-2017 F
CR KUMBHAR GAJANAN MOHAN                                                      500.00     3,94,970.00 Cr.
CR MULE ASHOK SOPANRAO                                                        500.00     3,95,470.00 Cr.
CR KAMBLE BHUSHAN NAGENDRA                                                    500.00     3,95,970.00 Cr.
CR PAWAR SACHIN RAMCHANDRA                                                    500.00     3,96,470.00 Cr.
CR KAMBLE AKSHAY V                                                            500.00     3,96,970.00 Cr.
� �E12-10-2017 F
CR KHATAVKAR KUNAL KANCHANKUMA                                                500.00     3,97,470.00 Cr.
� �E24-10-2017 F
CR VANE SHAILENDRA                                                            500.00     3,97,970.00 Cr.
CR JAGTAP SHUBHAM                                                             500.00     3,98,470.00 Cr.
CR SHETE OMKAR                                                                500.00     3,98,970.00 Cr.
� �E01-11-2017 F
CR NALAWADE SANKET                                                            500.00     3,99,470.00 Cr.
CR BINDAGE PRAVIN KALLAPPA                                                    500.00     3,99,970.00 Cr.
� �E06-11-2017 F
CR JAGTAP SUMIT SUBHASH                                                       500.00     4,00,470.00 Cr.
� �E09-11-2017 F
CR JADHAV SHREENIVAS UMAKANT                                                  500.00     4,00,970.00 Cr.
� �E20-11-2017 F
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CR JADHAV RAHUL APPSAHEB                                                      500.00     4,01,470.00 Cr.
� �E23-11-2017 F
CR RAUT RENUKA ANIL                                                           500.00     4,01,970.00 Cr.
CR PATIL AKSHAYKUMAR MARUTI                                                   500.00     4,02,470.00 Cr.
� �E24-11-2017 F
CR DESHMUKH  PRITI HARIBHAU                                                   500.00     4,02,970.00 Cr.
CR KULKARNI MANORANJANI                                                       500.00     4,03,470.00 Cr.
CR JADHAV ASHVITA ANIL                                                        500.00     4,03,970.00 Cr.
CR SANVATSARKAR PRIYANKA                                                      500.00     4,04,470.00 Cr.
CR KULKARNI ANKITA                                                            500.00     4,04,970.00 Cr.
� �E25-11-2017 F
CR MANGADE SANTOSH                                                            500.00     4,05,470.00 Cr.
� �E01-12-2017 F
CR PATIL DHANRAJ SUBHASH                                                      500.00     4,05,970.00 Cr.
CR VAIRAT MAHAVIR SHIVAJI                                                     500.00     4,06,470.00 Cr.
� �E05-12-2017 F
CR TONDARE NEHA SHIVAJIRAO                                                    500.00     4,06,970.00 Cr.
� �E06-12-2017 F
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CR CHAVARE SANDHYA                                                            500.00     4,07,470.00 Cr.
� �E09-12-2017 F
CR GHODKE SNEHAL                                                              500.00     4,07,970.00 Cr.
� �E14-12-2017 F
CR VISHWAS PANKAJ ASHOK                                                       500.00     4,08,470.00 Cr.
CR UBHE PRASHANT DAYANOBA                                                     500.00     4,08,970.00 Cr.
� �E18-12-2017 F
CR JADHAV PALLAVI ASHOK                                                       500.00     4,09,470.00 Cr.
CR SALUNKHE SAMRUDDHI                                                         500.00     4,09,970.00 Cr.
CR GHAWALKAR YASH PRAVIN                                                      500.00     4,10,470.00 Cr.
� �E19-12-2017 F
CR KADAM ROHAN DILIP                                                          500.00     4,10,970.00 Cr.
� �E22-12-2017 F
CR NAVALE AMIT MAHADEO                                                        500.00     4,11,470.00 Cr.
CR KASHID LINA TANAJI                                                         500.00     4,11,970.00 Cr.
� �E01-01-2018 F
CR PALASKAR JYOTI SUKHDEV                                                     500.00     4,12,470.00 Cr.
CR GHANVAT SAGAR BALASAHEB                                                    500.00     4,12,970.00 Cr.
� �E03-01-2018 F
CR HEBULE RAJSHEKHAR KALLAPPA                                                 500.00     4,13,470.00 Cr.
� �E10-01-2018 F
CR PHAPALE MARUTI MHATU                                                       500.00     4,13,970.00 Cr.
CR MAHAJAN  MAYUR KISHOR                                                      500.00     4,14,470.00 Cr.
� �E11-01-2018 F
CR SALVE MOHAN VASANT                                                         500.00     4,14,970.00 Cr.
CR SHINDE AJAY HINDURAO                                                       500.00     4,15,470.00 Cr.
� �E15-01-2018 F
CR PARDESHI GRISHMA RAVINDRA                                                  500.00     4,15,970.00 Cr.
CR DHUMAL SIDDHARTH PRATAP                                                    500.00     4,16,470.00 Cr.
CR ADOLE SACHIN ARJUN                                                         500.00     4,16,970.00 Cr.
� �E22-01-2018 F
CR RAGHVENDRA KULKARNI                                                        500.00     4,17,470.00 Cr.
CR SOMESH LAHANKAR                                                            500.00     4,17,970.00 Cr.
� �E23-01-2018 F
CR GHODNADIKAR NIKHIL MAHENDRA                                                500.00     4,18,470.00 Cr.
� �E24-01-2018 F
CR PACHANGE GAURAV PRAKASH                                                    500.00     4,18,970.00 Cr.
� �E27-01-2018 F
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CR PAWAR SHUBHAM MURLIDHAR                                                    500.00     4,19,470.00 Cr.
� �E29-01-2018 F
CR INGALE DEEPAK LAXMAN                                                       500.00     4,19,970.00 Cr.
CR GAVALI KIRAN DILIP                                                         500.00     4,20,470.00 Cr.
� �E30-01-2018 F
CR LANKE VIKAS SHANKAR                                                        500.00     4,20,970.00 Cr.
� �E01-02-2018 F
CR SHINKAR ROHIT RAJENDRA                                                     500.00     4,21,470.00 Cr.
� �E05-02-2018 F
CR SANGLE UMESH SHAHADEV                                                      500.00     4,21,970.00 Cr.
CR CHILHAL SHUBHAM SATISH                                                     500.00     4,22,470.00 Cr.
CR DIXIT KALPESH PRAVIN                                                       500.00     4,22,970.00 Cr.
� �E08-02-2018 F
CR SAWANT AKHIL RAJENDRA                                                      500.00     4,23,470.00 Cr.
CR SUTAR CHARUTA RAVINDRA                                                     500.00     4,23,970.00 Cr.
CR BODAKE PRANALI SANJAY                                                      500.00     4,24,470.00 Cr.
CR BHUTKAR SNEHAL BHARAT                                                      500.00     4,24,970.00 Cr.
� �E09-02-2018 F
CR BACHHAV MOHIT PRAVIN                                                       500.00     4,25,470.00 Cr.
CR PATIL SHUBHAM SHARAD                                                       500.00     4,25,970.00 Cr.
� �E10-02-2018 F
CR DHAKANE SHUBHAM YUVRAJ                                                     500.00     4,26,470.00 Cr.
� �E12-02-2018 F
CR BAGUL SANKET MUKUND                                                        500.00     4,26,970.00 Cr.
� �E15-02-2018 F
CR PATIL GAURAV RAJENDRA                                                      500.00     4,27,470.00 Cr.
CR JAMDADE KSHITIJ  RAJESH                                                    500.00     4,27,970.00 Cr.
� �E20-02-2018 F
CR BACHAL AMRUTA SUNIL                                                        500.00     4,28,470.00 Cr.
CR POTE RUSHALI TANAJI                                                        500.00     4,28,970.00 Cr.
CR KORDE SHIVANI BHARAT                                                       500.00     4,29,470.00 Cr.
� �E21-02-2018 F
CR NAVGHARE MUKTESHWAR KERABA                                                 500.00     4,29,970.00 Cr.
� �E22-02-2018 F
CR DEVRUKHKAR SHIVANI BANDU                                                   500.00     4,30,470.00 Cr.
CR SAVANT AMAR DILIP                                                          500.00     4,30,970.00 Cr.
� �E23-02-2018 F
CR JADHAV AKSHAY                                                              500.00     4,31,470.00 Cr.
� �E26-02-2018 F
CR TAMBOLI TAUSIF MUBARAK                                                     500.00     4,31,970.00 Cr.
� �E28-02-2018 F
CR MUJAWAR MOHSINA                                                            500.00     4,32,470.00 Cr.
� �E01-03-2018 F
CR KIRDAT YOGESH RAMCHANDRA                                                   500.00     4,32,970.00 Cr.
� �E02-03-2018 F
CR GAWANKAR CHAITALI  C.                                                      500.00     4,33,470.00 Cr.
� �E05-03-2018 F
CR DARSHANWAR SHUBHAM                                                         500.00     4,33,970.00 Cr.
CR PAWAR PRASHANT                                                             500.00     4,34,470.00 Cr.
CR DUBLE ANURAG  ANIL                                                         500.00     4,34,970.00 Cr.
CR PALSODKAR PARAG SUDHIR                                                     500.00     4,35,470.00 Cr.
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CR PATIL GANESH BHAUSAHEB                                                     500.00     4,35,970.00 Cr.
CR PATIL AKSHAY PANDURANG                                                     500.00     4,36,470.00 Cr.
CR BAKAL ROSHAN PRAKASH                                                       500.00     4,36,970.00 Cr.
CR SACHIN KOLE (CONVOCATION DR                                             17,800.00     4,54,770.00 Cr.
� �E06-03-2018 F
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CR GARDE VAISHALI ANNASAHEB                                                   500.00     4,55,270.00 Cr.
CR KADAM PREMALI  DATTATRAY                                                   500.00     4,55,770.00 Cr.
� �E07-03-2018 F
CR KAMBLE MONIKA MAHAVIR                                                      500.00     4,56,270.00 Cr.
CR WADEKAR SWAPNIL SUNIL                                                      500.00     4,56,770.00 Cr.
� �E08-03-2018 F
CR CHOUDHARY LATIKA RAJESH                                                    500.00     4,57,270.00 Cr.
CR GANWANI ROSHAN RAMCHANDRA                                                  500.00     4,57,770.00 Cr.
� �E09-03-2018 F
CP SUNITA TRYAMBHAKRAO BACHCHH                            15,000.00                      4,42,770.00 Cr.
� �E13-03-2018 F
CR LODHA SIDDHANT MOHANJI                                                     500.00     4,43,270.00 Cr.
� �E15-03-2018 F
CR IBHAD MAHESHWARI HARISHCHAN                                                500.00     4,43,770.00 Cr.
� �E21-03-2018 F
CR BHOYAR NIKHIL VISHNUJI                                                     500.00     4,44,270.00 Cr.
� �E23-03-2018 F
CR MORE HRUDAYNATH                                                            500.00     4,44,770.00 Cr.
� �E27-03-2018 F
TR Incidental Charges Post               27/03/2018           20.00                      4,44,750.00 Cr.
TR Saving Int.upto 31/03/2018            27/03/2018                         3,965.00     4,48,715.00 Cr.
� �E30-03-2018 F
CR MANJARE DHIRAJ                                                             500.00     4,49,215.00 Cr.
� �E31-03-2018 F
TR TO TRF. JSPM TRUST A/C401/1                          4,25,000.00                        24,215.00 Cr.
� �E03-04-2018 F
CR JADHAV GAURI                                                               500.00       24,715.00 Cr.
CR KUMBHIRKAR SUSHILKUMAR BAND                                                500.00       25,215.00 Cr.
� �E04-04-2018 F
CR AMBIKE PRATIKSHA                                                           500.00       25,715.00 Cr.
� �E05-04-2018 F
CR BHOSALE SMITA SHRIKANT                                                     500.00       26,215.00 Cr.
� �E09-04-2018 F
CR WAGHMODE DATTATRAY RAMCHAND                                                500.00       26,715.00 Cr.
CR YEWALE SAMEER SHIVAJI                                                      500.00       27,215.00 Cr.
CR DHANAWADE KISHOR BABANRAO                                                  500.00       27,715.00 Cr.
CR PATIL SWAPNIL ANIL                                                         500.00       28,215.00 Cr.
� �E11-04-2018 F
CR SHAH KARAN KISHOR                                                          500.00       28,715.00 Cr.
� �E17-04-2018 F
TR GOLBAL CAISINE & HOSPITALIT                            25,000.00                         3,715.00 Cr.
� �E18-04-2018 F
TR PATIL-MANGORE SHRINATH AMT                              1,100.00                         2,615.00 Cr.
� �E27-04-2018 F
CR KHAIRNAR SHUBHAM VILAS                                                     500.00        3,115.00 Cr.
� �E28-04-2018 F
CR PAWARA DINESH DAJIMAL                                                      500.00        3,615.00 Cr.
� �E11-05-2018 F
CR RAUT SAURABH BABARAO                                                       500.00        4,115.00 Cr.
� �E16-05-2018 F
CR BY CASH LATE DEVDATTA SANDI                                                500.00        4,615.00 Cr.
� �E25-05-2018 F
CR PATIL ANKET  KAMLESH                                                       500.00        5,115.00 Cr.
� �E13-06-2018 F
CR SHINDE NIKHIL                                                              500.00        5,615.00 Cr.
� �E14-06-2018 F
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CR PAWAR SHUBHAM SHAHAJI                                                      500.00        6,115.00 Cr.
� �E15-06-2018 F
CR DAKE SHUBHAM GAJANAN                                                       500.00        6,615.00 Cr.
� �E22-06-2018 F
CR BY CASH KULKARNI AMIT                                                      500.00        7,115.00 Cr.
� �E05-07-2018 F
CR BY BHAGAT NAVNATH NARAYAN                                                  500.00        7,615.00 Cr.
CR BY AAHER DNYANESHWAR MADHUK                                                500.00        8,115.00 Cr.
CR BY AMBEKAR PRATIK RAJENDRA                                                 500.00        8,615.00 Cr.
� �E06-07-2018 F
CR WANI RUPAM KISHOR                                                          500.00        9,115.00 Cr.
� �E07-07-2018 F
CR MHASKE ABHIMANYU  ARJUN                                                    500.00        9,615.00 Cr.
� �E11-07-2018 F
CR BY CHAJED PIYUSH RAJENDRA                                                  500.00       10,115.00 Cr.
� �E12-07-2018 F
CR UGALE SAURABH SUNIL                                                        500.00       10,615.00 Cr.
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CR TEKADE SHUBHAM SHIRISH                                                     500.00       11,115.00 Cr.
CR BY PATIL ANKITA PRALHAD                                                    500.00       11,615.00 Cr.
CR BY BHISE PRAJAKTA MADHUKAR                                                 500.00       12,115.00 Cr.
CR BY KHAIVASARO HARSHVARDHAN                                                 500.00       12,615.00 Cr.
� �E13-07-2018 F
CR JADHAV VIKAS SHIVAJI                                                       500.00       13,115.00 Cr.
CR JADHAV SAGAR KALIDAS                                                       500.00       13,615.00 Cr.
CR POTE RAVINDRA                                                              500.00       14,115.00 Cr.
CR BY TARADE ABHIJEET BALASAHE                                                500.00       14,615.00 Cr.
CR BY KASAR MAHESH EKNATH                                                     500.00       15,115.00 Cr.
� �E14-07-2018 F
CR SALUNKHE TUSHAR D                                                          500.00       15,615.00 Cr.
CR BY CHAUDHARI SHONOTTARA RAV                                                500.00       16,115.00 Cr.
CR JADHAV MAHESH ASHOK                                                        500.00       16,615.00 Cr.
� �E16-07-2018 F
CR BY GEETABALA LENDHARE                                                      500.00       17,115.00 Cr.
CR SHINDE SHUBHAM SATISH                                                      500.00       17,615.00 Cr.
CR BY SUATAR DNYANESHWAR ANAND                                                500.00       18,115.00 Cr.
CR KALE AKSHAY PRASHANT                                                       500.00       18,615.00 Cr.
CR AGARWAL PIYUSH RAJENDRA                                                    500.00       19,115.00 Cr.
CR KALE ADITYA RAJAN                                                          500.00       19,615.00 Cr.
CR SAVANT SAMRAT ASHOK                                                        500.00       20,115.00 Cr.
CR KULKARNI ROHAN SHRIPAD                                                     500.00       20,615.00 Cr.
CR TATKE SANKET                                                               500.00       21,115.00 Cr.
CR BY PATIL SACHIN VANAJI                                                     500.00       21,615.00 Cr.
CR PATIL DAKSHESH  SANTOSH                                                    500.00       22,115.00 Cr.
CR LAD MAYURI BABASO                                                          500.00       22,615.00 Cr.
� �E17-07-2018 F
CR RANAWARE  GAURAV ANIL                                                      500.00       23,115.00 Cr.
CR PATIL YOGIRAJ GOVIND                                                       500.00       23,615.00 Cr.
CR BRAHMA KRISHNA                                                             500.00       24,115.00 Cr.
CR BY SONAWANE YOGESH VISHNU                                                  500.00       24,615.00 Cr.
CR BY LAD VIVEKANAND  NAVNATH                                                 500.00       25,115.00 Cr.
CR BHOSALE AKSHAY GAJENDRA                                                    500.00       25,615.00 Cr.
CR BY LONDHE MUKINDA NAVRITTI                                                 500.00       26,115.00 Cr.
CR MOURYA SHRIKANT NANDLAL                                                    500.00       26,615.00 Cr.
CR BHOSALE SANTOSH MACHHINDRA                                                 500.00       27,115.00 Cr.
CR GANDHI SAURABH SANTOSH                                                     500.00       27,615.00 Cr.
CR KONAPURE VINAYAK ASHOK                                                     500.00       28,115.00 Cr.
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CR SONAWANE VIKAS BHIKA                                                       500.00       28,615.00 Cr.
CR PAWAR PRAMOD NARAYAN                                                       500.00       29,115.00 Cr.
CR SONAWANE VANDANA ANKUSH                                                    500.00       29,615.00 Cr.
CR BY PATIL ANIKET B AJIRAO                                                   500.00       30,115.00 Cr.
CR SHELKE  SHUBHAM BAPUSAHEB                                                  500.00       30,615.00 Cr.
CR POKHARKAR PRADIP SHIVAJI                                                   500.00       31,115.00 Cr.
CR GUJJEWAR VIBHOR VIKAS                                                      500.00       31,615.00 Cr.
CR SHEWATE SHUBHAM VIJAY                                                      500.00       32,115.00 Cr.
CR DUDHAKAR ASHISH S                                                          500.00       32,615.00 Cr.
CR BY CHAVAN SANTOSH SURYAKANT                                                500.00       33,115.00 Cr.
CR BY MATE ASHOK GOVIND                                                       500.00       33,615.00 Cr.
� �E18-07-2018 F
CR KUMTHEKAR PRASAD                                                           500.00       34,115.00 Cr.
CR SALUNKHE PRATHAMESH                                                        500.00       34,615.00 Cr.
� �E19-07-2018 F
CR SONAWANE CHINMAY SACHIN                                                    500.00       35,115.00 Cr.
CR CHOUGULE SUNIL SHIVAJI                                                     500.00       35,615.00 Cr.
CR SAMUDRE KISHORE SURENDRARAO                                                500.00       36,115.00 Cr.
CR GADGE OMKAR DILIP                                                          500.00       36,615.00 Cr.
CR BHALERAO SHRADDHA DATTATRAY                                                500.00       37,115.00 Cr.
CR KUMBHAR RANJIT DATTATRAY                                                   500.00       37,615.00 Cr.
� �E20-07-2018 F
CR RASAM SUYOG SANDEEP                                                        500.00       38,115.00 Cr.
CR BY KULKARNI MANGESH PURUSHO                                                500.00       38,615.00 Cr.
CR BY KSHIRSAGAR ABHISHEK SANJ                                                500.00       39,115.00 Cr.
CR BY PATIL PRASAD KRISHNAT                                                   500.00       39,615.00 Cr.
� �E21-07-2018 F
CR SHAH UMED                                                                  500.00       40,115.00 Cr.
� �E23-07-2018 F
CR YADAV AISHWARYA SHANKAR                                                    500.00       40,615.00 Cr.
CR JADHAV ABHIJEET DIPAK                                                      500.00       41,115.00 Cr.
CR SAPKAL TUSHAR RAMCHANDRA                                                   500.00       41,615.00 Cr.
CR KHEDKAR PRATIK PANDURANG                                                   500.00       42,115.00 Cr.
CR KIRDAT VAIBHAV JANARDAN                                                    500.00       42,615.00 Cr.
CR SHEDE AKANSHA HANUMANT                                                     500.00       43,115.00 Cr.
CR AMDEKAR AISHWARYA ASHISH                                                   500.00       43,615.00 Cr.
CR BHADALE NIKHIL SANJAY                                                      500.00       44,115.00 Cr.
CR GODSE VISHAL ANAND                                                         500.00       44,615.00 Cr.
CR MANE SIDDHARTH PRADEEP                                                     500.00       45,115.00 Cr.
CR GHAM SIDDHARTH GANESH                                                      500.00       45,615.00 Cr.
CR YADAV AMAN RAMESH                                                          500.00       46,115.00 Cr.
CR GAIKWAD SHARAD SURESH                                                      500.00       46,615.00 Cr.
CR DHAMALE ARJUN ASHOK                                                        500.00       47,115.00 Cr.
CR DHAYGUDE PRATIK ANIL                                                       500.00       47,615.00 Cr.
� �E24-07-2018 F
CR WAGHMARE TEJAS MURLIDHAR                                                   500.00       48,115.00 Cr.
CR YADAV DINESH PANDURANG                                                     500.00       48,615.00 Cr.
CR DOKE RUJIT RAJENDRA                                                        500.00       49,115.00 Cr.
CR BY DESHMUKH ANIKET DATTATRA                                                500.00       49,615.00 Cr.
CR BY DHAPEKAR TEJAS UMAKANT                                                  500.00       50,115.00 Cr.
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CR JADHAV DHANANJAY SANJAY                                                    500.00       50,615.00 Cr.
CR BHUJBAL AKSHAY AVINASH                                                     500.00       51,115.00 Cr.
CR JAGDALE ROHIT BALASAHEB                                                    500.00       51,615.00 Cr.
� �E25-07-2018 F
CR KOKATE ROHIT MAHADEV                                                       500.00       52,115.00 Cr.
CR DAMBALKAR AMOGH NARAYAN                                                    500.00       52,615.00 Cr.
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CR BY  SUPE ROHIT MOHAN                                                       500.00       53,115.00 Cr.
CR BY GADILKAR SAGAR RAJENDRA                                                 500.00       53,615.00 Cr.
CR BY GAIKWAD SHUBHAM MAHADEV                                                 500.00       54,115.00 Cr.
CR VISPUTE SAURABH ANANDA                                                     500.00       54,615.00 Cr.
CR MAGAR TANUJA TULSHIRAM                                                     500.00       55,115.00 Cr.
CR GATTANI TEJAS JAGDISH                                                      500.00       55,615.00 Cr.
CR GANGAD AKASH I                                                             500.00       56,115.00 Cr.
� �E26-07-2018 F
CR PAVANE AKSHAY JAYSINGH                                                     500.00       56,615.00 Cr.
CR NIJAMPUKAR DURGESH BHARAT                                                  500.00       57,115.00 Cr.
� �E27-07-2018 F
CR BY DHURPATE ABHIJEET PANDUR                                                500.00       57,615.00 Cr.
CR BY HARDE NARENDRA SHIVAJI                                                  500.00       58,115.00 Cr.
CR BY SHINDE GANESH NAMDEV                                                    500.00       58,615.00 Cr.
CR BY KALBHOR ROHAN RAJENDRA                                                  500.00       59,115.00 Cr.
� �E28-07-2018 F
CR KOKATE RANJIT NANSAHEB                                                     500.00       59,615.00 Cr.
CR KURMI RACHANA DAYANATH                                                     500.00       60,115.00 Cr.
CR BY KESARKAR PRASHANT PRAMOD                                                500.00       60,615.00 Cr.
CR BY BONDE SANDESH SHIVAJIRAO                                                500.00       61,115.00 Cr.
� �E30-07-2018 F
CR UBALE MAYUR                                                                500.00       61,615.00 Cr.
CR PUJARI AKSHAY BHAGWAN                                                      500.00       62,115.00 Cr.
CR KAMBLE ASHISH BABASAHEB                                                    500.00       62,615.00 Cr.
CR BHAGAT BHAVESH RAJENDRA                                                    500.00       63,115.00 Cr.
CR BY NAVGHARE SUYASH  R                                                      500.00       63,615.00 Cr.
CR AJREKAR ZESHAN ABDULGAFFAR                                                 500.00       64,115.00 Cr.
CR KALKUTAGI MEGHA SHANKAR                                                    500.00       64,615.00 Cr.
CR KAMBLE AKANSHA CHANDAN                                                     500.00       65,115.00 Cr.
CR PATIL SMITA SURESH                                                         500.00       65,615.00 Cr.
� �E31-07-2018 F
CR PANDE SUMIT MANIKRAO                                                       500.00       66,115.00 Cr.
CR JADHAV VISHAL MAHADEV                                                      500.00       66,615.00 Cr.
CR SUTAR SHREEYASH GAUTAM                                                     500.00       67,115.00 Cr.
CR SHIRAS AKASH VITTHAL                                                       500.00       67,615.00 Cr.
CR BY SULE SAGAR BHAGWAN                                                      500.00       68,115.00 Cr.
� �E01-08-2018 F
CR BY CASH SONAWANE MUKUND CHA                                                500.00       68,615.00 Cr.
CR BY CASH LUBAL SACHIN LAXMAN                                                500.00       69,115.00 Cr.
CR BY CASH SHEWATE RAVIRAJ ASH                                                500.00       69,615.00 Cr.
CR DEOKAR RUSHIKESH HANUMANT                                                  500.00       70,115.00 Cr.
� �E02-08-2018 F
CR PHATE CHAITAN GORAKH                                                       500.00       70,615.00 Cr.
CR KAKADE YOGESH BALASO                                                       500.00       71,115.00 Cr.
CR SAMGIR NAYAN SATISH                                                        500.00       71,615.00 Cr.
CR SALUNKHE ARUN SHIVAJI                                                      500.00       72,115.00 Cr.
CR NARWADE VAIBHAV VASANTRAO                                                  500.00       72,615.00 Cr.
CR BAGADE DHRUV SANDEEP                                                       500.00       73,115.00 Cr.
CR BAKAL AKASH  NANDKISHOR                                                    500.00       73,615.00 Cr.
CR BY PATHE AKSHAY SUDHIR                                                     500.00       74,115.00 Cr.
CR BY POL SANKET SURJABHAN                                                    500.00       74,615.00 Cr.
� �E03-08-2018 F
CR BY DUBAL AJAY VIJAY                                                        500.00       75,115.00 Cr.
CR BY KULKARNI VISHAMBER NARAY                                                500.00       75,615.00 Cr.
CR BY HAJBE MAHESHKUMAR SIDDHE                                                500.00       76,115.00 Cr.
CR BY GHATE RUSHIKESH                                                         500.00       76,615.00 Cr.
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CR BY UNECHA NIHAL RAJENDRA                                                   500.00       77,115.00 Cr.
CR KAWADE SUCHIT BALASAHEB                                                    500.00       77,615.00 Cr.
CR MANJARE SIDDHARTH SUNIL                                                    500.00       78,115.00 Cr.
� �E06-08-2018 F
CR MANE PRAMOD SANJAY                                                         500.00       78,615.00 Cr.
CR BY GHATALE MAYUR PRATAP                                                    500.00       79,115.00 Cr.
CR BY GAWADE VIKAS BALASAHEB                                                  500.00       79,615.00 Cr.
CR AMBADE AJIT BHUSAHEB                                                       500.00       80,115.00 Cr.
CR BY SATHE AKSHAY UTTAM                                                      500.00       80,615.00 Cr.
� �E07-08-2018 F
CR DHAS PRERANA RAMDAS                                                        500.00       81,115.00 Cr.
CR BY CASH DESHMUKH MRUNMAI NI                                                500.00       81,615.00 Cr.
CR BY BENKAR PRAGATI BABASAHEB                                                500.00       82,115.00 Cr.
CR BY UBALE SHUBHAM SURYAKANT                                                 500.00       82,615.00 Cr.
CR BORAWAKE AMAR  MAHESH                                                      500.00       83,115.00 Cr.
CR BY PATHAK SHUBHAM SUDHIR                                                   500.00       83,615.00 Cr.
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CR AMBEKAR NIKHIL                                                             500.00       84,115.00 Cr.
CR BY DALVI ASHISH VIJAY                                                      500.00       84,615.00 Cr.
CR BY BJOJANE PRASAD RAVINDRA                                                 500.00       85,115.00 Cr.
CR KHARADE VIKRAM SUBHASH                                                     500.00       85,615.00 Cr.
CR HALGE VISHVESH MADHUKARRAO                                                 500.00       86,115.00 Cr.
CR BY KADU AKSHAY BANDA                                                       500.00       86,615.00 Cr.
� �E08-08-2018 F
CR POYMODE AKSHAYDEEP  BHAURAO                                                500.00       87,115.00 Cr.
CR MASKE DIKSHANT PRAKASH                                                     500.00       87,615.00 Cr.
CR GAIKWAD ASHWINI                                                            500.00       88,115.00 Cr.
CR BY NALKANDE SUNNY BHARAT                                                   500.00       88,615.00 Cr.
CR BANDAL SHIDHANT NAVNATH                                                    500.00       89,115.00 Cr.
� �E10-08-2018 F
CR BY TIWARI GAURAV RAJENDRA                                                  500.00       89,615.00 Cr.
CR BY KUSH KUMAR SANJEEV SINGH                                                500.00       90,115.00 Cr.
CR JANGALE ASHWINI JALINDAR                                                   500.00       90,615.00 Cr.
CR BARHATE SONAM RAMESH                                                       500.00       91,115.00 Cr.
� �E11-08-2018 F
CR TAMBOLI SHADAB LATIFBHAI                                                   500.00       91,615.00 Cr.
CR GHULE PRATIK T                                                             500.00       92,115.00 Cr.
CR KOLI VISHAL BHIKA                                                          500.00       92,615.00 Cr.
CR KHOMANE VISHAWAMBHAR VIJAY                                                 500.00       93,115.00 Cr.
CR MALVIYA NITIN JAGANNATH                                                    500.00       93,615.00 Cr.
CR DIXIT ADITYA AGISH                                                         500.00       94,115.00 Cr.
CR BY GADKARI ARCHANA JOTIBA                                                  500.00       94,615.00 Cr.
CR KHARATE NITIN RAMRAO                                                       500.00       95,115.00 Cr.
CR KASHID MAHESH RAJENDRA                                                     500.00       95,615.00 Cr.
� �E13-08-2018 F
CR KARANDE PRAVIN DATTATRAY                                                   500.00       96,115.00 Cr.
CR MULYE DARSHAN  CHANDRASHEKH                                                500.00       96,615.00 Cr.
CR ORSE BHARATI MARUTI                                                        500.00       97,115.00 Cr.
CR SHINDE MOKSHADA SUDHAKAR                                                   500.00       97,615.00 Cr.
� �E14-08-2018 F
CR WANDHEKAR AKSHAY SUDHAKAR                                                  500.00       98,115.00 Cr.
� �E16-08-2018 F
CR MANGULE VIRENDRA                                                           500.00       98,615.00 Cr.
CR NAWALE AKSHAY BHAUSAHEB                                                    500.00       99,115.00 Cr.
CR BALKWADE KALYANI MANOJ                                                     500.00       99,615.00 Cr.
CR BORHADE ADESH KALURAM                                                      500.00     1,00,115.00 Cr.
CR BHOSALE LAXMAN BALEERAM                                                    500.00     1,00,615.00 Cr.
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CR KAMBLE SAGAR BALIRAM                                                       500.00     1,01,115.00 Cr.
CR KUMBHAR MEGHRAJ GORAKH                                                     500.00     1,01,615.00 Cr.
CR HARPALE PRIYANKA DNYANESHWA                                                500.00     1,02,115.00 Cr.
CR NAIK BHAGYASHREE NITIN                                                     500.00     1,02,615.00 Cr.
CR MANVATKAR GANESH GIRDHARI                                                  500.00     1,03,115.00 Cr.
CR SHINDE ABHAY NIVRUTTI                                                      500.00     1,03,615.00 Cr.
CR NIKAM PRASAD BHASKAR                                                       500.00     1,04,115.00 Cr.
CR PARKHE KRISHNA SANJAY                                                      500.00     1,04,615.00 Cr.
CR AMRALE HEMANT ROHIDAS                                                      500.00     1,05,115.00 Cr.
� �E17-08-2018 F
CR KADAM AMBADAS MARTRAO                                                      500.00     1,05,615.00 Cr.
CR MUNOT MONIKA MAHESH                                                        500.00     1,06,115.00 Cr.
CR HAJARE DHANASHRI SUNIL                                                     500.00     1,06,615.00 Cr.
CR KHAN MUBASSHIRA NOORMOHAMME                                                500.00     1,07,115.00 Cr.
� �E20-08-2018 F
CR CHATURWEDI AMIT                                                            500.00     1,07,615.00 Cr.
CR VISHWAKARMA SURYANATH                                                      500.00     1,08,115.00 Cr.
CR KHOLE KUNAL ASHISH                                                         500.00     1,08,615.00 Cr.
CR PATIL ASHISH BHAUSAHEB                                                     500.00     1,09,115.00 Cr.
CR BY VISHWEKAR NILESH RAMLING                                                500.00     1,09,615.00 Cr.
CR SURVASE MANISHA SHIVLING                                                   500.00     1,10,115.00 Cr.
� �E21-08-2018 F
CR DEVRAO PRABHAKAR UGALE                                                     500.00     1,10,615.00 Cr.
CR PATIL SOURABH SUNIL                                                        500.00     1,11,115.00 Cr.
CR SAWANT GANESH KANIFNATH                                                    500.00     1,11,615.00 Cr.
� �E22-08-2018 F
CR BHASKAR TALE                                                               500.00     1,12,115.00 Cr.
CR CHOUGALE SWAROOP SARJERAO                                                  500.00     1,12,615.00 Cr.
CR VAIRAT RAKESH SADASHIV                                                     500.00     1,13,115.00 Cr.
� �E23-08-2018 F
CR AMBIKE AISHWARYA                                                           500.00     1,13,615.00 Cr.
CR ADITYA NAGARNAIK                                                           500.00     1,14,115.00 Cr.
CR SATHE JEEVAN BALAJI                                                        500.00     1,14,615.00 Cr.
CR JANGID VAIBHAV MAHAVEER                                                    500.00     1,15,115.00 Cr.
CR HOMKAR DEVIPRASAD NANDKISHO                                                500.00     1,15,615.00 Cr.
� �E24-08-2018 F
CR NIMSE DNYANESHWAR VIJAY                                                    500.00     1,16,115.00 Cr.
CR KADAM SAGAR SUNIL                                                          500.00     1,16,615.00 Cr.
CR PAWAR PRATIK KAILAS                                                        500.00     1,17,115.00 Cr.
CR KEDAR SONALI DILIP                                                         500.00     1,17,615.00 Cr.
CR PAWAR PRASHANT SHIVAJI                                                     500.00     1,18,115.00 Cr.
CR MORE SHRUTIKA VASANT                                                       500.00     1,18,615.00 Cr.
CR WADEKAR HRISHIKESH AVINASH                                                 500.00     1,19,115.00 Cr.
CR BY SHAIKH NABEEL AYYAZ                                                     500.00     1,19,615.00 Cr.
� �E25-08-2018 F
CR PATIL SAURABH UTTAMKUMAR                                                   500.00     1,20,115.00 Cr.
CR JAWALE GUNJAN PRAKASH                                                      500.00     1,20,615.00 Cr.
� �E28-08-2018 F
CR BY NIRMALE ANIKET SUHAS                                                    500.00     1,21,115.00 Cr.
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CR DAULE ABHIJIT SHANKAR                                                      500.00     1,21,615.00 Cr.
CR MANDHARE ANANTA MARUTI                                                     500.00     1,22,115.00 Cr.
� �E29-08-2018 F
CR JAGTAP DNYANESHWAR  B.                                                     500.00     1,22,615.00 Cr.
CR KAMBLE VAIBHAV VITTHAL                                                     500.00     1,23,115.00 Cr.
CR NALGOANKAR SAURABH                                                         500.00     1,23,615.00 Cr.
CR SHINDE SANKET  U.                                                          500.00     1,24,115.00 Cr.
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------1062> Continued on Page  25
�
                               JAYWANT MULTISTATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD

� �                                              E[ NARHE BRANCH ] F
                                        Phone No. [ 020-24608900 ]
�
SAVING ACCOUNT            [ 42 ]/[ 1062 ] Client No. 6945                                  Page #  25
Extract Of TPO JSPM NTC                             From -30/05/2015 To 25/08/2021        
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TC Particulars                 Inst. No.   & Date             Debit           Credit         Balance
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
� �E30-08-2018 F
CR PATIL PRATIK RAJIV                                                         500.00     1,24,615.00 Cr.
CR DHANASHRI DATTATRAY SASTE                                                  500.00     1,25,115.00 Cr.
CR PADWAL SHRADDHA SATISH                                                     500.00     1,25,615.00 Cr.
CR GAYAKWAD SAYAJIRAO DILIP                                                   500.00     1,26,115.00 Cr.
� �E31-08-2018 F
CR JADHAV KIRAN REVAN                                                         500.00     1,26,615.00 Cr.
� �E03-09-2018 F
CR SHIVYOGI RAKESH                                                            500.00     1,27,115.00 Cr.
CR KOCHALE SANKET SOPAN                                                       500.00     1,27,615.00 Cr.
� �E04-09-2018 F
CR BY CASH JOSHI TEJAS SURYAKA                                                500.00     1,28,115.00 Cr.
CR PAWAR ANIKET DATTATRAY                                                     500.00     1,28,615.00 Cr.
CR SHAH ANIKET ATUL                                                           500.00     1,29,115.00 Cr.
CR CHAVAN AKSHAY SUDHAKAR                                                     500.00     1,29,615.00 Cr.
CR BY CASH BIND SANDEEP ACHHEL                                                500.00     1,30,115.00 Cr.
� �E05-09-2018 F
CR PAWAR PRAVIN LAXMAN                                                        500.00     1,30,615.00 Cr.
� �E07-09-2018 F
CR TARANGE NAMDEV MANOHAR                                                     500.00     1,31,115.00 Cr.
CR JADHAV AKSHAY MOHAN                                                        500.00     1,31,615.00 Cr.
� �E08-09-2018 F
CR BY DHAKORE NIKHIL RAMCHANDR                                                500.00     1,32,115.00 Cr.
CR KALE AMOL SURESH                                                           500.00     1,32,615.00 Cr.
� �E10-09-2018 F
CR BHOSALE AMOL ROHIDAS                                                       500.00     1,33,115.00 Cr.
CR PAWAR AKSHAY RAMCHANDRA                                                    500.00     1,33,615.00 Cr.
CR PATIL SWAPNIL PUSHPARAJ                                                    500.00     1,34,115.00 Cr.
CR YEVALE KEDAR SHIVAJI                                                       500.00     1,34,615.00 Cr.
� �E11-09-2018 F
CR BY CASH PAWAR OMKAR RAMCHAN                                                500.00     1,35,115.00 Cr.
CR BADHE VAIBHAV SUBHASH                                                      500.00     1,35,615.00 Cr.
CR BY PATIL HARSHA PRAKASH                                                    500.00     1,36,115.00 Cr.
� �E12-09-2018 F
CR BY CASH DESHMUKH VAIBHAV PR                                                500.00     1,36,615.00 Cr.
CR DARADE DHANRAJ GORAKH                                                      500.00     1,37,115.00 Cr.
� �E14-09-2018 F
CR BY CASH                                                                    500.00     1,37,615.00 Cr.
CR BY PENDHARKAR PRANAV SUBHAS                                                500.00     1,38,115.00 Cr.
CR RAJPAL BHARAT MANE                                                         500.00     1,38,615.00 Cr.
� �E17-09-2018 F
CR RANDIVE SWYAMPRABHA                                                        500.00     1,39,115.00 Cr.
� �E18-09-2018 F
CR CHITUPE  MUKESH GOVINDRAO                                                  500.00     1,39,615.00 Cr.
� �E19-09-2018 F
CR YENDHE PAYAL ROHIDAS                                                       500.00     1,40,115.00 Cr.
� �E20-09-2018 F
CR GURAV SHUBHAM SHARAD                                                       500.00     1,40,615.00 Cr.
CR PHAWADE SNEHA KISHOR                                                       500.00     1,41,115.00 Cr.
CR TIWARI SOURABH SUSHIL                                                      500.00     1,41,615.00 Cr.
CR BABAR ARTI RAMESHWAR                                                       500.00     1,42,115.00 Cr.
� �E21-09-2018 F
CR DOKE SHRIKRISHNA GAUTAM                                                    500.00     1,42,615.00 Cr.
CR KULKARNI GAURAV MADHAV                                                     500.00     1,43,115.00 Cr.
� �E22-09-2018 F
CR BY GONDHALI PAVANKUMAR NANA                                                500.00     1,43,615.00 Cr.
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� �E24-09-2018 F
CR BY GAVKAR DNYANESHWAR GOPAL                                                500.00     1,44,115.00 Cr.
CR GAIKWAD RUPESH SURYAKANT                                                   500.00     1,44,615.00 Cr.
CR BY JARANGE ROHIT SHIVNATH                                                  500.00     1,45,115.00 Cr.
CR BY CHAVAN PRATAP GOVIND                                                    500.00     1,45,615.00 Cr.
CR BY GAYAKWAD AKASH BAJIRAO                                                  500.00     1,46,115.00 Cr.
CR KORE SOMNATH RAMESH                                                        500.00     1,46,615.00 Cr.
CR BHOSALE MAYUR SHAMRAO                                                      500.00     1,47,115.00 Cr.
� �E25-09-2018 F
CR LANDE AJIT MHATU                                                           500.00     1,47,615.00 Cr.
� �E26-09-2018 F
CR KESHATWAR GOVIND BALAJI                                                    500.00     1,48,115.00 Cr.
CR RAJEGORE SAPNA  DATTARAO                                                   500.00     1,48,615.00 Cr.
CR CHANDANWAR SUSHANT  VINOD                                                  500.00     1,49,115.00 Cr.
CR CHANDRE GANESH MADHAV                                                      500.00     1,49,615.00 Cr.
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� �E27-09-2018 F
CR HATKAR AKSHAY ANANDA                                                       500.00     1,50,115.00 Cr.
CR TAMBADE ABHIJEET SIDDHESHWA                                                500.00     1,50,615.00 Cr.
CR SHINDE PRIYANKA SANJAY                                                     500.00     1,51,115.00 Cr.
CR TAD ABHIJEET RAMESH                                                        500.00     1,51,615.00 Cr.
CR GIRAME AKSHAY RAMESH                                                       500.00     1,52,115.00 Cr.
CR BAGADE RAVINA                                                              500.00     1,52,615.00 Cr.
� �E28-09-2018 F
CR PATIL PRAJKTA SAHADEO                                                      500.00     1,53,115.00 Cr.
CR PARDESHI NILAMBARI RAHUL                                                   500.00     1,53,615.00 Cr.
CR SUMBARE CHETAN V.                                                          500.00     1,54,115.00 Cr.
CR WAGHMARE VISHNU NAGNATH                                                    500.00     1,54,615.00 Cr.
� �E29-09-2018 F
TR Saving Int.upto 30/09/2018            29/09/2018                           822.00     1,55,437.00 Cr.
CR KADAM GAYATRI DEEPAK                                                       500.00     1,55,937.00 Cr.
� �E01-10-2018 F
CR PATIL SHRIDHAR RAGHUNATH                                                   500.00     1,56,437.00 Cr.
CR GUPTA SUPRIYA VIJAY                                                        500.00     1,56,937.00 Cr.
CR CHAVAN CHETAKRAJ  BHARAT                                                   500.00     1,57,437.00 Cr.
CR CHAVAN ANTARA  NANDKUMAR                                                   500.00     1,57,937.00 Cr.
CR MANER SAHIL H                                                              500.00     1,58,437.00 Cr.
CR KAWACHAT NIVRUTTI C                                                        500.00     1,58,937.00 Cr.
� �E03-10-2018 F
CR BORUTE VIJAY                                                               500.00     1,59,437.00 Cr.
CR BY WANI NIKHIL VINAYAK                                                     500.00     1,59,937.00 Cr.
� �E04-10-2018 F
CR DHAMISHTE KAJAL KALURAM                                                    500.00     1,60,437.00 Cr.
CR KHANAWARE ASHWINI TANAJI                                                   500.00     1,60,937.00 Cr.
CR DESHMUKH SAUDAMINI ARUN                                                    500.00     1,61,437.00 Cr.
CR TAYADE YASH ARUN                                                           500.00     1,61,937.00 Cr.
CR JADHAV NETRA NARAYAN                                                       500.00     1,62,437.00 Cr.
CR BHANDWALKAR RAHUL MAHADEV                                                  500.00     1,62,937.00 Cr.
CR DESHMANE SUDARSHAN                                                         500.00     1,63,437.00 Cr.
CR BY KAMBLE APURVA SUNIL                                                     500.00     1,63,937.00 Cr.
CR BANDGAR  KRISHNA BALBHIM                                                   500.00     1,64,437.00 Cr.
CR GITE AJINKYA JAYANT                                                        500.00     1,64,937.00 Cr.
CR SALUNKHE AKSHAY DATTATRAY                                                  500.00     1,65,437.00 Cr.
� �E05-10-2018 F
CR BHOSALE AKSHAY VISHWAS                                                     500.00     1,65,937.00 Cr.
CR NIKAM HARSHWARDHAN DHANANJA                                                500.00     1,66,437.00 Cr.
CR BY ROKADE AKASH NANDKUMAR                                                  500.00     1,66,937.00 Cr.
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CR BY DAHIFALE AADITYA TULASHI                                                500.00     1,67,437.00 Cr.
CR BY MAHABALESHWAR RAMCHANDRA                                                500.00     1,67,937.00 Cr.
CR BY WAGH BALASAHEB MAHADEV                                                  500.00     1,68,437.00 Cr.
CR SHAIKH SOHEL ABDULGANI                                                     500.00     1,68,937.00 Cr.
� �E08-10-2018 F
CR GITTE ANIL VISHNU                                                          500.00     1,69,437.00 Cr.
CR IDHOLE DNYANESHWAR JAGAN                                                   500.00     1,69,937.00 Cr.
CR AKSHAY BHAUSAHEB SHELKE                                                    500.00     1,70,437.00 Cr.
CR DESHMUKH DHIRAJ MANOHAR                                                    500.00     1,70,937.00 Cr.
CR ARVIND DEVIDAS UMABREKAR                                                   500.00     1,71,437.00 Cr.
CR ISHWAR PANDURANG KAKADE                                                    500.00     1,71,937.00 Cr.
CR AMOL NARAYAN SABLE                                                         500.00     1,72,437.00 Cr.
CR PAWAR OMKAR                                                                500.00     1,72,937.00 Cr.
CR RANALKAR NIKHIL GIRISH                                                     500.00     1,73,437.00 Cr.
� �E09-10-2018 F
CR JADHAV AKSHAYKUMAR SANJAY                                                  500.00     1,73,937.00 Cr.
CR KARE UMESH BALU                                                            500.00     1,74,437.00 Cr.
CR KURKURE MANDAR                                                             500.00     1,74,937.00 Cr.
CR MOHITE BHAGYESH LAXMAN                                                     500.00     1,75,437.00 Cr.
CR PASALKAR VIJAY MAHADEV                                                     500.00     1,75,937.00 Cr.
� �E10-10-2018 F
CR KHANDAIT  RAVIKANT SURYAJI                                                 500.00     1,76,437.00 Cr.
CR GARUD ANKUSH VISHVNATHRAO                                                  500.00     1,76,937.00 Cr.
CR DAULTADE VAISHALI BHAGURAM                                                 500.00     1,77,437.00 Cr.
CR JADHAV GEETA RAVIKANT                                                      500.00     1,77,937.00 Cr.
� �E11-10-2018 F
CR BHANDWALKAR VAIBHAV KAILAS                                                 500.00     1,78,437.00 Cr.
CR YEWALE  PRUTHVIRAJ SANTOSH                                                 500.00     1,78,937.00 Cr.
� �E12-10-2018 F
CR VEER SAYALI VIJAY                                                          500.00     1,79,437.00 Cr.
� �E13-10-2018 F
CR BY DESHMUKH SHYAM MUKUNDRAO                                                500.00     1,79,937.00 Cr.
CR BY BORATE SANDIP VITTHAL                                                   500.00     1,80,437.00 Cr.
� �E15-10-2018 F
CR BY GHOTEKAR SAGAR KALU                                                     500.00     1,80,937.00 Cr.
CR BY MANE SHRUSHTI KISHOR                                                    500.00     1,81,437.00 Cr.
� �E19-10-2018 F
CR BY JUNJARRAO AKASH SUDHIR                                                  500.00     1,81,937.00 Cr.
� �E22-10-2018 F
CR DOSHI SHUBHAM SANJAY                                                       500.00     1,82,437.00 Cr.
CR AKSHAY OM AHER                                                             500.00     1,82,937.00 Cr.
CR BANKAR ROHIT RAJARAM                                                       500.00     1,83,437.00 Cr.
CR DUBEY KUNAL SURESH                                                         500.00     1,83,937.00 Cr.
� �E26-10-2018 F
CR BY  SHAIKH AZHZRUDDIN A                                                    500.00     1,84,437.00 Cr.
CR BY AARTI RAJENDRA JANNU                                                    500.00     1,84,937.00 Cr.
� �E31-10-2018 F
CR J JOSEPH                                                                   500.00     1,85,437.00 Cr.
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� �E13-11-2018 F
CR BY KASHID ABHISHEK SATISH                                                  500.00     1,85,937.00 Cr.
� �E14-11-2018 F
CR GHADGE PATIL SACHIN SURESH                                                 500.00     1,86,437.00 Cr.
� �E22-11-2018 F
CR BHOSALE SAMIKSHA KUNDALIK                                                  500.00     1,86,937.00 Cr.
� �E24-11-2018 F
CR JAMDADE RAJNANDINI YASHWANT                                                500.00     1,87,437.00 Cr.
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� �E26-11-2018 F
CR VARSHA EKNATH JAWARE                                                       500.00     1,87,937.00 Cr.
� �E28-11-2018 F
CR JADHAV SHUBHANGI VISHWAS                                                   500.00     1,88,437.00 Cr.
CR BY SHALKE SAKHARAM RAMU                                                    500.00     1,88,937.00 Cr.
CR BY KOLEKAR SWATI TATYARAM                                                  500.00     1,89,437.00 Cr.
� �E30-11-2018 F
CR BABAR AMIT BALASAHEB                                                       500.00     1,89,937.00 Cr.
� �E05-12-2018 F
CR BY RUSHIKESH PANDIT                                                        500.00     1,90,437.00 Cr.
CR RAUT NIKHIL SADASHIV                                                       500.00     1,90,937.00 Cr.
� �E10-12-2018 F
CR JADHAV SHRADDHA  SHRIRANG                                                  500.00     1,91,437.00 Cr.
� �E12-12-2018 F
CR PAWAR SHUBHANGI  SURESH                                                    500.00     1,91,937.00 Cr.
CR JADHAV PRAJAKTA  TUKARAM                                                   500.00     1,92,437.00 Cr.
� �E13-12-2018 F
CR AMBOLE NIKHIL PRAMOD                                                       500.00     1,92,937.00 Cr.
CR KAWARE POOJA CHANDRAKANT                                                   500.00     1,93,437.00 Cr.
� �E17-12-2018 F
CR KADAM MADHURI GOVINDRAO                                                    500.00     1,93,937.00 Cr.
� �E19-12-2018 F
CR BY CASH                                                                    500.00     1,94,437.00 Cr.
� �E20-12-2018 F
CR VAYSE ROHIT BHANUDAS                                                       500.00     1,94,937.00 Cr.
CR SHIRKE  KIRAN VINAYAK                                                      500.00     1,95,437.00 Cr.
� �E24-12-2018 F
CR SHINDE SWAPNIL SUBHASH                                                     500.00     1,95,937.00 Cr.
� �E25-12-2018 F
CR BAJARE MRUNMAYI MAHENDRA                                                   500.00     1,96,437.00 Cr.
� �E27-12-2018 F
CR GAVALI VIVEK ANKUSH                                                        500.00     1,96,937.00 Cr.
CR BHAME PRAVIN PRAKASH                                                       500.00     1,97,437.00 Cr.
� �E28-12-2018 F
CR NAVTHAR MARUTI ANNASAHEB                                                   500.00     1,97,937.00 Cr.
CR KACHEBOINWAD SUNANDA V                                                     500.00     1,98,437.00 Cr.
� �E01-01-2019 F
CR SANAP ANIKET CHANDRAKANT                                                   500.00     1,98,937.00 Cr.
� �E10-01-2019 F
CR SHIRKE  AKASHATA  GANPAT                                                   500.00     1,99,437.00 Cr.
CR PATIL KRUSHNAJAY                                                           500.00     1,99,937.00 Cr.
CR KOTHULE GANESH JAYARAM                                                     500.00     2,00,437.00 Cr.
CR SURYAWANSHI ROHIT RAVINDRA                                                 500.00     2,00,937.00 Cr.
� �E11-01-2019 F
CR JOSHI HARIPRIYA                                                            500.00     2,01,437.00 Cr.
� �E14-01-2019 F
CR DIGHE PRADEEP  BAJIRAO                                                     500.00     2,01,937.00 Cr.
� �E30-01-2019 F
CR PHALKE NANDKISHOR RAMKISAN                                                 500.00     2,02,437.00 Cr.
CR WAGH KAUSHAL HARISH                                                        500.00     2,02,937.00 Cr.
� �E31-01-2019 F
CR GADHAVE AJAY SHANKAR                                                       500.00     2,03,437.00 Cr.
CR DHAMALE CHETAN                                                             500.00     2,03,937.00 Cr.
CR POLKADE AKASH                                                              500.00     2,04,437.00 Cr.
� �E01-02-2019 F
CR SUKHEGA ANIL DAYALDAS                                                      500.00     2,04,937.00 Cr.
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� �E04-02-2019 F
CR BHALKANDE AJIT NARAYAN                                                     500.00     2,05,437.00 Cr.
� �E08-02-2019 F
CP SHRINATH MAHADEV PATIL-MANG                             7,050.00                      1,98,387.00 Cr.
� �E11-02-2019 F
CR BY  BHOPATE PRANIT DATTATRA                                                500.00     1,98,887.00 Cr.
CR BY  LOHAR GAJANAN P                                                        500.00     1,99,387.00 Cr.
CR BY  MULEY UPENDRA SHRIDHAR                                                 500.00     1,99,887.00 Cr.
TR JMCCSL CHQ#003966 NIMBALKAR                            31,125.00                      1,68,762.00 Cr.
� �E14-02-2019 F
CR PAWAR GYANBA BALAJI                                                        500.00     1,69,262.00 Cr.
CR TIWADE PALLAVI DADRAO                                                      500.00     1,69,762.00 Cr.
CR WANI APARNA SHIVAJI                                                        500.00     1,70,262.00 Cr.
� �E26-02-2019 F
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CR MOTE CHANDRAKANT KALIDAS                                                   500.00     1,70,762.00 Cr.
� �E28-02-2019 F
CR KAPALE OM                                                                  500.00     1,71,262.00 Cr.
� �E05-03-2019 F
CR PATIL SURAJ AMRUT                                                          500.00     1,71,762.00 Cr.
� �E12-03-2019 F
CR MANE SUSHOBHAN JAYANT                                                      500.00     1,72,262.00 Cr.
� �E13-03-2019 F
CR TODKAR ASMITA SUDAM                                                        500.00     1,72,762.00 Cr.
CR CHAKOR OMKAR NANDKISHOR                                                    500.00     1,73,262.00 Cr.
� �E14-03-2019 F
CR KADAM GIRISH SANJAY                                                        500.00     1,73,762.00 Cr.
CR VARPE PRIYANKA                                                             500.00     1,74,262.00 Cr.
CR DABARIA NIRAJ BIRBAL                                                       500.00     1,74,762.00 Cr.
� �E15-03-2019 F
CR GHATGE RUSHIRAJ AMARSINH                                                   500.00     1,75,262.00 Cr.
CR GAIKWAD SWAPNIL UTTAM                                                      500.00     1,75,762.00 Cr.
� �E20-03-2019 F
CR BY CASH DHANAJI KARANDE                                                    500.00     1,76,262.00 Cr.
CR GAIKWAD PRATIK SHAHAJI                                                     500.00     1,76,762.00 Cr.
CR BHANDALKAR  RAJU HANMANT                                                   500.00     1,77,262.00 Cr.
� �E23-03-2019 F
CR GODSE ABHISHEK PRAVIN                                                      500.00     1,77,762.00 Cr.
� �E25-03-2019 F
CR CHINCHKAR  SACHIN SUNIL                                                    500.00     1,78,262.00 Cr.
TR Incidental Charges Post               25/03/2019           20.00                      1,78,242.00 Cr.
� �E28-03-2019 F
TR Saving Int.upto 31/03/2019            28/03/2019                         2,741.00     1,80,983.00 Cr.
TR SAVING INT.REVERSE TRF TO 1                             2,741.00                      1,78,242.00 Cr.
� �E29-03-2019 F
CR ALUMINI MEET REMAINING ADVA                                                233.00     1,78,475.00 Cr.
� �E02-04-2019 F
CR PANGARE PRIYANKA JAGANNATH                                                 500.00     1,78,975.00 Cr.
CR PAWAR JAGRUTI SANJAY                                                       500.00     1,79,475.00 Cr.
� �E03-04-2019 F
CR PUNMIYA TUSHAR HIRACHAND                                                   500.00     1,79,975.00 Cr.
� �E08-04-2019 F
CR MORDE DEVENDRA  BABAN                                                      500.00     1,80,475.00 Cr.
� �E30-04-2019 F
CR GULAME ABOLI JAYANT                                                        500.00     1,80,975.00 Cr.
� �E02-05-2019 F
CR WABLE VIKRANT SUBHASH                                                      500.00     1,81,475.00 Cr.
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� �E13-05-2019 F
CR WAGHMODE AJIT GANGARAM                                                     500.00     1,81,975.00 Cr.
� �E20-05-2019 F
CR WAGH AKSHAY KAILAS                                                         500.00     1,82,475.00 Cr.
� �E22-05-2019 F
CR SAWANT NIKHIL PRAKASH                                                      500.00     1,82,975.00 Cr.
� �E13-06-2019 F
CR DHAVALE HARSHAL RAMESH                                                     500.00     1,83,475.00 Cr.
CR RAJPUT ARJUNSINGH DHARAMSIN                                                500.00     1,83,975.00 Cr.
CR ANTAPURKAR VISHAL UMESH                                                    500.00     1,84,475.00 Cr.
� �E17-06-2019 F
CR DHUMAL RAJAY PRABHAKAR                                                     500.00     1,84,975.00 Cr.
CR KILLE SAGAR ANIL                                                           500.00     1,85,475.00 Cr.
� �E18-06-2019 F
CR BAVIKAR VAISHNAVI HEMANT                                                   500.00     1,85,975.00 Cr.
CR CHAUDHARI DINESH JAGADISH                                                  500.00     1,86,475.00 Cr.
� �E19-06-2019 F
CR BAKE RAHUL SHRIMANT                                                        500.00     1,86,975.00 Cr.
� �E20-06-2019 F
CR CHAVAN AKSHAY BABURAO                                                      500.00     1,87,475.00 Cr.
CR DEVDE SWAPNIL  SAMBHAJI                                                    500.00     1,87,975.00 Cr.
CR GHEGADE PRASAD ASHOK                                                       500.00     1,88,475.00 Cr.
CR GAJMAL ANIKET CHANDRAKANT                                                  500.00     1,88,975.00 Cr.
CR SONAWANE MINAL DILIP                                                       500.00     1,89,475.00 Cr.
� �E22-06-2019 F
CR KALE ABHIJEET SARJERAO                                                     500.00     1,89,975.00 Cr.
� �E26-06-2019 F
TR JMCCSL CHQ#003967 NIMBALKAR                            31,125.00                      1,58,850.00 Cr.
� �E27-06-2019 F
CR BABAR ROHAN JITENDRA                                                       500.00     1,59,350.00 Cr.
CR GAVHALE VIKRAM TUKARAM                                                     500.00     1,59,850.00 Cr.
� �E01-07-2019 F
CR NIMBALKAR  VINAYAK CHANDRAK                                                500.00     1,60,350.00 Cr.
� �E03-07-2019 F
CR CHAUDHARI ANKITA SUDHAKAR                                                  500.00     1,60,850.00 Cr.
CR SANDBHOR CHAITALI DILIP                                                    500.00     1,61,350.00 Cr.
CR JADHAV HARSHADA MACHHINDRA                                                 500.00     1,61,850.00 Cr.
CR JADHAV AKASH RANGNATH                                                      500.00     1,62,350.00 Cr.
� �E04-07-2019 F
CR MORE YASHRAJ SHARAD                                                        500.00     1,62,850.00 Cr.
� �E05-07-2019 F
CR RAKTATE ABHISHEK ASHOK                                                     500.00     1,63,350.00 Cr.
� �E08-07-2019 F
CR BHARAT KISHANALAL SUTHAR                                                   500.00     1,63,850.00 Cr.
CR HALBHAVI ANIKET VIVEKANAND                                                 500.00     1,64,350.00 Cr.
� �E09-07-2019 F
CR AMALE NIKHIL MAHADEV                                                       500.00     1,64,850.00 Cr.
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� �E10-07-2019 F
CR NIGADE SHUBHAM YOGESH                                                      500.00     1,65,350.00 Cr.
CR PATIL ASHISH  BHAGAT                                                       500.00     1,65,850.00 Cr.
CR PATIL ESHANKIT  MANOHAR                                                    500.00     1,66,350.00 Cr.
� �E11-07-2019 F
CR GODBOLE PRASHANT KISHANRAO                                                 500.00     1,66,850.00 Cr.
CR WANVE JAYESH PRAKASH                                                       500.00     1,67,350.00 Cr.
CR AHIRRAO  LALIT SADANAND                                                    500.00     1,67,850.00 Cr.
CR PATIL NIKITA  JAYAVANT                                                     500.00     1,68,350.00 Cr.
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CR CHINCHWADKAR SNEHAL SUNIL                                                  500.00     1,68,850.00 Cr.
CR PAWAR ALOK                                                                 500.00     1,69,350.00 Cr.
� �E12-07-2019 F
CR JADHAV NARESHKUMAR BABASAEH                                                500.00     1,69,850.00 Cr.
CR SAGAR SHRIKANT NAMDEV                                                      500.00     1,70,350.00 Cr.
CR WALOKAR SAGAR SUBHASH                                                      500.00     1,70,850.00 Cr.
� �E13-07-2019 F
CR AHER KARAN MADHUKAR                                                        500.00     1,71,350.00 Cr.
� �E15-07-2019 F
CR DOSHI ABHISHEK VAIBHAV                                                     500.00     1,71,850.00 Cr.
CR PINGALE ANIKET SURESH                                                      500.00     1,72,350.00 Cr.
CR SADUL OMKAR R                                                              500.00     1,72,850.00 Cr.
� �E16-07-2019 F
CR DUDHANE  MEHUL MOHAN                                                       500.00     1,73,350.00 Cr.
� �E17-07-2019 F
CR KHARAT KIRTI RAVINDRA                                                      500.00     1,73,850.00 Cr.
CR KHOPADE SURAJ SUNIL                                                        500.00     1,74,350.00 Cr.
CR HATTE AISHWARYA SUNIL                                                      500.00     1,74,850.00 Cr.
CR SHINDE SHUBHAM MANGESH                                                     500.00     1,75,350.00 Cr.
� �E18-07-2019 F
CR KADAM MANGESH NITIN                                                        500.00     1,75,850.00 Cr.
CR LAHANE TEJASWINI SUBHASH                                                   500.00     1,76,350.00 Cr.
CR DONGARE TRUPTI  SANJAYKUMAR                                                500.00     1,76,850.00 Cr.
� �E20-07-2019 F
CR PANDEY AMIT KUMAR                                                          500.00     1,77,350.00 Cr.
� �E22-07-2019 F
CR JIRANGE RITU SANJAY                                                        500.00     1,77,850.00 Cr.
CR KADAM VAIBHAV SHANKARRAO                                                   500.00     1,78,350.00 Cr.
CR TAMBE ATHARAV NANASAHEB                                                    500.00     1,78,850.00 Cr.
� �E23-07-2019 F
CR SHELKE  AKSHAY MANOHAR                                                     500.00     1,79,350.00 Cr.
CR SHAIKH AYAJ TAYYAB                                                         500.00     1,79,850.00 Cr.
CR PAGAR  JAGDISH DHARMA                                                      500.00     1,80,350.00 Cr.
� �E24-07-2019 F
CR EKATPURE RAVIRAJ RAMCHANDRA                                                500.00     1,80,850.00 Cr.
� �E25-07-2019 F
CR BANDAL OMKAR NARAYAN                                                       500.00     1,81,350.00 Cr.
CR CHAVAN ROHIT KIRAN                                                         500.00     1,81,850.00 Cr.
� �E26-07-2019 F
CR PARDESHI OMKAR SHARAD                                                      500.00     1,82,350.00 Cr.
� �E30-07-2019 F
CR SAVANT KISHOR KUMEECHAND                                                   500.00     1,82,850.00 Cr.
CR KSHIRSAGRA SANKET                                                          500.00     1,83,350.00 Cr.
� �E31-07-2019 F
CR PARHAD SHUBHAM SHANKAR                                                     500.00     1,83,850.00 Cr.
CR KALE SHANTANU DILIP                                                        500.00     1,84,350.00 Cr.
� �E01-08-2019 F
CR PATIL VIPUL HARIDAS                                                        500.00     1,84,850.00 Cr.
CR PABLE ABHIJEET MARUTI                                                      500.00     1,85,350.00 Cr.
CR FULSUNDAR KALPESH G                                                        500.00     1,85,850.00 Cr.
CR SHILIMKAR OMKAR SHAHAJI                                                    500.00     1,86,350.00 Cr.
CR SHINDE SHUBHAM SURESH                                                      500.00     1,86,850.00 Cr.
CR SHINDE PRAMOD ANKUSH                                                       500.00     1,87,350.00 Cr.
CR SUKRE PRASAD DATTATRAY                                                     500.00     1,87,850.00 Cr.
CR KUMBARE RUSHIKESH GULAB                                                    500.00     1,88,350.00 Cr.
CR BIRVE SHUBHAM KRISHNA                                                      500.00     1,88,850.00 Cr.
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CR PALAVE PRATIK TANAJI                                                       500.00     1,89,350.00 Cr.
� �E02-08-2019 F
CR YADAV ABHISHEK PRATAP                                                      500.00     1,89,850.00 Cr.
CR CHAVAN PRATIK SUBHASH                                                      500.00     1,90,350.00 Cr.
CR NAICKER  GOPIKRISHNA RAJU                                                  500.00     1,90,850.00 Cr.
CR RAUT RAJENDRA NIVRUTI                                                      500.00     1,91,350.00 Cr.
CR MADHEKAR RAMAKANT VIJAYRAO                                                 500.00     1,91,850.00 Cr.
� �E05-08-2019 F
CR KHULAPE ANIL GAJANAN                                                       500.00     1,92,350.00 Cr.
CR NAVLE SIDDHESH SHIVAJI                                                     500.00     1,92,850.00 Cr.
� �E06-08-2019 F
CR BAGUL NIKHIL RAMAKANT                                                      500.00     1,93,350.00 Cr.
CR ROGRIGUES CAJITIN PETER                                                    500.00     1,93,850.00 Cr.
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CR RAJPUT CHIRAG DILIP                                                        500.00     1,94,350.00 Cr.
CR PANDEY AMBRISH  AMARENDRA                                                  500.00     1,94,850.00 Cr.
CR KUDALE ANIKET JAGANNATH                                                    500.00     1,95,350.00 Cr.
� �E07-08-2019 F
CR PAWAR AJAY EISHWAR                                                         500.00     1,95,850.00 Cr.
CR DIMBLE POOJA RAMESH                                                        500.00     1,96,350.00 Cr.
CR AHIRRAO DHIRAJ VASANT                                                      500.00     1,96,850.00 Cr.
CR KHARAT ANIKET RAJU                                                         500.00     1,97,350.00 Cr.
CR BORHADE VISHAL ANKUSH                                                      500.00     1,97,850.00 Cr.
CR ATTARDE SUYASH ARUN                                                        500.00     1,98,350.00 Cr.
CR CHAUDHARI VIPUL SANJAY                                                     500.00     1,98,850.00 Cr.
CR AMRITKAR SHUBHAM ARVIND                                                    500.00     1,99,350.00 Cr.
� �E08-08-2019 F
CR SRIVASTAVA ANKUSH KUMAR                                                    500.00     1,99,850.00 Cr.
CR PATEL MEET GHANSHYAM                                                       500.00     2,00,350.00 Cr.
CR NALE SWAPNIL EKNATH                                                        500.00     2,00,850.00 Cr.
CR GOSAVI ABHISHEK SUBHASH                                                    500.00     2,01,350.00 Cr.
CR PATIL ANIKET GANESH                                                        500.00     2,01,850.00 Cr.
CR DESHPANDE MOHIT SURESH                                                     500.00     2,02,350.00 Cr.
CR IDHATE GORAKH FULCHAND                                                     500.00     2,02,850.00 Cr.
CR CHAVAN SHUBHAM SUDHIR                                                      500.00     2,03,350.00 Cr.
CR CHATTAR SHIDDHESHWAR BHIMSE                                                500.00     2,03,850.00 Cr.
CR CHAVAN DARSHAN DINESH                                                      500.00     2,04,350.00 Cr.
� �E09-08-2019 F
CR SWAMI RUCHA B                                                              500.00     2,04,850.00 Cr.
CR GUNDGAL PRIYANKA                                                           500.00     2,05,350.00 Cr.
CR KALE SHIVANI BHANUDAS                                                      500.00     2,05,850.00 Cr.
CR BHOI  VIKAS BHILA                                                          500.00     2,06,350.00 Cr.
� �E10-08-2019 F
CR WAGHMODE RUTUJA RAJENDRA                                                   500.00     2,06,850.00 Cr.
CR MULIK POOJA                                                                500.00     2,07,350.00 Cr.
CR KELGANE SURAJ MARUTI                                                       500.00     2,07,850.00 Cr.
� �E12-08-2019 F
CR MAGDUM SONALI APPASAHEB                                                    500.00     2,08,350.00 Cr.
CR GOSAVI AKSHAY ARUN                                                         500.00     2,08,850.00 Cr.
CR KASHID MANGESH ANURATH                                                     500.00     2,09,350.00 Cr.
CR KHATIK ABHIJEET SAHEBRAO                                                   500.00     2,09,850.00 Cr.
CR BORSE CHETAN RAMESH                                                        500.00     2,10,350.00 Cr.
CR MAHAMUNI PRANAY DEVIDAS                                                    500.00     2,10,850.00 Cr.
CR CHAVAN HRISHEKESH NANDARAO                                                 500.00     2,11,350.00 Cr.
CR PATIL JIVAN TRYAMBAK                                                       500.00     2,11,850.00 Cr.
CR HUDE NITIN SHYAMRAO                                                        500.00     2,12,350.00 Cr.
� �E13-08-2019 F
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CR SAWANT SHUBHAM EKNATH                                                      500.00     2,12,850.00 Cr.
CR DALWAI AKSHAY SHANKAR                                                      500.00     2,13,350.00 Cr.
� �E14-08-2019 F
CR NALAWADE  NIKHIL ASHOK                                                     500.00     2,13,850.00 Cr.
CR SOMWANSHI PARESH KSESHAV                                                   500.00     2,14,350.00 Cr.
CR MANE MANGESH MOHAN                                                         500.00     2,14,850.00 Cr.
CR GANESH RAHUL PRAKASH                                                       500.00     2,15,350.00 Cr.
CR JADHAV GAJANAN V                                                           500.00     2,15,850.00 Cr.
CR SHINDE ABHISHEK SHIVAJI                                                    500.00     2,16,350.00 Cr.
CR PHALAK BHARAT SUNIL                                                        500.00     2,16,850.00 Cr.
� �E16-08-2019 F
CR TANPURE MAYURESH GANESH                                                    500.00     2,17,350.00 Cr.
CR SOHANI AKASH NANDKUMAR                                                     500.00     2,17,850.00 Cr.
CR KADAM ABHIJEET SADASHIV                                                    500.00     2,18,350.00 Cr.
CR SWAMI SHRISHAIL  MAHADEV                                                   500.00     2,18,850.00 Cr.
CR BOREWAR POOJA BALAJI                                                       500.00     2,19,350.00 Cr.
CR HARISHCHANDRE MAYUR RAJENDR                                                500.00     2,19,850.00 Cr.
CR BHOSALE SAGAR GANAPPA                                                      500.00     2,20,350.00 Cr.
CR DANTKALE ROHIT SANJAY                                                      500.00     2,20,850.00 Cr.
CR KHEDEKAR VIKRANT VISHWANATH                                                500.00     2,21,350.00 Cr.
CR SHIVPUJE SNEHA DIPAK                                                       500.00     2,21,850.00 Cr.
CR SHINDE SHUBHAM BALKRISHNA                                                  500.00     2,22,350.00 Cr.
� �E19-08-2019 F
CR CHINBALKAR UDIT ULHAS                                                      500.00     2,22,850.00 Cr.
CR JATHAR ABHIJIT RAJKUMAR                                                    500.00     2,23,350.00 Cr.
CR PHARANDE AKASH VASANT                                                      500.00     2,23,850.00 Cr.
CR KOSHTI AKASH BALU                                                          500.00     2,24,350.00 Cr.
CR SHAIKH SUHAIL SAMEEULLA                                                    500.00     2,24,850.00 Cr.
CR PAWAR AMIT MARUTI                                                          500.00     2,25,350.00 Cr.
CR PATIL SANDESH GAJANAN                                                      500.00     2,25,850.00 Cr.
CR LIMKAR ROHIT KAILAS                                                        500.00     2,26,350.00 Cr.
CR GANGARDE ABHIJIT RAMESH                                                    500.00     2,26,850.00 Cr.
CR SHELAR AKSHAY ASHOK                                                        500.00     2,27,350.00 Cr.
CR SAWARKAR AMIT PRASHANT                                                     500.00     2,27,850.00 Cr.
CR THORAT CHANDRAKANT SHIVAJI                                                 500.00     2,28,350.00 Cr.
CR CHODNKAR SUNNY SOMESHWAR                                                   500.00     2,28,850.00 Cr.
� �E20-08-2019 F
CR PATIL SUHAS SURESH                                                         500.00     2,29,350.00 Cr.
CR YELWANDE AKASH SHANKAR                                                     500.00     2,29,850.00 Cr.
CR DESHMUKH  HARSHAWARDHAN AJI                                                500.00     2,30,350.00 Cr.
CR BIRADAR SHANTANU A                                                         500.00     2,30,850.00 Cr.
CR KALAMKAR VEDANT MUKESH                                                     500.00     2,31,350.00 Cr.
CR SAGAR VALLABH NANDKISHOR                                                   500.00     2,31,850.00 Cr.
CR ZAREKAR AKSHAY ARUN                                                        500.00     2,32,350.00 Cr.
CR BHAMARE  SHUBHANGI RAVINDRA                                                500.00     2,32,850.00 Cr.
CR JAGTAP ATUL DILIP                                                          500.00     2,33,350.00 Cr.
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CR SHINDE RUPAM BHAGWAT                                                       500.00     2,33,850.00 Cr.
� �E21-08-2019 F
CR JATHAR KRUSHNADAS  SANTOSH                                                 500.00     2,34,350.00 Cr.
CR TALE GOPAL NARAYAN                                                         500.00     2,34,850.00 Cr.
CR GHUMBARE SHUBHAM KIRAN                                                     500.00     2,35,350.00 Cr.
CR WARADE NILESH RANGNATH                                                     500.00     2,35,850.00 Cr.
CR TONAGE NILESH DASHRATH                                                     500.00     2,36,350.00 Cr.
� �E22-08-2019 F
CR RANE BHUSHAN TANAJI                                                        500.00     2,36,850.00 Cr.
CR KALSHETTY RAJ SUBHASH                                                      500.00     2,37,350.00 Cr.
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CR GORE TUSHAR RAJENDRA                                                       500.00     2,37,850.00 Cr.
CR GHODESWAR AJAY DATTATRAY                                                   500.00     2,38,350.00 Cr.
CR KADAM VIJAY HANMANT                                                        500.00     2,38,850.00 Cr.
CR SONAWANE AMOL SUNIL                                                        500.00     2,39,350.00 Cr.
CR PAWAR CHAITANYA MAHADEV                                                    500.00     2,39,850.00 Cr.
CR BHOR GAURAV BALASHIRAM                                                     500.00     2,40,350.00 Cr.
CR GAWALI SHRIKRISHNA PANDURAN                                                500.00     2,40,850.00 Cr.
� �E23-08-2019 F
CR KHAIRMAR BHAVESH HEMANT                                                    500.00     2,41,350.00 Cr.
CR MEHETRE BIPIN ARUN                                                         500.00     2,41,850.00 Cr.
CR SALUNKHE KAUSTUBH RAM                                                      500.00     2,42,350.00 Cr.
CR PATIL ABHINAV DIPAK                                                        500.00     2,42,850.00 Cr.
CR MULIK SANKET SAYAJIRAO                                                     500.00     2,43,350.00 Cr.
CR MISAL SHUBHAM SIDDHU                                                       500.00     2,43,850.00 Cr.
CR MENGANE ROHIT HANMANT                                                      500.00     2,44,350.00 Cr.
CR MANE NIKHIL RFAMCHANDRA                                                    500.00     2,44,850.00 Cr.
CR JAGTAP SUAJSINH RAJARAM                                                    500.00     2,45,350.00 Cr.
CR KHAIRE SAURBAH SHANTARAM                                                   500.00     2,45,850.00 Cr.
CR GAVANDE VAISHANVI RAMESH                                                   500.00     2,46,350.00 Cr.
CR NAVALKAR KULDEEP ANIL                                                      500.00     2,46,850.00 Cr.
CR BENDRE PRANITA NANDKRISHNA                                                 500.00     2,47,350.00 Cr.
� �E24-08-2019 F
CR PAWAR RAHUL DEVIDAS                                                        500.00     2,47,850.00 Cr.
CR SANSARE MILIND DADABHAU                                                    500.00     2,48,350.00 Cr.
CR MUNGE SANGMESHWAR BANDAPPA                                                 500.00     2,48,850.00 Cr.
CR WAGH RAJAS DILIP                                                           500.00     2,49,350.00 Cr.
CR CHORGE POOJA VIJAY                                                         500.00     2,49,850.00 Cr.
CR JOSHI APOORV CHIDANAND                                                     500.00     2,50,350.00 Cr.
� �E26-08-2019 F
CR PATIL DIPESH SUNIL                                                         500.00     2,50,850.00 Cr.
CR CHAVAN PRATIK YASHWANT                                                     500.00     2,51,350.00 Cr.
� �E27-08-2019 F
CR JAGTAP RISHIKESH VIJAY                                                     500.00     2,51,850.00 Cr.
� �E28-08-2019 F
CR BHADE SANDIP RAOSAHEB                                                      500.00     2,52,350.00 Cr.
CR SHAIKH SHAHID SHABBIR                                                      500.00     2,52,850.00 Cr.
CR SHETE TEJAS JANARDHAN                                                      500.00     2,53,350.00 Cr.
CR SALVE AARATI DASHRATH                                                      500.00     2,53,850.00 Cr.
CR JADHAV VARSHA                                                              500.00     2,54,350.00 Cr.
� �E29-08-2019 F
CR KHAIRE OMKAR SUDHIR                                                        500.00     2,54,850.00 Cr.
� �E30-08-2019 F
CR RAJAGE PRAKASH SHRIMANT                                                    500.00     2,55,350.00 Cr.
CR SAWALA HARESH AJAY                                                         500.00     2,55,850.00 Cr.
CR BY GUNDAL PRAGATI BHIMRAJ                                                  500.00     2,56,350.00 Cr.
CR GAYAKE VAIBHAV VASANT                                                      500.00     2,56,850.00 Cr.
CR PHAD KESHAV UTTAMRAO                                                       500.00     2,57,350.00 Cr.
CR SURVE DNYANESHWAR MARUTI                                                   500.00     2,57,850.00 Cr.
CR SONAWANE PAWAN SANJAY                                                      500.00     2,58,350.00 Cr.
CR SALUNKHE ADITYA JAYWANT                                                    500.00     2,58,850.00 Cr.
CR MULGE SANDEEP DHANRAJ                                                      500.00     2,59,350.00 Cr.
CR VAGE NISHANT HASUKHBHAI                                                    500.00     2,59,850.00 Cr.
CR BIRAJDAR RAVIKIRAN BASAVRAJ                                                500.00     2,60,350.00 Cr.
� �E31-08-2019 F
CR SANGAM CHINMAY PRASNNA                                                     500.00     2,60,850.00 Cr.
CR KULKARNI SHWETA SADANAND                                                   500.00     2,61,350.00 Cr.
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CR PATIL SHREYA VILAS                                                         500.00     2,61,850.00 Cr.
� �E03-09-2019 F
CR RAUT SHUBHAM DATTATRAY                                                     500.00     2,62,350.00 Cr.
CR PATIL MAYUR SUNIL                                                          500.00     2,62,850.00 Cr.
CR GONSALVES ELESBAN PETER                                                    500.00     2,63,350.00 Cr.
CR DHAKE BHUSHAN SOPAN                                                        500.00     2,63,850.00 Cr.
TR WRONGLY CREDITED AMT TRF FR                                                500.00     2,64,350.00 Cr.
� �E04-09-2019 F
CR BHAGAT SOURABH NANDKUMAR                                                   500.00     2,64,850.00 Cr.
CR PAWAR PRATHMESH MACHINDRA                                                  500.00     2,65,350.00 Cr.
CR BINNAR JITESH SANTOSH                                                      500.00     2,65,850.00 Cr.
CR TONAGE NILESH DASHRATH                                                     500.00     2,66,350.00 Cr.
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� �E05-09-2019 F
CR DAITHANKAR  SHRIPAD SANJAY                                                 500.00     2,66,850.00 Cr.
CR SARDESAI  MOHANTEESH RAJEND                                                500.00     2,67,350.00 Cr.
CR JADHAV GANESH RAMCHANDRA                                                   500.00     2,67,850.00 Cr.
� �E09-09-2019 F
CR SAWANT NIKHIL LAHU                                                         500.00     2,68,350.00 Cr.
CR SHINDE SNEHAL PRAMOD                                                       500.00     2,68,850.00 Cr.
CR CHIPADE PRANAV SAMPAT                                                      500.00     2,69,350.00 Cr.
CR DHAYAGUDE SHWETA SATISHKUMA                                                500.00     2,69,850.00 Cr.
CR AGANE PRAFULL PRASHANT                                                     500.00     2,70,350.00 Cr.
CR SUTAR SURAJ HANMANT                                                        500.00     2,70,850.00 Cr.
CR BHOLE CHIRAG ARUN                                                          500.00     2,71,350.00 Cr.
� �E10-09-2019 F
CR PAWAR HARSHAD SUNIL                                                        500.00     2,71,850.00 Cr.
CR LANDE BHUSHAN YUVRAJ                                                       500.00     2,72,350.00 Cr.
CR UGALE SOMNATH CHANDRAKANT                                                  500.00     2,72,850.00 Cr.
CR JOLAPARA DIVYESH KANTILAL                                                  500.00     2,73,350.00 Cr.
� �E11-09-2019 F
CR YADAV ABHIJEET SHIVAJI                                                     500.00     2,73,850.00 Cr.
CR ADLINGE SWAPNIL ADINATH                                                    500.00     2,74,350.00 Cr.
CR TAMBI AYUSH DEEPAK                                                         500.00     2,74,850.00 Cr.
� �E12-09-2019 F
CR TRIPATHI RAVI RAJESH                                                       500.00     2,75,350.00 Cr.
� �E13-09-2019 F
CR GUMME AKSHATA GOVIND                                                       500.00     2,75,850.00 Cr.
CR JAGDALE PRATIKSHA UTTAM                                                    500.00     2,76,350.00 Cr.
CR SHINDE TEJASHREE  ANIL                                                     500.00     2,76,850.00 Cr.
CR PATKI ABHIJEET SHAMRAO                                                     500.00     2,77,350.00 Cr.
CR MATANI MUKUND PRITAM                                                       500.00     2,77,850.00 Cr.
CR POTDAR AKSHAY UMAKANT                                                      500.00     2,78,350.00 Cr.
CR DAD OMKAR SHIVSHANKAR                                                      500.00     2,78,850.00 Cr.
CR KAPALE NILESH PRAKSH                                                       500.00     2,79,350.00 Cr.
CR CHAUDHARI VISHAL PRAKASH                                                   500.00     2,79,850.00 Cr.
CR KATKAR SHUBHAM BALASAHEB                                                   500.00     2,80,350.00 Cr.
CR PENDPALE PRAVIN PANDURANG                                                  500.00     2,80,850.00 Cr.
CR VAGARE PAVAN SUGRIV                                                        500.00     2,81,350.00 Cr.
CR SHIROLE YOGESH KANTILAL                                                    500.00     2,81,850.00 Cr.
� �E14-09-2019 F
CR ZALTE AKASH DIPAK                                                          500.00     2,82,350.00 Cr.
CR SONAWANE  SHUBHAM PANDIT                                                   500.00     2,82,850.00 Cr.
CR PATIL RUSHIKESH RAGHUNATH                                                  500.00     2,83,350.00 Cr.
CR KARPE ONKAR DADASAHEB                                                      500.00     2,83,850.00 Cr.
CR KALE SHUBHAM DILEEP                                                        500.00     2,84,350.00 Cr.
CR NALWADE KULDEEP                                                            500.00     2,84,850.00 Cr.
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CR BHANDIWAD  SHRINIDHI SUDHIR                                                500.00     2,85,350.00 Cr.
� �E16-09-2019 F
CR DHOLE PRANIT ASHOK                                                         500.00     2,85,850.00 Cr.
CR GARALE PRAVIN RAGHUNATH                                                    500.00     2,86,350.00 Cr.
CR CHAUDHARI MAYUR BAPU                                                       500.00     2,86,850.00 Cr.
CR SURWASE AKSHAY VAIJINATH                                                   500.00     2,87,350.00 Cr.
CR CHAILKAR MANISH SANJAY                                                     500.00     2,87,850.00 Cr.
CR DESHMUKH PRATIK RAOSAHEB                                                   500.00     2,88,350.00 Cr.
CR CHAKKE SHRAVAN SATENDRA                                                    500.00     2,88,850.00 Cr.
CR KULKARNI AJIT PRAKASH                                                      500.00     2,89,350.00 Cr.
CR BANKAR DARSHANA NANASO                                                     500.00     2,89,850.00 Cr.
CR BORKAR VIDYA BHASKAR                                                       500.00     2,90,350.00 Cr.
CR PACHPINDE AKSHAY VAIJANATH                                                 500.00     2,90,850.00 Cr.
CR PATWADKAR SAURABH KAMLAKAR                                                 500.00     2,91,350.00 Cr.
CR KSHIRSAGAR RUSHIKESH R                                                     500.00     2,91,850.00 Cr.
CR KHALALE AKSH SANJAY                                                        500.00     2,92,350.00 Cr.
CR LOYARE AKASH SURESH                                                        500.00     2,92,850.00 Cr.
CR CHOUDHARY KARTIKEYA NILKANT                                                500.00     2,93,350.00 Cr.
� �E17-09-2019 F
CR KUTAL ROHAN RANGNATH                                                       500.00     2,93,850.00 Cr.
� �E18-09-2019 F
CR JAGDALE RAJAS VILAS                                                        500.00     2,94,350.00 Cr.
CR JADHAV SHUBHAM SHASHIKANT                                                  500.00     2,94,850.00 Cr.
CR WANI KETAN SANJAY                                                          500.00     2,95,350.00 Cr.
CR RAKATE AMRUT NANASAEHB                                                     500.00     2,95,850.00 Cr.
CR WAGHMARE SHUBHAM NARENDRA                                                  500.00     2,96,350.00 Cr.
CR DHANJAY PATHAN                                                             500.00     2,96,850.00 Cr.
� �E19-09-2019 F
CR THOPATE AMAR BAPU                                                          500.00     2,97,350.00 Cr.
CR PATIL SHRADDHA SUNIL                                                       500.00     2,97,850.00 Cr.
CR MAHAJAN NEHA SUNIL                                                         500.00     2,98,350.00 Cr.
CR SAPKAL SANTOSH ANANDA                                                      500.00     2,98,850.00 Cr.
CR PATIL JAYESH KAILAS                                                        500.00     2,99,350.00 Cr.
� �E20-09-2019 F
CR MANE MADHAVI RAMESH                                                        500.00     2,99,850.00 Cr.
CR SHELKE AMRUTA A                                                            500.00     3,00,350.00 Cr.
CR SHINDE MITALI M                                                            500.00     3,00,850.00 Cr.
CR PADALKAR PRATIKSHA NAMDEO                                                  500.00     3,01,350.00 Cr.
CR AWALE SNEHA SANJAY                                                         500.00     3,01,850.00 Cr.
CR BHOYAREKAR ASISHWARYA PRASA                                                500.00     3,02,350.00 Cr.
CR BHESKE SMRUTI PRASAD                                                       500.00     3,02,850.00 Cr.
CR WANKHEDE PAWAN RAMESH                                                      500.00     3,03,350.00 Cr.
� �E21-09-2019 F
CR KOCHALE SHUBHAM RAVINDRA                                                   500.00     3,03,850.00 Cr.
� �E23-09-2019 F
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CR SHINDE PRADIP VAIJINATH                                                    500.00     3,04,350.00 Cr.
CR RAHTOD SUMIT SADANAND                                                      500.00     3,04,850.00 Cr.
CR KAMBLE DIKSHA JANDEO                                                       500.00     3,05,350.00 Cr.
CR DAREKAR PRASAD SATISH                                                      500.00     3,05,850.00 Cr.
CR PHADTARE ROHIT APPASAHEB                                                   500.00     3,06,350.00 Cr.
CR KALE GANESH RAJENDRA                                                       500.00     3,06,850.00 Cr.
CR KARDILE ONKAR BABASAHEB                                                    500.00     3,07,350.00 Cr.
CR SONAWANE LALIT NITIN                                                       500.00     3,07,850.00 Cr.
CR DHUMAL HRISHKESH PRASHANT                                                  500.00     3,08,350.00 Cr.
CR DIGHE SAURABH ASHOK                                                        500.00     3,08,850.00 Cr.
CR KULKARNI AISHWARYA RAJENDRA                                                500.00     3,09,350.00 Cr.
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CR TAWARE UTKARSH GORAKH                                                      500.00     3,09,850.00 Cr.
� �E24-09-2019 F
CR CHAVAN NIKHIL SANJAY                                                       500.00     3,10,350.00 Cr.
CR KIREPEKAR PRAJAKATA KIRAN                                                  500.00     3,10,850.00 Cr.
CR PAWAR AMOL BALASAHEB                                                       500.00     3,11,350.00 Cr.
CR KOUL VISHAKA KULDEEP                                                       500.00     3,11,850.00 Cr.
� �E25-09-2019 F
CR VIKHE PRASHANT ANIL                                                        500.00     3,12,350.00 Cr.
CR MANE NILESH DNYANEHWAR                                                     500.00     3,12,850.00 Cr.
CR MAHADIK ROHIT MANOJ                                                        500.00     3,13,350.00 Cr.
CR SAIFEE MUSTAFA KHUZEMA                                                     500.00     3,13,850.00 Cr.
CR CHOUDHARI SONALI BABULAL                                                   500.00     3,14,350.00 Cr.
CR MASKE DEEPALI BABANRAO                                                     500.00     3,14,850.00 Cr.
CR MANE  PRATHAMESH KISAN                                                     500.00     3,15,350.00 Cr.
CR SONAWANE SHRIRAM BHAUSAHEB                                                 500.00     3,15,850.00 Cr.
CR SALUNKHE RUSHIKESH NARYAN                                                  500.00     3,16,350.00 Cr.
CR DALAVI TUKARAM LAHU                                                        500.00     3,16,850.00 Cr.
CR GAIKWAD SHUBHAM DINKAR                                                     500.00     3,17,350.00 Cr.
CR GHUGE SOMNATH BHGWAN                                                       500.00     3,17,850.00 Cr.
CR TANDULWADKAR SUPRIYA SURYKA                                                500.00     3,18,350.00 Cr.
TR Incidental Charges Post               25/09/2019           20.00                      3,18,330.00 Cr.
� �E26-09-2019 F
CR KAKDE KIRAN SHRIMANT                                                       500.00     3,18,830.00 Cr.
CR JADHAV SUMIT VIJVAYKUMAR                                                   500.00     3,19,330.00 Cr.
� �E27-09-2019 F
CR RAUT KEDAR RAJABHAU                                                        500.00     3,19,830.00 Cr.
CR BY SHENDAGE  SHIVAM RAMESH                                                 500.00     3,20,330.00 Cr.
CR GAJMAL ABHISHEK BHAGWAN                                                    500.00     3,20,830.00 Cr.
CR KOKANE PRANIT SUBHASH                                                      500.00     3,21,330.00 Cr.
CR JAID SAGAR SUBHASH                                                         500.00     3,21,830.00 Cr.
CR SHAIKH SAMEER UNUSE                                                        500.00     3,22,330.00 Cr.
CR BY MADAKE PRASHANT ASHOK                                                   500.00     3,22,830.00 Cr.
CR PATIL ROHIT DIVIDAS                                                        500.00     3,23,330.00 Cr.
CR BAJORE GANESH TUKARAM                                                      500.00     3,23,830.00 Cr.
� �E28-09-2019 F
CR DHADVE SUNNY RAJENDRA                                                      500.00     3,24,330.00 Cr.
CR BORKAR VIRESH ANIL                                                         500.00     3,24,830.00 Cr.
CR SANNAKE POOJA                                                              500.00     3,25,330.00 Cr.
CR PAMPATWAR SUSHANT VIVEK                                                    500.00     3,25,830.00 Cr.
CR GIDDE AKASH JYOTIRAM                                                       500.00     3,26,330.00 Cr.
� �E30-09-2019 F
CR TIWATANE MAYURI RAJKUMAR                                                   500.00     3,26,830.00 Cr.
CR KAKADE SHRADDHA RAJENDRA                                                   500.00     3,27,330.00 Cr.
CR JOSHI KAUSHIK SUNIL                                                        500.00     3,27,830.00 Cr.
CR INAMDAR VAISHNAVI PRAFULLA                                                 500.00     3,28,330.00 Cr.
CR PATIL MAYUR SAHEBRAO                                                       500.00     3,28,830.00 Cr.
CR GARUD PIYUSH PRADEEP                                                       500.00     3,29,330.00 Cr.
CR PATIL KALPESH MADHUKAR                                                     500.00     3,29,830.00 Cr.
CR BAGUL VILAS PANDURANG                                                      500.00     3,30,330.00 Cr.
CR AUCHAR MRUNALI YUVRAJ                                                      500.00     3,30,830.00 Cr.
CR PANDOLE AKASH BALAJI                                                       500.00     3,31,330.00 Cr.
� �E01-10-2019 F
CR KSHIRSAGAR GAJANAN HANUMANT                                                500.00     3,31,830.00 Cr.
CR RAUT VAIBHAV MAHADEV                                                       500.00     3,32,330.00 Cr.
CR HOLE  PRADEEP MAHADEO                                                      500.00     3,32,830.00 Cr.
CR INGAWALE AKASH BAJIRAO                                                     500.00     3,33,330.00 Cr.
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CR KHELWADE MAYUR BHASKAR                                                     500.00     3,33,830.00 Cr.
CR KARKARE HITENDRA KRUSHNADAS                                                500.00     3,34,330.00 Cr.
CR CHAVAN SHEETAL DATTATRAYA                                                  500.00     3,34,830.00 Cr.
CR KHEDEKAR SHRUTIKA SHRIRANG                                                 500.00     3,35,330.00 Cr.
CR BURANGE SWATI VITTHAL                                                      500.00     3,35,830.00 Cr.
CR GONDHALE UPENDRA N                                                         500.00     3,36,330.00 Cr.
CR JAY NARAYANSINGH ADARSH                                                    500.00     3,36,830.00 Cr.
� �E03-10-2019 F
CR SARGAR BHARAT YUVRAJ                                                       500.00     3,37,330.00 Cr.
CR BHATIYA MOHIT MAHESH                                                       500.00     3,37,830.00 Cr.
CR DIVEKAR VISHAL DATTATRAY                                                   500.00     3,38,330.00 Cr.
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CR DONGARE PRADIP PRAKASH                                                     500.00     3,38,830.00 Cr.
CR PATIL LALIT ASHOK                                                          500.00     3,39,330.00 Cr.
CR DHOOT SAHIL HARSH                                                          500.00     3,39,830.00 Cr.
CR PUNAWALA  MOHAMMAD                                                         500.00     3,40,330.00 Cr.
CR PUNAWALA MOHMAD                                                            500.00     3,40,830.00 Cr.
CR JOGDAND AMRUTA SHANKAR                                                     500.00     3,41,330.00 Cr.
CP PUNAWALA MOHAMMAD SCROLL#26                               500.00                      3,40,830.00 Cr.
� �E04-10-2019 F
CR NIGADE KETAN VITTHAL                                                       500.00     3,41,330.00 Cr.
CR GODBOLE PARAG                                                              500.00     3,41,830.00 Cr.
CR PATIL PRAJAKATA VYANKTRAO                                                  500.00     3,42,330.00 Cr.
� �E07-10-2019 F
CR PATIL MANOJKUMAR                                                           500.00     3,42,830.00 Cr.
CR DHEKALE AKSHAY DASHRATHRAO                                                 500.00     3,43,330.00 Cr.
CR PRETESH MISTVY                                                             500.00     3,43,830.00 Cr.
� �E09-10-2019 F
CR ZENDE NINAD MILIND                                                         500.00     3,44,330.00 Cr.
CR PADWAL SREELAKSHMI CHANDAN                                                 500.00     3,44,830.00 Cr.
CR BY CASH MANGIDKAR SOHAN SAN                                                500.00     3,45,330.00 Cr.
� �E10-10-2019 F
CR KASHID GOPINATH AABA                                                       500.00     3,45,830.00 Cr.
� �E11-10-2019 F
CR PATIL DARSHAN                                                              500.00     3,46,330.00 Cr.
� �E14-10-2019 F
CR PATIL JAYESHKUMAR NAMDEO                                                   500.00     3,46,830.00 Cr.
� �E15-10-2019 F
CR KADAM DHANSHREE                                                            500.00     3,47,330.00 Cr.
� �E17-10-2019 F
CR TAKAWALE SHIVTEJ POPATRAO                                                  500.00     3,47,830.00 Cr.
CR PATWEKAR ADIL                                                              500.00     3,48,330.00 Cr.
CR MUJAWAR AFTAB                                                              500.00     3,48,830.00 Cr.
� �E18-10-2019 F
CR NANAWARE MAYUR HARISHCHANDR                                                500.00     3,49,330.00 Cr.
� �E22-10-2019 F
CR JOSHI RUGVED                                                               500.00     3,49,830.00 Cr.
CR HOLAY SOHAM                                                                500.00     3,50,330.00 Cr.
� �E01-11-2019 F
CR KIRAD YASHRAJSINGH                                                         500.00     3,50,830.00 Cr.
� �E04-11-2019 F
CR MOHIT VIRBHAN LULLA                                                        500.00     3,51,330.00 Cr.
� �E07-11-2019 F
CR RONGE SANJAY BAPUSAHEB                                                     500.00     3,51,830.00 Cr.
� �E09-11-2019 F
CR GUNJAL JUILEE SANJAY                                                       500.00     3,52,330.00 Cr.
CR DEORE ABHIJEET SUKDEV                                                      500.00     3,52,830.00 Cr.
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� �E11-11-2019 F
CR WAGH SHANTANU ARUN                                                         500.00     3,53,330.00 Cr.
CR GATE ASMITA BAPU                                                           500.00     3,53,830.00 Cr.
� �E12-11-2019 F
CR MURUSKAR VRUSHALI                                                          500.00     3,54,330.00 Cr.
� �E14-11-2019 F
CR GHARGE ROHIT RAVIKANT                                                      500.00     3,54,830.00 Cr.
� �E18-11-2019 F
CR INGOLE VISHWAJEET BHAURAO                                                  500.00     3,55,330.00 Cr.
� �E25-11-2019 F
CR JADHAV PRUTHVIRAJ  SHANTARA                                                500.00     3,55,830.00 Cr.
� �E26-11-2019 F
CR SONATAKKE ROHIT BALAJI                                                     500.00     3,56,330.00 Cr.
� �E27-11-2019 F
CR KHARAT SHARAT PURUSHOTTAM                                                  500.00     3,56,830.00 Cr.
CR KHARAT RUSHIKESH  SHESHRAO                                                 500.00     3,57,330.00 Cr.
� �E05-12-2019 F
CR KASHIDKAR SHUBHAM SHAMRAO                                                  500.00     3,57,830.00 Cr.
� �E12-12-2019 F
CR MUNTODE SUVARNA NANDU                                                      500.00     3,58,330.00 Cr.
CR PAWAR RAHUL GANGADHAR                                                      500.00     3,58,830.00 Cr.
� �E30-12-2019 F
CR SHINDE VIKRANT H                                                           500.00     3,59,330.00 Cr.
� �E03-01-2020 F
CR UPHADE RAJASHREE DILIP                                                     500.00     3,59,830.00 Cr.
CR ZANJAD MOHINI SUNIL                                                        500.00     3,60,330.00 Cr.
� �E06-01-2020 F
CR YADAV SANTOSH KUMAR                                                        500.00     3,60,830.00 Cr.
� �E08-01-2020 F
CR KURHE NAMRATA SUBHASH                                                      500.00     3,61,330.00 Cr.
� �E09-01-2020 F
CR SALUNKHE ATUL SUBHASH                                                      500.00     3,61,830.00 Cr.
� �E10-01-2020 F
CR PATIL SURAJ SHIVAJI                                                        500.00     3,62,330.00 Cr.
CR SALUNKHE NIKHIL RAMCHANDRA                                                 500.00     3,62,830.00 Cr.
� �E11-01-2020 F
CR GADRE SUMIT RAMESH                                                         500.00     3,63,330.00 Cr.
� �E13-01-2020 F
CR PAWAR AMIT MAHENDRA                                                        500.00     3,63,830.00 Cr.
� �E16-01-2020 F
CR CHOUDHARI HRUSHIKESH                                                       500.00     3,64,330.00 Cr.
� �E23-01-2020 F
CR SUTAR MANGESH CHANDRAKANT                                                  500.00     3,64,830.00 Cr.
� �E25-01-2020 F
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CR SAMBRE ROHIT ANIL                                                          500.00     3,65,330.00 Cr.
� �E29-01-2020 F
CR REDDY VINOD RAJU                                                           500.00     3,65,830.00 Cr.
� �E31-01-2020 F
CR SHINDE PRAMOD DEVRAJ                                                       500.00     3,66,330.00 Cr.
CR SURYAWANSHI  RAJKUMAR MADHU                                                500.00     3,66,830.00 Cr.
� �E04-02-2020 F
CR KARANJULE VISHAL VINAYAK                                                   500.00     3,67,330.00 Cr.
CR PATIL HRUSHIKESH                                                           500.00     3,67,830.00 Cr.
� �E05-02-2020 F
CR SONMANKAR GAJANAN                                                          500.00     3,68,330.00 Cr.
� �E06-02-2020 F
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CP JMCCSL CHQ#003968 LAD R.K B                             3,820.00                      3,64,510.00 Cr.
� �E07-02-2020 F
CR KHAIYAM UMAR                                                               500.00     3,65,010.00 Cr.
CR ZAGADE KIRAN SURESH                                                        500.00     3,65,510.00 Cr.
CR SAYYED MEHRAJ MUKHTAR                                                      500.00     3,66,010.00 Cr.
CR JADHAV SUSHMITA ARUN                                                       500.00     3,66,510.00 Cr.
� �E08-02-2020 F
CR GHADGE RUSHIKESH BHAUSAHEB                                                 500.00     3,67,010.00 Cr.
� �E10-02-2020 F
CR GHORPADE MAYUR SHRIMANT                                                    500.00     3,67,510.00 Cr.
CR NAGRE ANKIT                                                                500.00     3,68,010.00 Cr.
CR RATHOD SUNITA NAMDEV                                                       500.00     3,68,510.00 Cr.
CR BADARKHE SAURABH GOPALRAO                                                  500.00     3,69,010.00 Cr.
CR KARANJKAR SANGMESHWAR SHIVC                                                500.00     3,69,510.00 Cr.
CR KORE KIRTI                                                                 500.00     3,70,010.00 Cr.
� �E11-02-2020 F
CR BUDHALE MOHINI                                                             500.00     3,70,510.00 Cr.
CR PATIL SHUBHAM                                                              500.00     3,71,010.00 Cr.
CP JMCCSL CHQ#003969 GURUKRUPA                            16,000.00                      3,55,010.00 Cr.
� �E12-02-2020 F
CR KAMBLE HARSHWARDHAN                                                        500.00     3,55,510.00 Cr.
CR KAMBLE AKSHAY ANIL                                                         500.00     3,56,010.00 Cr.
CR DEOGAONKAR ROHIT                                                           500.00     3,56,510.00 Cr.
� �E13-02-2020 F
CR KOPARDE AJINKYA ARUN                                                       500.00     3,57,010.00 Cr.
� �E17-02-2020 F
CR CHAUDHARI SONALI                                                           500.00     3,57,510.00 Cr.
� �E18-02-2020 F
CR BY CASH- KADAM KISHOR                                                    1,105.00     3,58,615.00 Cr.
� �E22-02-2020 F
CR KURESHI RIYAAJ GULAB                                                       500.00     3,59,115.00 Cr.
CP BALAJI CORPORATE GIFTS PUNE                             6,000.00                      3,53,115.00 Cr.
� �E24-02-2020 F
CP GURUKRUPA CATERERS JMCCSL C                            16,000.00                      3,37,115.00 Cr.
� �E26-02-2020 F
CR TAMBADE  KALYANI ANIL                                                      500.00     3,37,615.00 Cr.
CR CHOUDHARI ASHISH                                                           500.00     3,38,115.00 Cr.
� �E27-02-2020 F
CR SANCHETI BHUSHAN                                                           500.00     3,38,615.00 Cr.
CR PITHE PRATIKSHA RAJENDRA                                                   500.00     3,39,115.00 Cr.
� �E29-02-2020 F
TR AMT TRF TO 401/1 JSPM TRUST                          3,29,115.00                        10,000.00 Cr.
CR REDDY AVENKATA                                                             500.00       10,500.00 Cr.
� �E02-03-2020 F
CR SHAH YASH AMOL                                                             500.00       11,000.00 Cr.
� �E03-03-2020 F
CR DEVALKAR VAIBHAV BHIVAJI                                                   500.00       11,500.00 Cr.
� �E06-03-2020 F
CR KALBHOR AKSHAY TANAJI                                                      500.00       12,000.00 Cr.
CR SHINDE ANIL SURESH                                                         500.00       12,500.00 Cr.
� �E13-03-2020 F
CR NIMBALKAR DNYANESHWAR                                                      500.00       13,000.00 Cr.
� �E16-03-2020 F
CR INGAWALE SAURABH S                                                         500.00       13,500.00 Cr.
CR BHALERAO SHARDUL EKNATH                                                    500.00       14,000.00 Cr.
CR BHADARGE ANAND                                                             500.00       14,500.00 Cr.
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� �E26-06-2020 F
TR Incidental Charges Post               26/06/2020           20.00                        14,480.00 Cr.
� �E23-09-2020 F
CR MANE PRANJALI BABAN                                                        500.00       14,980.00 Cr.
� �E02-11-2020 F
CR SHIKALGAR TAISEEN ASAF ALI                                                 500.00       15,480.00 Cr.
� �E11-11-2020 F
CR MAGAR MAHESH VISHAS NATH                                                   500.00       15,980.00 Cr.
� �E17-11-2020 F
CR LIMAYE OMKAR VIVEK                                                         500.00       16,480.00 Cr.
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CR MANE ABHIJEET BALASAHEB                                                    500.00       16,980.00 Cr.
� �E18-11-2020 F
CR TAMHANE OMKAR SANJAY                                                       500.00       17,480.00 Cr.
� �E19-11-2020 F
CR KAMBLE BUDDHABUSHAN KANDIBA                                                500.00       17,980.00 Cr.
� �E23-11-2020 F
CR KOLHE GAURAV LAXMAN                                                        500.00       18,480.00 Cr.
� �E24-11-2020 F
CR PATIL PRANAV SUNIL                                                         500.00       18,980.00 Cr.
� �E26-11-2020 F
CR GANDHAR MHATRE                                                             500.00       19,480.00 Cr.
� �E04-12-2020 F
CR BHOSALE SURAJ ANNASAHEB                                                    500.00       19,980.00 Cr.
CR DESHMUKH ANIKET MILIND                                                     500.00       20,480.00 Cr.
CR AHINDE BADRINATH GANPATRAO                                                 500.00       20,980.00 Cr.
CR HOLEY SACHIN ANIL                                                          500.00       21,480.00 Cr.
� �E07-12-2020 F
CR POOJARI PRATIK PRAKASH                                                     500.00       21,980.00 Cr.
CR PATIL SIDDHANT SAMPATRAO                                                   500.00       22,480.00 Cr.
CR KHANDELWAL ADITYA                                                          500.00       22,980.00 Cr.
� �E09-12-2020 F
CR PATEL NILESH BHARAT                                                        500.00       23,480.00 Cr.
CR PAWAR NIKHIL TATYASAHEB                                                    500.00       23,980.00 Cr.
CR NAIK MOSIN ZAKIR                                                           500.00       24,480.00 Cr.
CR PAWAR NILESH ANANTA                                                        500.00       24,980.00 Cr.
CR BACHHAV TUSHAR VIJAY                                                       500.00       25,480.00 Cr.
CR DESHMUKH APURVA VIJAY                                                      500.00       25,980.00 Cr.
� �E11-12-2020 F
CR BAGAL NIKHIL ANANDRAO                                                      500.00       26,480.00 Cr.
CR SHINDE KIRAN MADHUKAR                                                      500.00       26,980.00 Cr.
� �E12-12-2020 F
CR KUNDGAR UMESH RANGRAO                                                      500.00       27,480.00 Cr.
CR DESHMUKH SHRINIVAS GANESH                                                  500.00       27,980.00 Cr.
CR LOKHANDE ABHIJEET RAVINDRA                                                 500.00       28,480.00 Cr.
CR SUTAR SHWETA BHARAT                                                        500.00       28,980.00 Cr.
� �E14-12-2020 F
CR KHARADE KUMAR TANJAJI                                                      500.00       29,480.00 Cr.
CR YADAV SHRIPAD KESHAR                                                       500.00       29,980.00 Cr.
CR PATOLE ANURAG VINAYAK                                                      500.00       30,480.00 Cr.
CR GUDDEWADI RAJESHEKHAR NAGAP                                                500.00       30,980.00 Cr.
CR INGALE BALKRISHNA BALBHIM                                                  500.00       31,480.00 Cr.
� �E15-12-2020 F
CR PATIL RAHUL EKNATH                                                         500.00       31,980.00 Cr.
CR KUTE SONALI SHANKAR                                                        500.00       32,480.00 Cr.
CR PHALAK RUPAM RAVINDRA                                                      500.00       32,980.00 Cr.
CR BHOSALE RAJESH                                                             500.00       33,480.00 Cr.
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CR KHANDE MANDAR MADHAV                                                       500.00       33,980.00 Cr.
CR BAZRI CHAITANYA YASHWANTRAO                                                500.00       34,480.00 Cr.
CR GHANWAT ADWAIT NAMDEO                                                      500.00       34,980.00 Cr.
CR TIDKE AKHIL VIJAY                                                          500.00       35,480.00 Cr.
CR BHOSALE MANOJ ANKUSH                                                       500.00       35,980.00 Cr.
CR GADHAVE SANGRAM SOMNATH                                                    500.00       36,480.00 Cr.
CR KSHIRSAGAR GAURAV KISHOR                                                   500.00       36,980.00 Cr.
CR PAWAR SHRADDHA BRAMBADEV                                                   500.00       37,480.00 Cr.
CR JADHAV NIKHIL RAJENDRA                                                     500.00       37,980.00 Cr.
CR SHINDE KOMAL HEMANT                                                        500.00       38,480.00 Cr.
CR BAGWAN SAMA NISAR                                                          500.00       38,980.00 Cr.
CR KHOT SAURABH SHANKAR                                                       500.00       39,480.00 Cr.
CR BHOR RUSHIKESH BABAN                                                       500.00       39,980.00 Cr.
CR CHAUDHARI NIKHIL NITIN                                                     500.00       40,480.00 Cr.
CR PAWAR RUSHIKESH PRALHAD                                                    500.00       40,980.00 Cr.
CR BODKE ASHITOSH ANIL                                                        500.00       41,480.00 Cr.
CR GANGURDE SAMARTH GOKULSINGH                                                500.00       41,980.00 Cr.
CR DABHODA VISHAL                                                             500.00       42,480.00 Cr.
CR WASMATKAR SUMEDH                                                           500.00       42,980.00 Cr.
CR SHINDE SHUBHAM KRISHNA                                                     500.00       43,480.00 Cr.
� �E16-12-2020 F
CR SHIMPI DARSHAN                                                             500.00       43,980.00 Cr.
CR JAGTAP PRASAD SUNIL                                                        500.00       44,480.00 Cr.
CR MANE VISHWAJEET AJAY                                                       500.00       44,980.00 Cr.
CR PATIL VAIBHAV AMRUT                                                        500.00       45,480.00 Cr.
CR GOUR SHIVANI SANJEEV                                                       500.00       45,980.00 Cr.
CR BAROLE VASUDEO GOPAL                                                       500.00       46,480.00 Cr.
CR KAMBLE AKASH RAMU                                                          500.00       46,980.00 Cr.
CR GHADGHE SHIVRAJ SADASHIV                                                   500.00       47,480.00 Cr.
CR SHITYALKAR AKASH SHANKAR                                                   500.00       47,980.00 Cr.
CR KANADE KIRAN SUKLAL                                                        500.00       48,480.00 Cr.
CR GANDHI CHIRAG SANDIP                                                       500.00       48,980.00 Cr.
CR AUTI TUSHAR SHANKAR                                                        500.00       49,480.00 Cr.
CR CHIKHALE SHUBHAM RAMESH                                                    500.00       49,980.00 Cr.
CR AGA ADNANA SALIM                                                           500.00       50,480.00 Cr.
CR JUMALE RUSHABH DILIP                                                       500.00       50,980.00 Cr.
CR DUMBRE OMKAR ARUN                                                          500.00       51,480.00 Cr.
CR SAPKAL SHUBHAM SANJAY                                                      500.00       51,980.00 Cr.
CR MUNDHE SANJAY REVAN                                                        500.00       52,480.00 Cr.
CR BHURE PAWANKUMAR RAMESH                                                    500.00       52,980.00 Cr.
CR CHATE SUDARSHAN KERBA                                                      500.00       53,480.00 Cr.
CR KOLHAL SANDEEP VITTHAL                                                     500.00       53,980.00 Cr.
CR BARAWKAR VARUN                                                             500.00       54,480.00 Cr.
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CR JADHAV MANTHAN VINAYAK                                                     500.00       54,980.00 Cr.
� �E17-12-2020 F
CR THAKAR SAGAR VINOD                                                         500.00       55,480.00 Cr.
CR VEDPATHAK VAIBHAV RAMAKANT                                                 500.00       55,980.00 Cr.
CR PAWAR ROSHNI ANANDA                                                        500.00       56,480.00 Cr.
CR DANGE RAHUL PYARELAL .                                                     500.00       56,980.00 Cr.
CR JAGTAP SWAPNIL SHANKAR                                                     500.00       57,480.00 Cr.
CR BIRAJDAR SURAJ SURESH                                                      500.00       57,980.00 Cr.
CR PAUSAKR SUNIL UMESH                                                        500.00       58,480.00 Cr.
CR MORE VIKAS HARISHANDRA                                                     500.00       58,980.00 Cr.
CR GHADSHI DEEPRAJ SANTOSH                                                    500.00       59,480.00 Cr.
CR SHINDE ANAMIKA INDRABHAN                                                   500.00       59,980.00 Cr.
CR WAGHOLE SAYALI                                                             500.00       60,480.00 Cr.
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CR TEKAWADE AARTI TANHAJI                                                     500.00       60,980.00 Cr.
CR KHATIK AMOL ANNASAHEB                                                      500.00       61,480.00 Cr.
CR BHALERAO ABHISHEK                                                          500.00       61,980.00 Cr.
CR HAJARE ATUL                                                                500.00       62,480.00 Cr.
CR POTDAR SANKET SUNILRAO                                                     500.00       62,980.00 Cr.
CR JADHAV PRATIK SUNIL                                                        500.00       63,480.00 Cr.
CR GHODKE GAYTRI SATISH                                                       500.00       63,980.00 Cr.
CR BIRAJDAR OMKAR BABURAO                                                     500.00       64,480.00 Cr.
CR WADHONKAR AJINKYA                                                          500.00       64,980.00 Cr.
CR KADAM RISHIKESH ARUN                                                       500.00       65,480.00 Cr.
CR GAIKWAD NIKHIL ASHOK                                                       500.00       65,980.00 Cr.
� �E18-12-2020 F
CR NEHURKAR AMEY                                                              500.00       66,480.00 Cr.
CR CHAND ANAD SWARUP                                                          500.00       66,980.00 Cr.
CR AVTADE DHIRAJ SOPAN                                                        500.00       67,480.00 Cr.
CR HIWALE VIKAS RAMESH                                                        500.00       67,980.00 Cr.
CR MUNDE SAURABH VIJAY                                                        500.00       68,480.00 Cr.
CR TAJANE SIDDHANT MHASKE                                                     500.00       68,980.00 Cr.
CR PATIL SUYASH VILAS                                                         500.00       69,480.00 Cr.
CR KULKARNI SWARAJ SATISH                                                     500.00       69,980.00 Cr.
CR KHANDAGALE DIPALI                                                          500.00       70,480.00 Cr.
CR ROKADE RAHUL ASHOK                                                         500.00       70,980.00 Cr.
CR SHELKE SUMIT RAJEDNRA                                                      500.00       71,480.00 Cr.
CR KARANDE JALINDAR NAVNATH                                                   500.00       71,980.00 Cr.
CR THEURKAR SHUBHAM SANTOSH                                                   500.00       72,480.00 Cr.
� �E19-12-2020 F
CR PASALKAR KUNAL PRABHAKAR                                                   500.00       72,980.00 Cr.
CR PISE CHAITRALI                                                             500.00       73,480.00 Cr.
� �E21-12-2020 F
CR SASANE PRATIK SUHAS                                                        500.00       73,980.00 Cr.
CR BADGUJAR ROHIT RAJENDRA                                                    500.00       74,480.00 Cr.
CR SHINDE VISHAL PRAKASH                                                      500.00       74,980.00 Cr.
CR NIKAM TUSHAR SHANKAR                                                       500.00       75,480.00 Cr.
CR KSHIRSAGAR RUSHABH VASUDEO                                                 500.00       75,980.00 Cr.
CR MAGAR KISHOR APPSAHEB                                                      500.00       76,480.00 Cr.
CR RASKAR VIKAS BALU                                                          500.00       76,980.00 Cr.
CR ADE AMOL BABU                                                              500.00       77,480.00 Cr.
CR MITKARE AKASH DILIP                                                        500.00       77,980.00 Cr.
CR MAHAJAN CHAITANYA RAJEDNRA                                                 500.00       78,480.00 Cr.
CR PAWAR ROHIT MAHADEV                                                        500.00       78,980.00 Cr.
CR ZANJURNE SUNNY VIJAY                                                       500.00       79,480.00 Cr.
CR BY CASH SHINDE POOJA BHARAT                                                500.00       79,980.00 Cr.
CR BY CASH DURGADE AMITKUMAR P                                                500.00       80,480.00 Cr.
CR BY CASH BUDGUDE KIRAN TANAJ                                                500.00       80,980.00 Cr.
CR BY CASH DHAMDHERE VIKRAM UD                                                500.00       81,480.00 Cr.
CR GANDHI SWAPNIL SUNIL                                                       500.00       81,980.00 Cr.
CR GOLEY VAISHNAVI KISHOR                                                     500.00       82,480.00 Cr.
CR CHAUDHARI GAURI RAVI                                                       500.00       82,980.00 Cr.
CR MISHRA SWAPNIL SANJAY                                                      500.00       83,480.00 Cr.
CR GAIKWAD PAYAL KIRAN                                                        500.00       83,980.00 Cr.
CR GAIKWAD SURAJ DILIP                                                        500.00       84,480.00 Cr.
CR KHANDALE AKASH JAYWANT                                                     500.00       84,980.00 Cr.
CR BACHAGOUDAR KIRAN                                                          500.00       85,480.00 Cr.
CR INGULKAR SUJIT ANANATA                                                     500.00       85,980.00 Cr.
CR PATIL POOJA ANANDRAO                                                       500.00       86,480.00 Cr.
CR KADAM POOJA MADHUKAR                                                       500.00       86,980.00 Cr.
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CR NAGARGOJE SHREEGANESH                                                      500.00       87,480.00 Cr.
CR TODE PRAVIN RAMEDHRAO                                                      500.00       87,980.00 Cr.
CR DABARE ROHIT TUKARAM                                                       500.00       88,480.00 Cr.
CR BORASE JIGNESH VASANTRAO                                                   500.00       88,980.00 Cr.
CR BANKAR SAURABH DATTATRAY                                                   500.00       89,480.00 Cr.
CR BHUMANNAVAR SHAILA SURESH                                                  500.00       89,980.00 Cr.
CR SHUKLA AKSH MANOJ                                                          500.00       90,480.00 Cr.
CR JADHAV SHREYA SUNIL                                                        500.00       90,980.00 Cr.
CR SOLANKI KRUSHNA BHARAT                                                     500.00       91,480.00 Cr.
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CR JADHAV NEERAJ RAMESH                                                       500.00       91,980.00 Cr.
CR JAISWAL YASH SANJAY                                                        500.00       92,480.00 Cr.
CR SHELAR ATUL RAMESH                                                         500.00       92,980.00 Cr.
CR PAYAL SHUBHANGI                                                            500.00       93,480.00 Cr.
CR PISE KUNAL MACHINDRA                                                       500.00       93,980.00 Cr.
CR JAGADE PRASHANT ANANTA                                                     500.00       94,480.00 Cr.
CR BANKAR SAGAR SANJAY                                                        500.00       94,980.00 Cr.
CR THIGALE MAHESH ASHOK                                                       500.00       95,480.00 Cr.
CR JADHAV DHANANJAY MARUTI                                                    500.00       95,980.00 Cr.
CR NADAF SHAHID NABILAL                                                       500.00       96,480.00 Cr.
CR NEWASE ANIKET ASHOK                                                        500.00       96,980.00 Cr.
� �E22-12-2020 F
CR SHINGAN ABHISHEK NILKANTH                                                  500.00       97,480.00 Cr.
CR GOPHANE KULDIP LALASAHEB                                                   500.00       97,980.00 Cr.
CR SURYWANSHI AJINKYA TUKARAM                                                 500.00       98,480.00 Cr.
CR GHARE AISHWARYA DINKAR                                                     500.00       98,980.00 Cr.
CR GHONGATE RENUKA DILIP                                                      500.00       99,480.00 Cr.
CR ANKALGI SWAPNEEL BASWESHWAR                                                500.00       99,980.00 Cr.
CR JAMDADE SONALI RAVINDRAO                                                   500.00     1,00,480.00 Cr.
CR KORE AMRUTA ANANT                                                          500.00     1,00,980.00 Cr.
CR MORAJKAR ADITYA KAMLAKANT                                                  500.00     1,01,480.00 Cr.
CR MALVADE SIDDHANT SANTOSH                                                   500.00     1,01,980.00 Cr.
CR RASAL NIKHIL RAJEDNRA                                                      500.00     1,02,480.00 Cr.
CR MAHAJAN GHANSHAM ARUN                                                      500.00     1,02,980.00 Cr.
CR DESHMUKH ROHAN JEEVAN                                                      500.00     1,03,480.00 Cr.
CR SHITOLE KALYANI AVINASH                                                    500.00     1,03,980.00 Cr.
CR DEVALKAR ABHISHEK KRUSHNA                                                  500.00     1,04,480.00 Cr.
CR KHEKADE SAGAR PRAKASH                                                      500.00     1,04,980.00 Cr.
CR WAKALE ATUL RATNAKAR                                                       500.00     1,05,480.00 Cr.
CR MOTE TEJAS CHADRKANT                                                       500.00     1,05,980.00 Cr.
CR SHILIMKAR YASH BABAN                                                       500.00     1,06,480.00 Cr.
CR SHELAR MANGESH BALASO                                                      500.00     1,06,980.00 Cr.
CR PATHARE PARTIK                                                             500.00     1,07,480.00 Cr.
CR KAD PRATIK MUKUND                                                          500.00     1,07,980.00 Cr.
CR SHETE VIPUL CHANDRAKANT                                                    500.00     1,08,480.00 Cr.
CR ASHTURKAR SNEHAL NAGESH                                                    500.00     1,08,980.00 Cr.
CR YEWALE YADNESH YASHWANT                                                    500.00     1,09,480.00 Cr.
CR LOKARE MANOJ NARAYAN                                                       500.00     1,09,980.00 Cr.
CR ANERAO KRISHNA DNYANESHWAR                                                 500.00     1,10,480.00 Cr.
CR AGHAV AKSHAY RAJKUMAR                                                      500.00     1,10,980.00 Cr.
� �E23-12-2020 F
CR SABLE HARSHAL HANUMANT                                                     500.00     1,11,480.00 Cr.
CR LONI SUMANT BAVARPRABHU                                                    500.00     1,11,980.00 Cr.
CR SASULKAR TEJAS DATTATRAY                                                   500.00     1,12,480.00 Cr.
CR SHINDE AKSHAY DATTATRAY                                                    500.00     1,12,980.00 Cr.
CR SHILWANT VINAYAK NANDKUMAR                                                 500.00     1,13,480.00 Cr.
CR JAMBHAORKAR ABHISHEK RAJEDN                                                500.00     1,13,980.00 Cr.
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CR PATIL MANISHKUMAR ADHIKRAO                                                 500.00     1,14,480.00 Cr.
CR MANTRI PIYUSH GANESH                                                       500.00     1,14,980.00 Cr.
CR GUND KARTIK BALASAHEB                                                      500.00     1,15,480.00 Cr.
CR JAWANE ABHISHEK DASHRATH                                                   500.00     1,15,980.00 Cr.
CR SHEKDE VYNAKTESH BRBUWAN                                                   500.00     1,16,480.00 Cr.
CR KADAM SURAJ MOHAN                                                          500.00     1,16,980.00 Cr.
CR DHANE NEHA NIVAS                                                           500.00     1,17,480.00 Cr.
CR KHALATE SHUBHAM PRADIP                                                     500.00     1,17,980.00 Cr.
CR SABALE RUPESH SUDAGAR                                                      500.00     1,18,480.00 Cr.
CR PAWAR PAVAN NANASO                                                         500.00     1,18,980.00 Cr.
CR DONGARE VAIBHAV PRABHAKAR                                                  500.00     1,19,480.00 Cr.
CR SANGADE SUMIT ASHOK                                                        500.00     1,19,980.00 Cr.
CR KULKARNI NIKHIL SHRIKANT                                                   500.00     1,20,480.00 Cr.
CR VETAL ANUP S                                                               500.00     1,20,980.00 Cr.
CR PAWAR PRASSAN                                                              500.00     1,21,480.00 Cr.
CR DESHMUKH SNEHAL SUNIL                                                      500.00     1,21,980.00 Cr.
CR PATIL GAURAV HINDROA                                                       500.00     1,22,480.00 Cr.
CR GADHE KAMLESH SADANAND                                                     500.00     1,22,980.00 Cr.
CR BADGUJAR VIVEK BHAGWAN                                                     500.00     1,23,480.00 Cr.
CR BORSE PRABHAT MADHUKAR                                                     500.00     1,23,980.00 Cr.
CR BHUSAVARE DHIRAJ SHASHIKANT                                                500.00     1,24,480.00 Cr.
CR MORE SWAPNIL SANJAY                                                        500.00     1,24,980.00 Cr.
CR PALVENDA SUSMIT RAJESH                                                     500.00     1,25,480.00 Cr.
CR NIKAM RUTUJA SANJAY                                                        500.00     1,25,980.00 Cr.
CR MADLAPURE PRAGATI SUNIL                                                    500.00     1,26,480.00 Cr.
CR BHILARE TEJAS ANKUSH                                                       500.00     1,26,980.00 Cr.
CR BHOSALE APURV RANJIT                                                       500.00     1,27,480.00 Cr.
CR DURGAVILE AJAY SHANKAR                                                     500.00     1,27,980.00 Cr.
CR SHAIKH MOHSIN MUSTAK                                                       500.00     1,28,480.00 Cr.
CR GAVALI ABHIJEET CHAGAN                                                     500.00     1,28,980.00 Cr.
CR PARASNIS ATHARVA ATUL                                                      500.00     1,29,480.00 Cr.
CR UKARANDE AJINKYA ANANT                                                     500.00     1,29,980.00 Cr.
CR BUPCHE RAHUL SHANKARLAL                                                    500.00     1,30,480.00 Cr.
CR GHANGALE ABHIJEET GANESH                                                   500.00     1,30,980.00 Cr.
CR UGHADE SWAPNIL SHARAD                                                      500.00     1,31,480.00 Cr.
� �E24-12-2020 F
CR BHOSALE AKASH LAXMAN                                                       500.00     1,31,980.00 Cr.
CR KOLHE RUHSIKESH GAHINAJI                                                   500.00     1,32,480.00 Cr.
CR KADU AKSHAY ASHOK                                                          500.00     1,32,980.00 Cr.
CR PATIL JAYESH PANDHARINATH                                                  500.00     1,33,480.00 Cr.
CR GADGERAO ABHIJEET RAMA                                                     500.00     1,33,980.00 Cr.
CR SAPRE PRANITA SANJAY                                                       500.00     1,34,480.00 Cr.
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CR SHINDE NAMRATA LAHU                                                        500.00     1,34,980.00 Cr.
CR JAVALI SAURABH SIDDHMESHWAR                                                500.00     1,35,480.00 Cr.
CR SATHE SIDRAM BABURAO                                                       500.00     1,35,980.00 Cr.
CR DIVATE NIKHIL NAVNATH                                                      500.00     1,36,480.00 Cr.
CR MAHAJAN CHETAN NAREDNRA                                                    500.00     1,36,980.00 Cr.
CR GHODKE RUSHIRAJ BABAN                                                      500.00     1,37,480.00 Cr.
CR TIWARKAR SHRUTI ANANT                                                      500.00     1,37,980.00 Cr.
CR DORLEKAR SIDDHANT                                                          500.00     1,38,480.00 Cr.
CR KULAT SHUBHAM SHIRISH                                                      500.00     1,38,980.00 Cr.
CR LAGAD AKASH RAVINDRA                                                       500.00     1,39,480.00 Cr.
CR MAGAR PRATIKSHA RAMESH                                                     500.00     1,39,980.00 Cr.
CR NIKAM SWARUP ANIL                                                          500.00     1,40,480.00 Cr.
CR SHAH KALYANI ALPESH                                                        500.00     1,40,980.00 Cr.
CR MANE SNEHA TANAJI                                                          500.00     1,41,480.00 Cr.
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CR BARHATE KAUSTUBH RAMESH                                                    500.00     1,41,980.00 Cr.
CR PAPAL AAKASH RAJENDRA                                                      500.00     1,42,480.00 Cr.
CR WADEKAR PRDNYA RAJENDRA                                                    500.00     1,42,980.00 Cr.
CR MORE NIKHIL SANJAYRAO                                                      500.00     1,43,480.00 Cr.
CR SHAH ADITYA                                                                500.00     1,43,980.00 Cr.
CR KHOPADE PRATHMEH SAMBHAJI                                                  500.00     1,44,480.00 Cr.
CR AGARWAL YASH DEEPAK                                                        500.00     1,44,980.00 Cr.
CR PATEKAR SNEHA NITIN                                                        500.00     1,45,480.00 Cr.
CR KANKARNE SACHIN SURESH                                                     500.00     1,45,980.00 Cr.
CR AWATHE SIDDHARTH VASANTA                                                   500.00     1,46,480.00 Cr.
CR MALI VISHWAJEET VIVEKANAND                                                 500.00     1,46,980.00 Cr.
CR DONGNTOT SWAPNYA APPASHA                                                   500.00     1,47,480.00 Cr.
CR MALLAR ANJALI SUNIL                                                        500.00     1,47,980.00 Cr.
� �E26-12-2020 F
CR VEER NIHAL VASANT                                                          500.00     1,48,480.00 Cr.
CR GHADGHE SAURABH DILIP                                                      500.00     1,48,980.00 Cr.
CR WADHAVANE SUMIT GOVIND                                                     500.00     1,49,480.00 Cr.
CR SARODE MANOJ BHASKAR                                                       500.00     1,49,980.00 Cr.
CR CHAVAN VAIBHAV                                                             500.00     1,50,480.00 Cr.
CR POTDAR SURAJ                                                               500.00     1,50,980.00 Cr.
CR AARADE ANUJ                                                                500.00     1,51,480.00 Cr.
CR CHINKE ADITYA NINAD                                                        500.00     1,51,980.00 Cr.
CR PATIL ABHIJEET ASHOK                                                       500.00     1,52,480.00 Cr.
CR GAWADE PRAMOD RAMCHANDRA                                                   500.00     1,52,980.00 Cr.
CR DHAGE SARVESH VASANT                                                       500.00     1,53,480.00 Cr.
CR UPALKAR PRATIKSHA ANNANT                                                   500.00     1,53,980.00 Cr.
CR PATIL SHARANRAJ ANAPPA                                                     500.00     1,54,480.00 Cr.
CR PATIL CHETAN MANOHAR                                                       500.00     1,54,980.00 Cr.
CR KAJALE PUSHKAR YOGESH                                                      500.00     1,55,480.00 Cr.
CR MORE VIHSAL ARUN                                                           500.00     1,55,980.00 Cr.
CR KADAM INDRAJEET SANJOG                                                     500.00     1,56,480.00 Cr.
CR MISAL ADESH                                                                500.00     1,56,980.00 Cr.
CR PRABHU RAKSHIT RAJESH                                                      500.00     1,57,480.00 Cr.
CR NAIK PREM                                                                  500.00     1,57,980.00 Cr.
CR BANSODE SAGAR                                                              500.00     1,58,480.00 Cr.
CR MAIYAR ASHRAF SHAKIL                                                       500.00     1,58,980.00 Cr.
CR KAMBLE SHUBHAM HANUMANT                                                    500.00     1,59,480.00 Cr.
CR PHATE SUSHANT HANUMANT                                                     500.00     1,59,980.00 Cr.
CR DABKAR DEVENDRA                                                            500.00     1,60,480.00 Cr.
CR DHAVDE PRATIK NARYAN                                                       500.00     1,60,980.00 Cr.
CR KADIYAL VAISHNAVI ANANT                                                    500.00     1,61,480.00 Cr.
CR DAYMA MANSI SUNIL                                                          500.00     1,61,980.00 Cr.
� �E28-12-2020 F
CR DARANDALE AKASH BALKRUSHNA                                                 500.00     1,62,480.00 Cr.
CR KENDRE JITENDRA MADUKAR                                                    500.00     1,62,980.00 Cr.
CR PATIL MANOJ SAHEBRAO                                                       500.00     1,63,480.00 Cr.
CR THORAT ANANDA RAMCHANDRA                                                   500.00     1,63,980.00 Cr.
CR PATIL JAYDEEP DHANAJAY                                                     500.00     1,64,480.00 Cr.
CR SHINDE VINAYAK VIJAY                                                       500.00     1,64,980.00 Cr.
CR MAHAJAN AKSHAY NAMDEV                                                      500.00     1,65,480.00 Cr.
CR KHANDAGALE KUNAL                                                           500.00     1,65,980.00 Cr.
CR GARUDE KARTIK KRISHNA                                                      500.00     1,66,480.00 Cr.
CR DANNGE SACHIN DILIP                                                        500.00     1,66,980.00 Cr.
CR SAMBHARE TEJAS                                                             500.00     1,67,480.00 Cr.
CR TEKAWADE SNEHAL UTTAM                                                      500.00     1,67,980.00 Cr.
CR RADE LALIT SANJIV                                                          500.00     1,68,480.00 Cr.
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------1062> Continued on Page  47
�
                               JAYWANT MULTISTATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD

� �                                              E[ NARHE BRANCH ] F
                                        Phone No. [ 020-24608900 ]
�
SAVING ACCOUNT            [ 42 ]/[ 1062 ] Client No. 6945                                  Page #  47
Extract Of TPO JSPM NTC                             From -30/05/2015 To 25/08/2021        
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TC Particulars                 Inst. No.   & Date             Debit           Credit         Balance
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR MUMANE SHUBHAM SHIVRAJ                                                     500.00     1,68,980.00 Cr.
CR BHUSAL SANDIP BALASAHEB                                                    500.00     1,69,480.00 Cr.
CR MALAUNJKAR ABHISHEK RAMNATH                                                500.00     1,69,980.00 Cr.
CR BEDHE SIDDHESH TANHAJI                                                     500.00     1,70,480.00 Cr.
CR MORE VAIBHAV ARUN                                                          500.00     1,70,980.00 Cr.
CR SHEDAGE ABHIJEET TUKARAM                                                   500.00     1,71,480.00 Cr.
CR BHAD SANDESH BALSAHEB                                                      500.00     1,71,980.00 Cr.
CR DESHMUKH PRATHMESH                                                         500.00     1,72,480.00 Cr.
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CR PAWAR TUSHAR MANSINGRAO                                                    500.00     1,72,980.00 Cr.
CR DIWALE OMKAR VIJAY                                                         500.00     1,73,480.00 Cr.
CR UBHE NIKITA SHAM                                                           500.00     1,73,980.00 Cr.
CR HINGE RUTUJA VILAS                                                         500.00     1,74,480.00 Cr.
CR HUMBRE SANKET JAYWANT                                                      500.00     1,74,980.00 Cr.
CR JADHAV MARUTI DILIP                                                        500.00     1,75,480.00 Cr.
CR DAHADKE SHUBHAM SHAHSIKANT                                                 500.00     1,75,980.00 Cr.
CR KHOT SUMIT SURESH                                                          500.00     1,76,480.00 Cr.
CR MASKAR SANTOSH VITTHAL                                                     500.00     1,76,980.00 Cr.
CR KHARAJGE PRAVIN SHIVNANAD                                                  500.00     1,77,480.00 Cr.
CR TARADE AKSHAY RAMESH                                                       500.00     1,77,980.00 Cr.
CR THOPATE PRANAV VILAS                                                       500.00     1,78,480.00 Cr.
CR KANDUBHAIRY PRATIK YUVRAJ                                                  500.00     1,78,980.00 Cr.
CR DHAMAL VIVEK TANAJI                                                        500.00     1,79,480.00 Cr.
CR GAVANDE ASHISH NARENDRA                                                    500.00     1,79,980.00 Cr.
CR DOIPHODE AJIT SHIVAJI                                                      500.00     1,80,480.00 Cr.
CR SONAWANE ADEETH ANKUSHRAO                                                  500.00     1,80,980.00 Cr.
CR DANE JAYRAJ SATISH                                                         500.00     1,81,480.00 Cr.
CR ALKUNTE NITESH VIJAY                                                       500.00     1,81,980.00 Cr.
CR PATIL PRATIK JAYKUMAR                                                      500.00     1,82,480.00 Cr.
CR SHINDE SUMIT KARBHARI                                                      500.00     1,82,980.00 Cr.
CR PATEL ARIF ABBAS                                                           500.00     1,83,480.00 Cr.
CR DHANDE ABHINAV                                                             500.00     1,83,980.00 Cr.
CR MANALKAR PRNAV                                                             500.00     1,84,480.00 Cr.
CR MANE AJIT SATISH                                                           500.00     1,84,980.00 Cr.
CR SRVASE ANUP ASHOK                                                          500.00     1,85,480.00 Cr.
CR KUSMADE PANKAJ GORAKHNATH                                                  500.00     1,85,980.00 Cr.
CR GAWHANE AKSHAY LAHU                                                        500.00     1,86,480.00 Cr.
CR GORE AMIT SUDHAKAR                                                         500.00     1,86,980.00 Cr.
CR CHAUDHARI RADHA                                                            500.00     1,87,480.00 Cr.
� �E29-12-2020 F
CR SARWADE YOGESH MADHAVRAO                                                   500.00     1,87,980.00 Cr.
CR PATIL VAIBHAV SUNIL                                                        500.00     1,88,480.00 Cr.
CR SABLE UMESH THAMAYI                                                        500.00     1,88,980.00 Cr.
CR JOSHI DEVENDRA GHASHIKANT                                                  500.00     1,89,480.00 Cr.
CR KSHIRSAGAR SAURABH SANJAY                                                  500.00     1,89,980.00 Cr.
CR KHADE AKSHAY MUKUND                                                        500.00     1,90,480.00 Cr.
CR UTPAT SAURABH                                                              500.00     1,90,980.00 Cr.
CR VASEKAR VISHAL DILIP                                                       500.00     1,91,480.00 Cr.
CR BATWAL CHETAN KAILASH                                                      500.00     1,91,980.00 Cr.
CR BHAVGAR MAYUR NARENDRA                                                     500.00     1,92,480.00 Cr.
CR VYAWAHARE RUGVED PRADEEP                                                   500.00     1,92,980.00 Cr.
CR KARNJAKAR AKSHAY KRUSHNA                                                   500.00     1,93,480.00 Cr.
CR SAYYED SAHIL MUNIR                                                         500.00     1,93,980.00 Cr.
CR SHINGARE SAURABH KAILAS                                                    500.00     1,94,480.00 Cr.
CR NIL SOMNATH DATTATRAY                                                      500.00     1,94,980.00 Cr.
CR KHRAT AVINASH BALU                                                         500.00     1,95,480.00 Cr.
CR GUNJAL DIGVIJAY PRAVIN                                                     500.00     1,95,980.00 Cr.
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CR JAISWAL VAIBHAV PRADEEP                                                    500.00     1,96,480.00 Cr.
CR JIREKAR AADESH ANANT                                                       500.00     1,96,980.00 Cr.
CR TARIQUE FARHAN                                                             500.00     1,97,480.00 Cr.
CR JORI PRIYANKA SHANKAR                                                      500.00     1,97,980.00 Cr.
CR DHULE SURAJ DHANRAJ                                                        500.00     1,98,480.00 Cr.
CR LOKHANDE PRATAP BHASKARRAO                                                 500.00     1,98,980.00 Cr.
CR SARODE PRASAD RAMESH                                                       500.00     1,99,480.00 Cr.
CR JADHAV SHUBHAM PRAKASH                                                     500.00     1,99,980.00 Cr.
CR ANDHARE AKSHAY ANKUSH                                                      500.00     2,00,480.00 Cr.
CR DHAWALE DIVYA VIJAY                                                        500.00     2,00,980.00 Cr.
CR TIDAKE DIMPLE LAHU                                                         500.00     2,01,480.00 Cr.
CR BANGAR SWAPNIL SHIVAJI                                                     500.00     2,01,980.00 Cr.
CR CHADHA KUNWAR SINGH                                                        500.00     2,02,480.00 Cr.
CR JADHAV PRUTHVIRAJ                                                          500.00     2,02,980.00 Cr.
CR GURAV TEJAS SUNIL                                                          500.00     2,03,480.00 Cr.
� �E30-12-2020 F
CR DAFALE SHUBHAM PANDURANG                                                   500.00     2,03,980.00 Cr.
CR GAIKWAD RESHMA PRATAP                                                      500.00     2,04,480.00 Cr.
CR PUNDKARE MANISHA RAGHUNATH                                                 500.00     2,04,980.00 Cr.
CR NAKHATE GAJANAN ANUJA                                                      500.00     2,05,480.00 Cr.
CR DHUMAL HARSHAL POPAT                                                       500.00     2,05,980.00 Cr.
CR PALAVE AARATI NARYAN                                                       500.00     2,06,480.00 Cr.
CR BABLE ABHINAY SHIVAJI                                                      500.00     2,06,980.00 Cr.
CR AKHADE ASHWINI MAHRUDRA                                                    500.00     2,07,480.00 Cr.
CR NARKHEDE LALIT ANIL                                                        500.00     2,07,980.00 Cr.
CR RAJPURE ROHAN RAMNATH                                                      500.00     2,08,480.00 Cr.
CR SURVE PANKAJ VIJAY                                                         500.00     2,08,980.00 Cr.
CR CHAUDHARI ABDULREHMAN                                                      500.00     2,09,480.00 Cr.
CR HEMBADE VISHAL SHYAM                                                       500.00     2,09,980.00 Cr.
CR CHAVAN ASHISH SURESH                                                       500.00     2,10,480.00 Cr.
CR JADHAV SANDESH AJAY                                                        500.00     2,10,980.00 Cr.
CR DESHMUKH SHIVAJI RAMDAS                                                    500.00     2,11,480.00 Cr.
� �E31-12-2020 F
CR WARAD ASHUTOSH VIJAYKUMAR                                                  500.00     2,11,980.00 Cr.
CR PATIL VIRENDRA                                                             500.00     2,12,480.00 Cr.
CR RANDIVE ADITYA                                                             500.00     2,12,980.00 Cr.
CR BHAPKAR SACHIN SURESH                                                      500.00     2,13,480.00 Cr.
CR BY CASH PATIL SANKET PRAVEE                                                500.00     2,13,980.00 Cr.
CR BY CASH GUTTE GOPINATH V.                                                  500.00     2,14,480.00 Cr.
CR BY CASH CHOUDHARI SAURABH V                                                500.00     2,14,980.00 Cr.
CR BY CASH KACHHAWA NIKHIL KAM                                                500.00     2,15,480.00 Cr.
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CR BY CASH DOIPHODE AKSHAY PRA                                                500.00     2,15,980.00 Cr.
CR RUNJUNZARE ROHIT SHIVAJI                                                   500.00     2,16,480.00 Cr.
CR KUDALE CHETAN ARUN                                                         500.00     2,16,980.00 Cr.
CR GARGOTE AKASH SAMPATRAO                                                    500.00     2,17,480.00 Cr.
CR GHODAKE SHUBANGI BALSAHEB                                                  500.00     2,17,980.00 Cr.
� �E01-01-2021 F
CR MALEWADI RAHUL SHIVANAND                                                   500.00     2,18,480.00 Cr.
CR NARWADE UTKARSH SHIVAJI                                                    500.00     2,18,980.00 Cr.
CR DHIMATE YUKTA RAVINDRA                                                     500.00     2,19,480.00 Cr.
CR KHANDAGALE BHALCHADNRA DAMO                                                500.00     2,19,980.00 Cr.
� �E02-01-2021 F
CR MANE NIKHIL  NITIN                                                         500.00     2,20,480.00 Cr.
CR JAMDADE SHUBHAM SHANKAR                                                    500.00     2,20,980.00 Cr.
CR DUBLE NIKITA ANIL                                                          500.00     2,21,480.00 Cr.
� �E04-01-2021 F
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CR JAMUDE DATTA VILAS                                                         500.00     2,21,980.00 Cr.
CR WANI RUPAM KAPILKUMAR                                                      500.00     2,22,480.00 Cr.
CR BHANDARKAR ARJUN SHASHIKANT                                                500.00     2,22,980.00 Cr.
CR SAYYED SAMEER AJAM                                                         500.00     2,23,480.00 Cr.
CR SHIAKH SHOEH AKHATR HAKKANM                                                500.00     2,23,980.00 Cr.
CR DHANE ABHISHEK RAJEDNRA                                                    500.00     2,24,480.00 Cr.
CR PATIL SHUBHAM SHANKAR                                                      500.00     2,24,980.00 Cr.
CR PACHANGRE SURAJ SHIRIRAM                                                   500.00     2,25,480.00 Cr.
CR BHAGAT AMRDEEP RAJKAMAL                                                    500.00     2,25,980.00 Cr.
� �E05-01-2021 F
CR KULKARNI PRASAD                                                            500.00     2,26,480.00 Cr.
CR TANAWADE GIRISH RAJARAM                                                    500.00     2,26,980.00 Cr.
CR DARVADE GANESH SANDIPAN                                                    500.00     2,27,480.00 Cr.
CR SONAR JAYESH GANESH                                                        500.00     2,27,980.00 Cr.
CR BARGUJE ISHWARI BALASO                                                     500.00     2,28,480.00 Cr.
CR DEO CHINMAY MILIND                                                         500.00     2,28,980.00 Cr.
CR KADAM SUMIT YASHWANT                                                       500.00     2,29,480.00 Cr.
CR REDEKAR ROHINI RAMCHANRDAR                                                 500.00     2,29,980.00 Cr.
CR SALUNKHE DHIRAJKUMAR ANTARA                                                500.00     2,30,480.00 Cr.
CR JANGAM SARVESH ARUN                                                        500.00     2,30,980.00 Cr.
CR HINDULE KUSH SHAHSIKANT                                                    500.00     2,31,480.00 Cr.
� �E06-01-2021 F
CR KOLHAL OMPRASAD ANNASAHEB                                                  500.00     2,31,980.00 Cr.
CR GAVHANE DHANAJI BHARAT                                                     500.00     2,32,480.00 Cr.
CR KATHMODE VAIBHAVKUMAR LIGUR                                                500.00     2,32,980.00 Cr.
CR GURAV AKSHAY PRAMOD                                                        500.00     2,33,480.00 Cr.
CR OWANDE GAJANAN MAHADEV                                                     500.00     2,33,980.00 Cr.
CR DEVLE SHARYU                                                               500.00     2,34,480.00 Cr.
� �E07-01-2021 F
CR PAWAR BHAGYASHRI                                                           500.00     2,34,980.00 Cr.
CR DESHMUKH VAIBHAV BALASAHEB                                                 500.00     2,35,480.00 Cr.
CR MARNE ANIKET PANDURANG                                                     500.00     2,35,980.00 Cr.
CR GHARAT SHUBHAM JAGDISH                                                     500.00     2,36,480.00 Cr.
CR PAWAR AKASH                                                                500.00     2,36,980.00 Cr.
CR AVSARE SANKET SANJAY                                                       500.00     2,37,480.00 Cr.
� �E08-01-2021 F
CR PATIL SHIVANI SUDHAKAR                                                     500.00     2,37,980.00 Cr.
CR GIRAM SWAPNIL BALSAHEB                                                     500.00     2,38,480.00 Cr.
CR SOLANKI HIMALAY JAGDISH                                                    500.00     2,38,980.00 Cr.
CR BY CASH MITTHA GANESH PRABH                                                500.00     2,39,480.00 Cr.
CR AKSAL SWANAND DNYANESH                                                     500.00     2,39,980.00 Cr.
CR SHRISHAIL MALLIKARJUN TARDE                                                500.00     2,40,480.00 Cr.
CR AMOL B RAJBHOI                                                             500.00     2,40,980.00 Cr.
CR SALUNKHE NIKHIL DILIP                                                      500.00     2,41,480.00 Cr.
CR BY CASH HABIB KUNAL NAGESH                                                 500.00     2,41,980.00 Cr.
CR BY CASH  KADAM SANKET RAJAR                                                500.00     2,42,480.00 Cr.
CR BY CASH JADHAV SAURABH BHAR                                                500.00     2,42,980.00 Cr.
CR BY CASH KHASASE AKSHAY VIJA                                                500.00     2,43,480.00 Cr.
CR BY CASH GHADGE OMKAR                                                       500.00     2,43,980.00 Cr.
CR KADAM DNYANESHWAR ANANDA                                                   500.00     2,44,480.00 Cr.
CR KHANDRE SHUBHAM NITIN                                                      500.00     2,44,980.00 Cr.
CR PATIL ABHISHEK SUNIL                                                       500.00     2,45,480.00 Cr.
CR PATIL BHUSHAN AMRUT                                                        500.00     2,45,980.00 Cr.
CR SALUNKHE SANGRAM VASANT                                                    500.00     2,46,480.00 Cr.
� �E09-01-2021 F
CR KSHIRSAGAR SUJIT                                                           500.00     2,46,980.00 Cr.
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CR KAMBLE POOJA BHIKAJI                                                       500.00     2,47,480.00 Cr.
CR GHATAGE MADHURI RAOSAHEB                                                   500.00     2,47,980.00 Cr.
CR KHIRADE AMOL NIVRUTTI                                                      500.00     2,48,480.00 Cr.
CR KULKARNI SHWETA SADANAND                                                   500.00     2,48,980.00 Cr.
CR SHELAR KALPESH ANIL                                                        500.00     2,49,480.00 Cr.
� �E11-01-2021 F
CR SONTAKKE RUSHABH SUNIL                                                     500.00     2,49,980.00 Cr.
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CR BY PRADIP YUVRAJ SONAWANE                                                  500.00     2,50,480.00 Cr.
CR BY SHUBHAM MADHUKAR SURYAWA                                                500.00     2,50,980.00 Cr.
CR BY ACHRYA ABHISHEK SAHEENDR                                                500.00     2,51,480.00 Cr.
CR BY JADHAV VINAY ARUN                                                       500.00     2,51,980.00 Cr.
CR BY SUJITKUMAR RAMCHANDRA GH                                                500.00     2,52,480.00 Cr.
CR BY MANOJ SANJAY RASEKAR                                                    500.00     2,52,980.00 Cr.
CR BY SANKET CHANDRAKANT KURAD                                                500.00     2,53,480.00 Cr.
CR BY SANKET SURESH DESAI                                                     500.00     2,53,980.00 Cr.
CR BY OMKAR RAMCHANDRA DHERE                                                  500.00     2,54,480.00 Cr.
CR BY VIKAS RAMCHANDRA PATIL                                                  500.00     2,54,980.00 Cr.
CR BY DESAI SHIVRAJ MADHAV                                                    500.00     2,55,480.00 Cr.
CR LOKHANDE ABHIJEET                                                          500.00     2,55,980.00 Cr.
CR KADAM SNEHALKUMAR SHREEDHAR                                                500.00     2,56,480.00 Cr.
CR HUMANE VISHAL SHANKAR                                                      500.00     2,56,980.00 Cr.
CR MANE SUHAS NIVRUTI                                                         500.00     2,57,480.00 Cr.
CR SUTAR ANURADHA CHANDRKANT                                                  500.00     2,57,980.00 Cr.
CR SOHANI ANIKET SHAHSHIKANT                                                  500.00     2,58,480.00 Cr.
CR BINGUNDI UPEDNRA SHRINIWAS                                                 500.00     2,58,980.00 Cr.
CR PRABHUNE SHRUTI PURSHOTAM                                                  500.00     2,59,480.00 Cr.
CR HONALE SUCHITA TANAJI                                                      500.00     2,59,980.00 Cr.
CR BELE VAIBHAV PANDURANG                                                     500.00     2,60,480.00 Cr.
CR BINGARDE YADNESH VIVEK                                                     500.00     2,60,980.00 Cr.
CR LONDHE ROHINI                                                              500.00     2,61,480.00 Cr.
CR BALPANDE MONIKA MANOHAR                                                    500.00     2,61,980.00 Cr.
� �E12-01-2021 F
CR SHIRODE KALPESH RAJEDNRA                                                   500.00     2,62,480.00 Cr.
CR PILATRE SURAJ BHASKAR                                                      500.00     2,62,980.00 Cr.
CR GIRI SAYALI VINOD                                                          500.00     2,63,480.00 Cr.
CR MANKARE HARSHVARDHAN                                                       500.00     2,63,980.00 Cr.
CR WAGHMARE DHIRAJ PRAKASH                                                    500.00     2,64,480.00 Cr.
CR SHINDE MAYUR OMPRKASH                                                      500.00     2,64,980.00 Cr.
CR SABANE KISHOR SATISH                                                       500.00     2,65,480.00 Cr.
CR SUTAR AVINASH DIGMBAR                                                      500.00     2,65,980.00 Cr.
CR JAGTAP AKSHAY TANAJI                                                       500.00     2,66,480.00 Cr.
� �E13-01-2021 F
CR VALVI SIDDHARTH DINESH                                                     500.00     2,66,980.00 Cr.
CR YAHOLE RUSHIKESH                                                           500.00     2,67,480.00 Cr.
CR DESHPANDE SHANTANU                                                         500.00     2,67,980.00 Cr.
CR SHRIMANGALE MAHESH PRABHAKA                                                500.00     2,68,480.00 Cr.
CR SAWANT NABHARAJ ROHIDAS                                                    500.00     2,68,980.00 Cr.
CR TAMBOLI OWAIS ANIS                                                         500.00     2,69,480.00 Cr.
CR PATHVARDHAN DEVENDRA                                                       500.00     2,69,980.00 Cr.
CR NIWARE PRASAD BHAGWAT                                                      500.00     2,70,480.00 Cr.
CR BOBADE GOKARNA NARHARI                                                     500.00     2,70,980.00 Cr.
CR JAYBHAY SNEHAL MANISH                                                      500.00     2,71,480.00 Cr.
CR SHINDE SHUBHAM CHANDRKANT                                                  500.00     2,71,980.00 Cr.
CR PUJARI MAYURESH MADHUKAR                                                   500.00     2,72,480.00 Cr.
CR NIGADE SAGAR DILIP                                                         500.00     2,72,980.00 Cr.
CR MULANI SAHIL                                                               500.00     2,73,480.00 Cr.
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CR KOKATE PRAVIN VITTHAL                                                      500.00     2,73,980.00 Cr.
CR KORAVI VENKATESH SANJAY                                                    500.00     2,74,480.00 Cr.
CR KASHID SAURABH DATTATRAY                                                   500.00     2,74,980.00 Cr.
� �E14-01-2021 F
CR KARPE SUNIL ANIL                                                           500.00     2,75,480.00 Cr.
CR GADKAR AJAY SATLING                                                        500.00     2,75,980.00 Cr.
CR SAWANT RAHUL SURESH                                                        500.00     2,76,480.00 Cr.
CR KAWALE AJIT RAJEDNRA                                                       500.00     2,76,980.00 Cr.
CR SAMDADAE VILAS MARUTI                                                      500.00     2,77,480.00 Cr.
CR DABADE SIDDANATH MOHAN                                                     500.00     2,77,980.00 Cr.
CR NAGARGOJE VIVEK NAVNATH                                                    500.00     2,78,480.00 Cr.
CR KALE NIKHIL DINKARRAO                                                      500.00     2,78,980.00 Cr.
CR MAZIRE KOMAL SANJAY                                                        500.00     2,79,480.00 Cr.
CR INDAPURKAR ROHAN SHAHSHIKAN                                                500.00     2,79,980.00 Cr.
CR PATIL GANESH  SHANKAR                                                      500.00     2,80,480.00 Cr.
CR ABHNAY SAGAR GORAKH                                                        500.00     2,80,980.00 Cr.
� �E15-01-2021 F
CR KALE AKSHAY SUDHIR                                                         500.00     2,81,480.00 Cr.
CR JOSHI VIVEK VINAYAK                                                        500.00     2,81,980.00 Cr.
CR BACHHAV YOGESH ARUN                                                        500.00     2,82,480.00 Cr.
CR KAMBLE SHUBHAM SHARAD                                                      500.00     2,82,980.00 Cr.
CR SHANKPAL KUNAL RAVINDRA                                                    500.00     2,83,480.00 Cr.
CR DAHINDE AKASH ASHOK                                                        500.00     2,83,980.00 Cr.
CR JANKAR PRIYANKA  SHANKAR                                                   500.00     2,84,480.00 Cr.
CR BORSE SONAL PURUSHOTTUM                                                    500.00     2,84,980.00 Cr.
CR GHORPADE AMEY ANKUSH                                                       500.00     2,85,480.00 Cr.
CR BILLE OMKAR SANTOSH                                                        500.00     2,85,980.00 Cr.
CR BHARTI RUSHIKESH UTTAM                                                     500.00     2,86,480.00 Cr.
CR SHINDE SURAJ VIJAY                                                         500.00     2,86,980.00 Cr.
� �E16-01-2021 F
CR MUNESHWAR AMOL MILIND                                                      500.00     2,87,480.00 Cr.
CR MALTHANE MAYURI                                                            500.00     2,87,980.00 Cr.
CR MAKWANE KALYANI KIRAN                                                      500.00     2,88,480.00 Cr.
CR KALE AKSHAY ATUL                                                           500.00     2,88,980.00 Cr.
CR CHAUDHARI SUPRIYA BHAGWAT                                                  500.00     2,89,480.00 Cr.
� �E18-01-2021 F
CR SALUNKHE PRAVIN                                                            500.00     2,89,980.00 Cr.
CR BHUSARA PRIYANKA SURESH                                                    500.00     2,90,480.00 Cr.
CR SHINDE PUNAM SANJAY                                                        500.00     2,90,980.00 Cr.
CR SHINDE AKSHAY RAJARAM                                                      500.00     2,91,480.00 Cr.
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CR UBALE AKASH RAJENDRA                                                       500.00     2,91,980.00 Cr.
CR DHAKTE SHIVANI                                                             500.00     2,92,480.00 Cr.
CR KATKAR SWPANIL                                                             500.00     2,92,980.00 Cr.
CR RAIRIKAR SUNIL SURESH                                                      500.00     2,93,480.00 Cr.
CR SWAMI VISHAL UAMANKANT                                                     500.00     2,93,980.00 Cr.
CR PATIL AMIT SANJAY                                                          500.00     2,94,480.00 Cr.
CR PATIL SAKSHI SUBHASH                                                       500.00     2,94,980.00 Cr.
CR GHANWAT SAURABH BAPURAO                                                    500.00     2,95,480.00 Cr.
CR KASHID ADITYA MOHAN                                                        500.00     2,95,980.00 Cr.
� �E19-01-2021 F
CR KAD AMOL SAYAJI                                                            500.00     2,96,480.00 Cr.
CR PAWAR ABHISHEK ANIL                                                        500.00     2,96,980.00 Cr.
CR PATEL BHAVIK RASIK                                                         500.00     2,97,480.00 Cr.
CR KALE YASHWANT JAGNATH                                                      500.00     2,97,980.00 Cr.
� �E20-01-2021 F
CR SAWALE VAIBHAV BALU                                                        500.00     2,98,480.00 Cr.
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CR DRABU MRIGAKSHI                                                            500.00     2,98,980.00 Cr.
CR SURVE PRASHANT VILAS                                                       500.00     2,99,480.00 Cr.
� �E21-01-2021 F
CR JOGI ISHWAR GORAKHNATH                                                     500.00     2,99,980.00 Cr.
CR PATIL SANJAY ASHOK                                                         500.00     3,00,480.00 Cr.
CR SUTAR VENKATESHWARA DEEPAK                                                 500.00     3,00,980.00 Cr.
CR DAFADE SANJAY GULABRAO                                                     500.00     3,01,480.00 Cr.
CR BAGAL DEEPAK SHARAD                                                        500.00     3,01,980.00 Cr.
CR PATIL DIPESH VASANTRAO                                                     500.00     3,02,480.00 Cr.
CR HAJARE ASHWINI RAJARAM                                                     500.00     3,02,980.00 Cr.
CR SHEMBADE SANGRAM MAHADEV                                                   500.00     3,03,480.00 Cr.
CR MORE AARTI BAJIRAO                                                         500.00     3,03,980.00 Cr.
CR NAVGIRE AVINASH                                                            500.00     3,04,480.00 Cr.
CR ROARIGUS CRYSTAL PETER                                                     500.00     3,04,980.00 Cr.
CR GAIKWAD GANESH BABAN                                                       500.00     3,05,480.00 Cr.
CR MEHATA SHUBHAM SACHIN                                                      500.00     3,05,980.00 Cr.
CR VAIDYA SHUBHAM ARUNRAO                                                     500.00     3,06,480.00 Cr.
CR KOLEKAR SHUBHAM DNYANDEV                                                   500.00     3,06,980.00 Cr.
� �E22-01-2021 F
CR DEVADIGA SWAPNALI                                                          500.00     3,07,480.00 Cr.
CR RAJPUT SATYAJEET                                                           500.00     3,07,980.00 Cr.
� �E23-01-2021 F
CR DUBEY SAGAR SURESH                                                         500.00     3,08,480.00 Cr.
CR URKUDE SHUBHAM                                                             500.00     3,08,980.00 Cr.
CR KULKARNI PRACHI RAJAN                                                      500.00     3,09,480.00 Cr.
CR RAUT MOHINI ANIL                                                           500.00     3,09,980.00 Cr.
CR RAUT ROHINI ANIL                                                           500.00     3,10,480.00 Cr.
� �E25-01-2021 F
CR BHAGAT PRAVIN PRAMOD                                                       500.00     3,10,980.00 Cr.
CR AAGLAVE SHYAM DATTATRAY                                                    500.00     3,11,480.00 Cr.
CR PATIL HITESH PRLHAD                                                        500.00     3,11,980.00 Cr.
CR JADGHAO HRISHKESH MOHAN                                                    500.00     3,12,480.00 Cr.
CR PATIL NIVEDITA DILIP                                                       500.00     3,12,980.00 Cr.
CR JADHAV RAVINDRA VIBHISHAN                                                  500.00     3,13,480.00 Cr.
CR KADAM PRASHANT SHIVAJI                                                     500.00     3,13,980.00 Cr.
� �E27-01-2021 F
CR DORAGE TEJAS RAMESH                                                        500.00     3,14,480.00 Cr.
CR BY KSHIRESAGAR OMKAR SHAHAJ                                                500.00     3,14,980.00 Cr.
CR PUJARI SURAJ HANMANT                                                       500.00     3,15,480.00 Cr.
CR SHIRSAGAR OMKAR SHAHAJI                                                    500.00     3,15,980.00 Cr.
CR PAWAR BHUSHAN                                                              500.00     3,16,480.00 Cr.
� �E28-01-2021 F
CR KONDHALKAR NIKITA LAXMAN                                                   500.00     3,16,980.00 Cr.
CR DHANORKAR GANESH SAMBHAJI                                                  500.00     3,17,480.00 Cr.
� �E29-01-2021 F
CR BARIDE RUPESH SUNIL                                                        500.00     3,17,980.00 Cr.
CR BELOSHE SANDESH KISAN                                                      500.00     3,18,480.00 Cr.
CR MORE SHIVNANAND                                                            500.00     3,18,980.00 Cr.
CR KUMBHAR ASHISH VITTHAL                                                     500.00     3,19,480.00 Cr.
CR BHANDE SAGAR ANTRAM                                                        500.00     3,19,980.00 Cr.
CR WHASATKAR ABHISHRUT                                                        500.00     3,20,480.00 Cr.
CR KHIZAR MOHIYODDIN MUKHTAR S                                                500.00     3,20,980.00 Cr.
CR JADHAV NITIN RANGRAO                                                       500.00     3,21,480.00 Cr.
� �E30-01-2021 F
CR LAMBRUT VITTHAL                                                            500.00     3,21,980.00 Cr.
� �E31-01-2021 F
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CR BHOSALE PRASAD                                                             500.00     3,22,480.00 Cr.
� �E01-02-2021 F
CR PATIL MAYUR                                                                500.00     3,22,980.00 Cr.
� �E02-02-2021 F
CR GHULE RAVIRAJ                                                              500.00     3,23,480.00 Cr.
� �E03-02-2021 F
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CR GHOLVE AKASH CHANDRAKANT                                                   500.00     3,23,980.00 Cr.
CR SALGAR NIKHIL SATISH                                                       500.00     3,24,480.00 Cr.
� �E04-02-2021 F
CR DAMKONDWAR AISHWARYA                                                       500.00     3,24,980.00 Cr.
� �E05-02-2021 F
CR GAIKWAD MANOJ VITTHAL                                                      500.00     3,25,480.00 Cr.
CR SANKPAL TUSHAR                                                             500.00     3,25,980.00 Cr.
� �E08-02-2021 F
CR CHAVAN PRATIK VIJAY                                                        500.00     3,26,480.00 Cr.
CR TAYADE SHIRISH                                                             500.00     3,26,980.00 Cr.
CR SHAIKH HAMID SIKANDAR                                                      500.00     3,27,480.00 Cr.
CR GAIKWAD PRASHAOT                                                           500.00     3,27,980.00 Cr.
� �E09-02-2021 F
CR BHOSALE SURAJ PRAKASH                                                      500.00     3,28,480.00 Cr.
CR KALYANI VIJAY SHRIRAMWAR                                                   500.00     3,28,980.00 Cr.
CR TEJAS RAJENDRA BALADE                                                      500.00     3,29,480.00 Cr.
� �E10-02-2021 F
CR DAWALJI PUJA DNYANESHWAR                                                   500.00     3,29,980.00 Cr.
� �E11-02-2021 F
CR BHURE SHUBHAM GOVINDRAO                                                    500.00     3,30,480.00 Cr.
CR MATE PRIYANKA CHHABURAO                                                    500.00     3,30,980.00 Cr.
� �E13-02-2021 F
CR GAIKWAD PRTHMESH SHARAD                                                    500.00     3,31,480.00 Cr.
CR YADAV SARVESH VASUDEV                                                      500.00     3,31,980.00 Cr.
CR HINGMIRE  SUYOG VINOD                                                      500.00     3,32,480.00 Cr.
� �E15-02-2021 F
CR KELAVANE MAHESH SAVAJI                                                     500.00     3,32,980.00 Cr.
CR NANAWARE SHUBHAM                                                           500.00     3,33,480.00 Cr.
CR KULKARNI SHRAVANI                                                          500.00     3,33,980.00 Cr.
CR KATTIMANI JAGDISH                                                          500.00     3,34,480.00 Cr.
CR AARAKRAO ISHWARI                                                           500.00     3,34,980.00 Cr.
CR SHITOLE SNEHAL                                                             500.00     3,35,480.00 Cr.
� �E16-02-2021 F
CR AMBERKAR PRATHMESH V                                                       500.00     3,35,980.00 Cr.
CR PATIL OMKAR YUVRAJ                                                         500.00     3,36,480.00 Cr.
CR PATIL SWAPNIL PUSHPRAJ                                                     500.00     3,36,980.00 Cr.
� �E17-02-2021 F
CR BHOS SHUBHAM KALYAR                                                        500.00     3,37,480.00 Cr.
� �E22-02-2021 F
CR NEMANE PARIKSHIT A                                                         500.00     3,37,980.00 Cr.
CR JADHAV YASHODEEP S                                                         500.00     3,38,480.00 Cr.
� �E23-02-2021 F
CR CHORMALE PURSHOTTAM                                                        500.00     3,38,980.00 Cr.
� �E24-02-2021 F
CR BABAR SHIVAJI DILIP                                                        500.00     3,39,480.00 Cr.
� �E25-02-2021 F
CR KHANDAGALE MAHENDRA B                                                      500.00     3,39,980.00 Cr.
CR SHAIKH PANEZ                                                               500.00     3,40,480.00 Cr.
� �E26-02-2021 F
CR DIVEKAR MAYURI HEMANT                                                      500.00     3,40,980.00 Cr.
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� �E01-03-2021 F
CR DHENGALE SAURABH G                                                         500.00     3,41,480.00 Cr.
CR GUPTA RISHABH                                                              500.00     3,41,980.00 Cr.
� �E04-03-2021 F
CR UGALMAGALE VIKAS                                                           500.00     3,42,480.00 Cr.
CR MORE NIKHIL DNYANDEO                                                       500.00     3,42,980.00 Cr.
� �E05-03-2021 F
CR TOTKAR AKASH SHIVSAMB                                                      500.00     3,43,480.00 Cr.
CR DHONDE VIVEK H                                                             500.00     3,43,980.00 Cr.
� �E08-03-2021 F
CR AINAPURE ASIFA DASTGIR                                                     500.00     3,44,480.00 Cr.
� �E09-03-2021 F
CR KADAM AKASH MAHADEV                                                        500.00     3,44,980.00 Cr.
CR DESHMUKH RAVI                                                              500.00     3,45,480.00 Cr.
CR KHARAT GAURAV JAYKUMAR                                                     500.00     3,45,980.00 Cr.
CR KAMBLE PRASHANT PRAKASH                                                    500.00     3,46,480.00 Cr.
CR KALAL PARTH PRAKSH                                                         500.00     3,46,980.00 Cr.
� �E10-03-2021 F
CR KAPASE DIPAK SHANKAR                                                       500.00     3,47,480.00 Cr.
� �E13-03-2021 F
CR MORE HARSHWARDHAN                                                          500.00     3,47,980.00 Cr.
� �E16-03-2021 F
CR JANGRA AKASH RAJKUMAR                                                      500.00     3,48,480.00 Cr.
� �E17-03-2021 F
CR SHINDE PRIYANKA KABIR                                                      500.00     3,48,980.00 Cr.
� �E22-03-2021 F
CR MAHADIK MANISHA VITTHAL                                                    500.00     3,49,480.00 Cr.
� �E23-03-2021 F
CR LOKHANDE SWAPNIL RAMCHANDRA                                                500.00     3,49,980.00 Cr.
� �E25-03-2021 F
CR GOLE VYANKTESH DINESH                                                      500.00     3,50,480.00 Cr.
� �E27-03-2021 F
CR DEODHAR HARSHAD                                                            500.00     3,50,980.00 Cr.
� �E31-03-2021 F
CR NAWADKAR KSHITIJ VIJAY                                                     500.00     3,51,480.00 Cr.
CR GHORPADE SHRUTI SANTAJI                                                    500.00     3,51,980.00 Cr.
� �E02-04-2021 F
CR SURAWANSHI RUPALI RAJARAM                                                  500.00     3,52,480.00 Cr.
� �E05-04-2021 F
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CR BAIG TAZILULREHMAN KASIM                                                   500.00     3,52,980.00 Cr.
CR PATIL VIKAS DATTATRAY                                                      500.00     3,53,480.00 Cr.
� �E06-04-2021 F
CR BHAGAT SAGAR RAMESHRAO                                                     500.00     3,53,980.00 Cr.
� �E08-04-2021 F
CR INGALE VAIBHAV SHANKAR                                                     500.00     3,54,480.00 Cr.
� �E19-04-2021 F
TR Incidental Charges Post               19/04/2021           20.00                      3,54,460.00 Cr.
� �E04-06-2021 F
CR RASANE ABHISHEK RAMESHWAR                                                  500.00     3,54,960.00 Cr.
� �E15-06-2021 F
CR PATIL SAURABH ANIL                                                         500.00     3,55,460.00 Cr.
� �E24-06-2021 F
CR PATHAN ASIF NAJIR                                                          500.00     3,55,960.00 Cr.
CR PATIL ABHIJEET VILAS                                                       500.00     3,56,460.00 Cr.
� �E05-07-2021 F
CR KHICHADE SHUBHAM BHARTESHWA                                                500.00     3,56,960.00 Cr.
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CR ADSUL ANAGHA NANDKUMAR                                                     500.00     3,57,460.00 Cr.
CR TAMBE HARISHKUMAR BALASAHEB                                                500.00     3,57,960.00 Cr.
CR SHINDE AKSHAY SHRIRANG                                                     500.00     3,58,460.00 Cr.
� �E08-07-2021 F
CR WARE AKASH RAJABHAU                                                        500.00     3,58,960.00 Cr.
� �E09-07-2021 F
CR VAJRAMATTI RAJSHEKHAR VIRBH                                                500.00     3,59,460.00 Cr.
� �E12-07-2021 F
CR PATIL SWARAJ SUNIL                                                         500.00     3,59,960.00 Cr.
� �E15-07-2021 F
CR LOKHANDE NIKITA AJAYRAO                                                    500.00     3,60,460.00 Cr.
� �E16-07-2021 F
CR PURAJALKAR AJINKYA CHANDRAS                                                500.00     3,60,960.00 Cr.
CR SHINDE RUSHIKESH DILIP                                                     500.00     3,61,460.00 Cr.
� �E20-07-2021 F
CR BACHUTE OMKAR SATYAWAN                                                     500.00     3,61,960.00 Cr.
� �E22-07-2021 F
CR HULAWALE AMAR VILAS                                                        500.00     3,62,460.00 Cr.
� �E23-07-2021 F
CR SAVANT DNYANESHWAR VITTHAL                                                 500.00     3,62,960.00 Cr.
� �E24-07-2021 F
CR KAMBLE RUSHIKESH MADHAVRAO                                                 500.00     3,63,460.00 Cr.
� �E27-07-2021 F
CR PATIL MANISHA MOHAN                                                        500.00     3,63,960.00 Cr.
CR MUNDPHANE SAYALI LAXMAN                                                    500.00     3,64,460.00 Cr.
� �E29-07-2021 F
CR WAGH AISHWARYA SOPAN                                                       500.00     3,64,960.00 Cr.
� �E31-07-2021 F
CR GURUDE RUPESH SUNIL                                                        500.00     3,65,460.00 Cr.
CR IJARE LAXMI SUNIL                                                          500.00     3,65,960.00 Cr.
� �E02-08-2021 F
CR LONDHE PADMAKAR DILIP                                                      500.00     3,66,460.00 Cr.
� �E04-08-2021 F
CR MAHAJAN MAYUR RAMDAS                                                       500.00     3,66,960.00 Cr.
� �E06-08-2021 F
CR SALVE NEHA DASHRATH                                                        500.00     3,67,460.00 Cr.
� �E09-08-2021 F
CR CHAVAN ADITYA BADAL                                                        500.00     3,67,960.00 Cr.
� �E10-08-2021 F
CR DALAVI VAIBHAVI VASANT                                                     500.00     3,68,460.00 Cr.
CR BANE ONKAR SHRIKANT                                                        500.00     3,68,960.00 Cr.
� �E11-08-2021 F
CR TIPRADI ANIRUDDHA VIJAY                                                    500.00     3,69,460.00 Cr.
CR PATIL BHUSHAN PRABHAKAR                                                    500.00     3,69,960.00 Cr.
CR JADHAV ADITYA ANIL                                                         500.00     3,70,460.00 Cr.
� �E12-08-2021 F
CR RATHOD MONIKA SANTOSH                                                      500.00     3,70,960.00 Cr.
� �E14-08-2021 F
CR INAMKE SHUBHAM RAJENDRA                                                    500.00     3,71,460.00 Cr.
CR THAKARE RUSHIKESH VASANT                                                   500.00     3,71,960.00 Cr.
� �E16-08-2021 F
CR BORADE JIGNESH VASANTRAO                                                   500.00     3,72,460.00 Cr.
� �E17-08-2021 F
CR SABADE ROHAN SANJAY                                                        500.00     3,72,960.00 Cr.
CR DOIPHODE SACHIN SUBHASH                                                    500.00     3,73,460.00 Cr.
� �E18-08-2021 F
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CR NANDGAULE AMAN PRAMODKUMAR                                                 500.00     3,73,960.00 Cr.
� �E20-08-2021 F
CR PAWAR VINAYAK MANOJ                                                        500.00     3,74,460.00 Cr.
CR SHETE SIDDHESHWAR KAMLAKAR                                                 500.00     3,74,960.00 Cr.
� �E23-08-2021 F
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CR RASHINKAR SAGAR RAJENDRA                                                   500.00     3,75,460.00 Cr.
� �E25-08-2021 F
CR KALWANI YASH GHANSHYAM                                                     500.00     3,75,960.00 Cr.
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Voucher : 2480 Summation of Debits and Credits ...      9,09,736.00     12,85,696.00
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Note : Unless a constitutent notifies Bank immediately of any discrepancy found by him in the
statement of account it will be taken that he has found the balance in the account as correct 
 
Key To Abbreviations
CR - Cash Receipt ,CP - Cash Payment,TR - Transfer
OC - Cr. Clearing ,IC - Dr. Clearing,OR - O/w Return ,IR - I/w Return
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